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DATB 05/118/21117 CClMPTRO TIU!HSPAR!l Cl Rl!GIS'l FROM: 04/21/21117 TO: 115/08/2017 CHK201 PAGE j 1 

BATcu 
1IMCXl COIJB VBl -

ADT US HOLDililGS,IHC. 

.!IFPII.IATl!l NJrO GLlS 

AKER SBRVICE COMP.l!l Il!IC. 

AMl!IUCAN IDRlICS, LLC 

ATCO DnmRATICJl 

  BOUIPMERT, DIC 

ALI. CHRCKS ll ACUXJil" ' ALI. 

2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-560-330 FIJEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AU'fOPSY/TRANSPORT 
2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AU'fOPSY/TRANSPORT 
2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AU'fOPSY/TRAlfSPORT 

DATB 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/201.7 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

2017 039-620-336 Ol'ERATING SUPPlIES 04/24/2017 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 04/24/2017 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 04/24/2017 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 04/24/2017 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 04/24/2017 

BRAZOS  OBTHR-10H CB 2017 010-561-428 TRAINING 
2017 010-561-428 TRAINING 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

BRAZOS J:MStlRA SERVICES 2017 Gl0-409-43{) COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

CEl TmS pum;unup, 2017 039·620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 
2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

PONO 

I JP#2 44.54 -
--

-
-

-
-44�54  S/O 45.00 , 

S/O 45.00 " -

-------90�0& �g; 
AUDIT 284.0� 

 ------ ------
284.011 95097 

I 
R & B 309.27 I 

R & B 345.0� c: -------- ---- rn:n 
654.27 95098 

JP!ll 1.700.00 L_ 
JPll2 l,700.00 

I JP!l3 l,700.00 
�· - -----------

5,100.00 95099 
i 

R & B 246.50 ' ,--
------------ CHKll 

246 .50 95100 

R & B 62.97 !:: R & B 7.68 

-
----------- rnKll 

70.65 95101 ' 
82ND 300.00 I__ 
82ND 600.00 ! 

----
-

---- --- ceiit 
900.00 95102 

' 
JAIL 150.00 I 

JAIL 150.00 t: 
------------ cs'.Kn 

300.00 !15103 
 

<:IT 50.00 

 
------------

50.00 

R & B 35.00 

 
--------- ---

35.00 

CT'l 82.00 1--
CT'l 70.00 !--

---- ------- -
 152.011 
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DATB 05/08/2017 O>IPTROi TRAHSPAR CHBCK REGISTER FROK: 04/21/2017 TO: 05/08/2017 IEl'.201 PAGE i 2 

vmJIN!E 

CLYDE 11. CHl 

AL CBCKS BMIX .AL'UJUl :: AL 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

COAST TO OJAST CDMPUTl! PR 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

CDMPLIAJCR OJl!ISOR CORP 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

IEBOR1l A. VEkilkJl 

DEL.I. JlilRl L. p. 

2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-457-301 SUPPLIES 

JX BY HI HOTl!L 2017 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

B-Z STOIUIGl CO. 2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

010-562-330 
010-475-330 
010-510-301 
010-560-330 
010-561-330 
039-620-330 
039-620-330 

M/A 
FtJEL & OI L 
FOEL/VEIDCLE 
SUPPLIES 
FOEL & OIL 
FOEL & OIL 
FOEL & OIL 
FOEL & OIL 

EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 
EXPENSE. 
EXPENSE 

2017 010-560-330 FIJEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-561-330 FOEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

t"LOWBRS BAKDl CO. OF TrLE 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

DATE 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2CH 7 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24,12017 
04/24/2017 
04 /24/2017 

04/24/201.7 
04/24/2017 

04/24c/2n7 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

BATcH 
PO lfO AMOUl fDK 
CTY 500.00 -------------- cBK# 

500. 00 �5107 

TAXAC 69.99 --

-- --69�99  
! 

R & B 
R& B 

JAIL 
S/O 

.JP!l3 

AUDIT 

DA 

EMGT 
DA 

MAI NT 
S/O 

JAIL 
R&B 
R & B 

S/O 
JAIL 

JAIL 

54.00 
150.00 

204.00 

25.95 
11.89 

37.84 

86.44 

86.44 

652.83 

652.83 

25.GO 

25.0ll 

89-45 
31.SS 
29.69 

2,403.12 
614 .65 

1,344-31 
10,679.67 

15.192.74 

127 .29 
67.47 

194.76 

260.40 

 
' 

 
 

! -
ClJ �5111 

, __ 

CH'Ki 
9,5112 

1--
ClJ 

9,5113 
i , __ '

-!, __ 

!--
1== 

CEIKll �5114 

1--
1-

Clll 
�5115 

1--
------------ CHKI 

2611.40 �5116 

JAIL 47.25 
JAIL 47.25 

94.50 

' 
1--
1--

 
 

I 
 

 
' ' 
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DA.TB 05/08/ 2017 

GRl!G TATB 

H & B SUPY IHC 

Hl & OLSOB P C 

llOAGIE L. KARBLS 

J SCO'IT CROCXBTr, »-0-

2017 010-560-574 NElil VEHICLE 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

010-4()9-402 
010-4()9-400 
010-409-400 
010-409-400 

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

LB GAL 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-4G9-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-410 HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JtJVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-552-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-495-428 TRAINING r. EDUCATION 
2017 010-495-428 TRAINING r. EDUCATION 
2017 010-495-428 TRAINING r. EDUCATION 

2017 010-409-4()0 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2011 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

DM'E 

04/24/2017 

04/24/ 2017 
04/24/ 2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/ 2017 

04/ 24/2017 

04/ 24/2()17 

()4/ 24/ 2017 
04/ 24/2017 
04/ 24Z2017 
04/ 24/2017 

04/ 24/2017 

04/ 24/2017 

04/ 24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/ 2017 
04/24/ 2017 
04/24/ 2017 

04/ 24/2017 
0 4/ 24/ 2017 
04/ 24/ 2G17 

! 
CBX201 PAGH i 3 

PO llO 

S/O 

I 
BATCH 

1\MOID!J ¢oB 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

R & B 

CTY 

17.54 

17.54 

500.0() 
250 .00 
250.00 
250 .00 

1,250.00 

152.46 

152.46 

1B5.00 

185.00 

= 1,000.00 
= 66.11 
= 250.00 

82ND 500.00 

1, 81 6 .11 

JAI� 216.36 

216.36 

CTY 82 .50 

82.50 

82lID 500. 00 

CSTBL3 

AUDIT 
AUDIT 
AUDIT 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

5D0.00 

41.50 

41.50 

88.10 
180.0G 

72.00 

340.10 

275.00 
275.00 
275.00 

825.00 

' 

rnKll 
95118 ' 

i 
c= 

t= 
oO 9!��19 
Cl i��20 

CHKI 
95121 

I 
i--

!:: 
i __ 

mitt 
!i,s122 

1--
ClIJ 

9,5123 
; 

 

1-­
Cl 

9,5125 

i--�26 

1--
1-­' 
1--

CHKI �5127 

i--

1:: 
CHKIJ 15128 
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I 
Di!l OS/GS/2017 COMPTROL TRlPARl CHBCK REGISTER FROM, 04/21/2017 TO' 05/ 08{21117 CBR201 PAGE I 4 

! 
VBl!IDOR -
JOl Ii. SEILEY, .JR. 

JTC TIRE SKRVICE 

KEITH ACE llARl 

KOBE, IBC 

AL ClCKS BMilX ACUJlJI: AL 

AC ROMB AU:.iJUH RAMB 

2017 010-660-486 CONTRACT Ll\BOR 

2017 010-560-330 FtlEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-560-330 FtlEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

KYLE .IDl'l'Ol llATKilS, AT 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMm/JUVENILE LEGAL 

MA.TB 7JU--GAS, IHC. 

2017 010-561-405 INMATB MEDICAL 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

PORO AMO � 
04/24/2017 FOBP 1,200.00 1--

----i�aoo:oo �29 
01/24/2017 S/O 44.00 L_ 
01/24/2011 s/o ________ ���� c:JKi 
04/24/2017 R & B 

04/24/2017 = 

04/24/2017 9657 

52.00 15130 

4S4 .51 !-------------- ClV 
484.51 15131 

430.34 1-------------- ClI! 
430.34 �5132 

500.00 1------------- ClI! 

01/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

R 
R 

500.00 

JAIL 177 .15 
------------

177.15 

&B 61.74 
&B 39.98 ------------

101. 72 

9i5133 
j__ 

cBKi! 9i5134 

1--

  

2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 04/24/2017 
VOID DATB,04/21/2017 

DA 3,595.00 L-
------------ *VOID� 

!15136 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 036-475-301 SUPPLIES 

Oil l'ARMS - HOUSlilH DIVISI 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PATRICIA SCl 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/201 7 
04/24/2017 

3,595.00 I 
82ND 275.00 j -
82ND 275.00 
82ND 275.00 I--
82ND 275.GO '--
82ND 275.00 1-------------- Cl 

1,375.00 !l5137 
; 

DA 85.00 1 -
------------

 85.00 

JAIL 64.00 i--
JAIL 64.00 1--

------------ CltKi 
128.00 i5139 

<: 250.00 i--
<: 375.00 i __ 

= 375.00 i--
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DATB 05/011/2017 ClJl'IP' TRAHSPAREl!ICI CHECK RBGISTER FROM: 04/21/2017 TO: 05/118/2017 CBK201 PAGB i 
I 5 

VHl 1l 

ALI. CHECKS BANK AC: ALI. 

AC � AC -

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

PATI'IL,llROliR � BII.L,L.L. 2017 010-409-401 AUDIT FEES 

PAUL T 'lmlLl!f 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

PBl!IG!I INC. 2017 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 

PERY OFFICE PLUS 2017 010-499-3()1 SUPE'LillS 
2017 010-499-3()1 SUPE'LIEIS 
2017 010-499-3()1 SUPPLillS 

PR POLK 2011 Ol.0 · 457-301 S!JPPLIEIS 
2011 01.0-409-311 POSTAGEI llXPENSEI 

PROGRESSIVB Wl SOLU'l'ION 2017 Ol.0 · 458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

QUILL CORPORATION 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

IUIOLOGY o:nsul.T1S OF T 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

2017 1!10-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 lllG-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 Olll-409-400 LEIGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEIGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

nA'.IE 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
1!4/24/2017 
()4/24/201 7 

04/24/2017 

04/24/ 2017 
04/24/ 2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

 
PO IJO AM(l(M'r CODB 

I 
CTY 375. 00 !--

--- ----- CBK# 
1,375.00 �5140 

CTY 29 , 500.00 ; __ 

------- cHxi 
29,500.00 95141 

I 
S/0 20.00 , __ 

----- CliKI 
20.00 95142 ' 

DSTJDG 35.27 ; ,--
-------- ---- Cl 

35.27 95143 
I 

TAXAC 50 .63 
I 
;--

TAXAC 47 . 91 1--

TAXAC 299.40 i--
- --- CHKI 

302.12 95144 
! 

JP!l3 10.99 1--
JPll3 49 . 00 i--

----- ------- cHKi 
65.99 !!5145 

JP!/4 45.55 I 

- -- akKI 
45.55 �5146 

AGEXT 30.98 1 -
DA 4l.1. 7l .--
DA 7.34 , __ 

- ----- abet 
450.03 !15147 

 
JAIL 43.00 1--

---------- Cl 
43.00 95148 

B2ND 350.00 !--
B2ND 300.00 ,  

B2ND 300.00 
B2ND 300.00  -
82ND 300.00 ,  

82ND 300.00  
 

82ND 300.00 1--

82ND 300 . 00  
82ND 300.00  
82ND 300.00 j --

----- ------- CliKI 
3,050.00 95149 
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DATE 05/011/2017 COMPTROL TRMISPJIRl!lCT CBECI( REGISTl!R J'ROl, 04/21/2017 TO: 05/08/2017 CBK201 PAGE ml.m 6 

:ROY R LO&PB1fZ,,. PH�D� 

SECRETAJ OF S'rATB 

2017 
2()17 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
201.7 
2017 
2017 

AL CHECKS 8l\NI( ACCOll: AL 

010-475-301 
010-435-301 
010-400-301 
010-497-301 
010-499-301 
010-45()-301 

010-409-4()2 
010-409-402 
010-409-402 
OJ.0-409-402 
010-409-402 
010-409-402 
010-409-402 

AC -
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIBS 
SUPP LIBS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

INDIGENT CRIMDl/JUVENII:.E LEGAL 
INDIGENT CRIMDl/JUVENILE LEGAL 
INDIGENT CRIMDl/JUVENILE LEGAL 
INDIGENT CRIMDl/JUVENILE LEGAL 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 084-645-333 NUTRITION PROGRAMS 

2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-490-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 
2017 010-458-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

SUl !!BAI.TH PAJrmKRS, 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

S'.1 L Ml<RI, M.D. 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

STEVEl .PASQOAL SJl 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

SYSCO Cl!RTlUI TEXAS, DIC- 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

Il!TB 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2()17 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2()17 
04/24/2()17 

04/24/2017 

PO JIO 
DA 

DSTJDG 
CTYJDG 

TREAS 
TAXAC 

DSTCLK 

l!2ND 
82ND 
82ND 
l!2ND 
B2ND 

CTY 
82ND 

AGEXT 

S/O 

ELECT 

MO r _ 27.52 
12.% 1--
46. 74 
l.0 .58 
20 .30 i-2 .39 j-

-

300.0() 
300.00 
3Q0.00 
3QO.OO 

1, 950 .00 
375.00 
300.00 ------------

3,825.0D 

12.70 
------------

12.70 

250.00 
------------

250.00 

210.00 

Clll �5150 
·--
!
L  

1--j--: __ 

1--

 
 

1--
  

1 ­

 
, __ 

--------- --- cmi:. 
951:54 21lLOO 

JP#4 49.00 
JP!l4 58.70 

------- -----
107.70 

S/O 571. 06 
------------

571.06 

JAIL 8,112.50 
------------

8,112.50 

82ND 60V.OO 
--------- ---

600.0D 

AGEXT 10.94 
AGEIXT 17.93 

------------
2B.87 

JAIL 612 .45 

I__ 
1 __ 

cWi:11 
!f5155 

; , _  

cHKll �5156 
i __ 

 

i--

�58 
; 
1-­
i--

CHKI ;5159 

1--
i 
i 
i 
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Il!ITE 05/08/2017 COMPTROL TRAHSP1CY CHl REGISTBR l!ROMo 04/21/2017 TOo 05/08/2017 
AL    BAIR. AC : AL 

I 

Cl01 PAGE i 7 

-b 
AC NUMBER AC NAME DATE 

04/24/2017 

POBO AJOIClON CODE 

2017 010-561-333 FOOD SBRVICE/SUPPLIES 

T & L IEln'WIR. LLC 2017 010-409-404 AMBULl\NCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPORT 

TEXAS STATE  2017 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-456-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

2017 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

TRACrOR SUPY CREDIT PLl 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRIPLB BLADl & STE LLC 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

llESTPl TIRE & BATTERY 2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

!IRS GROUP LTD 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 084-645-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 084-645-301 SDPPLIBS 

2017 010-450-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 

04/24/2017 
04/24/2017 

JAIL 

JP!ll 

JP!ll 
JP!l2 

Ll\WLIB 
LAWLIB 

JPl!3 

R & B 

R & B 

R & B 
R & B 

R & B 
R & B 

JAH, 

CTY 

AGEXT 
AGEXT 

04/24/2017 DSTCLK 

I 
742.09 i--

------------ CJiKil 
1,354.54 515160 

i 

335.0() 1--
------------  

 335.00 
150.00 i_ _ 
150.00 I 

------------  
300.00 9,5162 

I 

385 .11  
 

1,048.60 
ci&i ------------

1,433.71 9,5163 
250.00 !__ 

------------ cliKi 
250.00 �5164 

179.98 1--
------------ Cl!t 

1751.!IB 9i5165 

157.45 !--
------------ cliKt 

157.45 �5166 

802.0B I __ 
307.58 1--

------------ anti! 1, 109.66 �5167 

J.36.26 !--
180.81 i--

------------ CHKi! 
317.07 !f51611 

' 
40.00 ,--

------------ � 
40.00 95169 

! 
400.00 1--

------------ cBKt 
400.00 i5170 

593.32 
I 86.BO ' 

----------- - Cli 
680.12 95171 

I 
234.67 
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! 
DATE &5/08/2017 ct»IPTl« TRAlPARBl CHECK RBGISTER FRON: 04/21/2017 TO: 05/08/2017 CHK201 PAGE ' 8 

i 
Rl!,TCI! 

VBlR-

NBT DATA CORPORATIOl 

IJIL JUVRUD 

AL CBRCrS BANlt AC : AL 

2017 010-560·462 COPIER LEASE 

2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

2017 010-409-402 IlIDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 
2017 010-458-420 PHONE 

2017 010-457-420 PHONE 
2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 

KIM AW  DEBTAL C 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

m:PAR'l. OF IlTIOB 2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2()17 

010-409-420 
010-456-420 
010-560-420 
010-561-420 
039-620-444 

TELEPHONE 
PHONE 
TELEPHONE 
TELEPHONE 
UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

UJUn PAl!ROL l'tZiD 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

 PA-.RQLI. � 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROL P'l 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAnwLI. P'l 2017 086-202-:LOO SALARIES PAYABLE 

DATB 
04/24/2()17 

04/21/2017 

04/24/2017 

PONO 
S/O 

DA 

AKODl qo 
I 

155.53 

 391L20 

3,595.00 

3,595.00 

550.00 

celr4 
!1'5174 
i 
1--

04/24/2017 AUDITO 
550.00 

40.00 

CHKI �5175 

ceXIJ 
95176 

04/24/2017 JPif 4 
04/24/2017 JPif4 

04/24/2017 JPil3 
04/24/2017 JPll3 

04/25/2017 JAIL 

04/25/2017 
04/25/2017 JPll2 
04/25/2017 S/O 
04/25/2017 JAIL 
04/25/2017 R& B 

04/26/2017 

G4/26/2Gl7 911. 

04/26/2017 R & B 

04/26/2017 

40.00 

54.99 
141.61 ------------
196.6() 

117. 86 
35.00 ------------

152.86 

92 .00 ------------
92.0{} 

275.20 
1.18 

26.62 
16.37 

0.03 
------------

319.40 

65,618.23 
------------

65,618.23 

534.74 
------------

534.74 
22,460.93 

------------
22,460.93 

823.39 
- -----------

823.39 

L. 
1-­

ClIJ �5177 

1--

 
 

cJxi 
!!5179 

!--
1:: 
j--

  
i--

ClI 
!i5181 

1--
CHKI i51B2 

!-­

ClIJ �5183 

l-­

'"Ts�84 
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DATE 05/08/2017 

VElR Hl 

 'mlSPARH CHECK REGISTER. FROM: 04/21/2017 TO: 05/08/2017 
AL CHECKS BANK AC: AL 

PO llO 

FAL comr PAYROLI. Fl 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DAD: 

04/26/2017 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-1()0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-1()0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-1()0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 087-202-1()0 SALARIES PAYABLB 

04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 

04/28/2017 

04/28/2()17 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2()17 
04/28/2017 

CHK201 PAGE j 9 

BA'Tca 
MfOl CODR 

l.,095.04 1--
- -----------  1,095.04 

' 

528.91. !99 
191.65 !99 

94.65 199 
528.87 199 
191.62 .99 

94.63 19'9 
-- --- ---- --- CHl(i 

1, .030 .33 95186 
' 

200.00 :99 
------------ CHKi 200.00 �5187 

1,523.89 19:9 
614.10 199 

l.9.34 199 
1,521.05 199 

613. 93 199 
l.9.33 199 

------------ CBKll 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
03 9-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

010-2()2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
039-2()2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
Ol.0-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE !2) 
010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE !3) 
Ol.0-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE !3) 
Ol.0-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 
010-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE  
010-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE  
Ol.0-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE (5) 
010-490-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 
Ol.0-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE !31 
Ol.0-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE 12) 
Ol.0-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE 14.5) 
010-510-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) 
010-550-202 GROUP INSURANCE 11) 
010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE ll) 
010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 
010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 
010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE  
010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE  

04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 

04/28/2Dl. 7 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/201 7 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
()4/28/201 7 
04/28/201 7 
04/28/2017 
04/28/201 7 
04/28/2017 
04/2B/2G17 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2Gl 7 
04/28/2017 

4,311.64 �5189 
64.81 !99 
44.86 •99 
64.79 j99 
44.84 199 

------------ CJiKj! 
21!1.30 �5190 

1,246.63 l99 
654.48 

1;
� 1,246.63 

1,246"_6"0 99 
1,869.90 99 
1,869.90 199 

623.30 
1
99 

623.30 99 
623.30 199 

2,493.20 199 
623.30 ·99 

1,869.90 199 
1,246.60 199 
2.r493.20 '99 
1,24£.60 l99 

623.30 l99 
623.30 199 
623.30 ,99 
623.30 199 

6,856.30 !99 
8,102.90 199 
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OiTB 05/08/2017  TRA1ISPA CHECK REGISTER PRQM, 04/21/2017 TO: 05/GS/2017 
ALI. CHECKS BANK ACO'.lI: ALI. 

AC lltMB ACL'OlJl DME 
20l.7 010-562-202 GROUP INSURANCE \l.J 
2017 Ol.0-580-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 
2017 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-620-202 GROUP INSURANCE (27) 
2017 087-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE 

TEXAS GIJARART  L 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

Tl I.IPR DIS • CD. 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 Ol.0-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAL  TAX AS/ 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

PAL  JURY l'UBD. 2017 010-320-211 BEER NINE & LIQUOR 

TRI - Ctl!BITY  S • U .D. 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

CHILTOR WATER SUPY & 2017 010-458-444 UTILITIBS-JP1!4 

CITY OF LOT 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

IlA'.l'E PO 1lO 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 

04/28/2017 

04/28/2011 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 
04/28/2017 

04/27/2017 

04/27 /2017 
04/27/2017 

04/27/2017 

04/27/2017 S/0 

05/01/2017 

05/01/2017 R & B 

OS/01/2017 JP14 

05/01/2017 

05/01/2017 FOBP 

 i 
rnK201 PAGB �O 

ANOl OOm!: 
623.30 
623.30 
623.30 
654.48 

I 
199 
!99 
199 
199 

19'9 
99 

------------ CBK# 
16,205.80 

623.30 

56,782.72 �5193 
I 

21.7. 87 i99 ------------ CBKI 
217.87 �5194 

J.35. 96 
37.61 

160 .46 
37.61 

199 
1
99 

199 
,
99 ------------ CBK# 

371.64 95195 
i 

350 .89 l--------
35n�89 �96 

I 

623 .30 1--
623 .30 1-------------- CBK# 

1.246.60 i5197 

l.l.8 .65 1-------------- CBKI 
118.65 �5198 

7.50 
7.50 

500.00 

500.00 

83.98 
------------

83.98 

50.25 ------------
50.25 

55.50 ------------
55.50 

3l.5.14 

1-­
CBKI i5199 

 i5200 

,--

  

!--
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DATE 05/0B/2017 

VKl -

COMPTROL TltlPl\RBl CBECK RBGISTER FROM, 04 /21/2017 
AL CHECKS BmlK.  : AL 

AC ll AC llAMB 

q 2017 010-6 60-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 .. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. .. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
'i 
LL. 
Ol 
<;:! 
Ol 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
Ol 
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-
In 
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WBST BRAZOS iilTKl SUPPLY 2017 010-4 58-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

ATB3S l!l 2017 010-4 09-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 

AT&T 

2017 010-561-441 GAS 

2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 010-456-420 PHONE 
2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-561-40 5  INMATE MEDICAL 

1\1VASOrA V1 KI.RC'.nIC C 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-EIEcrIRC 
2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELEcrIRC 

iil-MART �/l!FCSLLC 2017 010-475 -301 SUPPLIES 

A1 Sl!P'rIC Pl 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

APPLIED CXtiCBPI. DIC. 2017 010-580-572 EQUIPMENT 

BKL  CLERK'S Ol!FICE 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-40 9-400 LEGAL AID 

B1ZPROI&C I.LC 2017 010-455-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

TO: 05/0B/2017 CHK201 PAGE 11 

BMce: 
IIATB PO JIO AMOIJBT ci:JDE 

' 

05/01/2017 FOBP 45.00 L_ 
------------ � 

360.14 95204 
I 

05/03/2017 JP#4 80.40 I 

----- ------- a&i 
80.40 95205 

05/03/2017 58.54  -- ----------
58.54 9�206 

 
05/03/2017 JAIL 219.62 

a&I ----------- -
219 .62 95207 

' 

05/03/2017 835.2-t 
I 
,--

05/03/2017 JP!l2 33.45 r- -05/03/2017 S/O 164.05 
c= 05/03/2017 R & B 11.30 

------------ �II 
1,.044_04 95208 

I 
05/03/2017 .JAIL 39.0G ! __ 

------------ c;p�o9 39.00 

05/04/2017 23.89 ;--
05/04/2017 911 153.92 

caKll ------------
177.81 95210 

05/08/2017 DA 65.00 
 

------------ � 
65.00 9

,
5211 

05/08/2017 JAIL 650.00 i 
------------ • 

650.00 9.5212 

05/08/2017 
I 

DPS 341.0G 
 ------------

341.0ll 9'5213 

05/08/2017 CTY 681.0G i--
05/GS/2017 CT'l 681.00 

i--05/08/2017 CTY 681.00 
05/08/2017 CTY 681.00 

 
------------

2,724.00 

05/08/2017 JP#l 166.25 !== 05/08/2017 AUDIT 47.50 
------------ Cl!f 

213.75 9'5215 
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Dl'1i 0 5/08/2017 Cl»IP'l:LLER TRAHSPAR!l CHBCK RBGISTER maM: 04/21/2017 TO: 05/118/2017 
ALI. CHBCKS BANK AC: AL 

CRl!lTRA THXAS SBCDRI.TY & I' 2017 070-520-452 .JAIL REPAIRS 

CT.IDB II. CWlLBR: 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

conMl EQIJIPMBl!IT COMPA 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

WJIDOEl BUSil SERVICl!S 2017 010-403-332 RBCORDING & INDEXING 
2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 

DEBRA TROtTER 

DIABE MICl!l 

DREl LUMBER co . •  nrc 

E-Z S'lURl CO . 

E<DB!l SIGl. LLC 

2017 010-665-462 EQUil'.LEASE (COPIER) 

2017 010-456-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-456-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

DAm 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/ 2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

PORO 
 

JAIL 100.00 1--
----

-
-

ioa�OO �16 

CTCTY
Y 350.00 1.'--_-

400.00 ------------ ce'Ki 
750.00 �5217 

82ND 1,200.00 ;--CTY 250 .00 !-------------- CHKD 
1,450.00 �5218 

.JAIL 94 .10 1-------------- ClD 
94.10 �5219 

I CTYCLK 1,600.00 •--
CTYCLK 108 .00· 1--

AGEXT 

JPll2 
JPl!2 

------------ a!KjJ 
1,492.00 5'5220 

! 
178.0() --

------------  
178.00 �5221 

' 
140.00 , __ 
220 .35 !--------------   360.35 

1UJDIT 205.18 1---------- ---- CHKI 
205.18 9,5223 

TAXAC 20.73 j __ 
---- ------- - � 

20.73 !!5224 
R & B 66.20 

I 
,------- ------- CIJ 

66.20 95225 
 

DA 25.00 
cBxl - ---- ---- ---

25.00 95226 
' 

.JAir. 811.88 I 
------------ cHR:lt 

1111.88 95227 

R&B 986.65 
! 1--

------------ anti 
986 .65 g5228 

I 
I 
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DATB 05/08/2017 COMPTROL '.lRlSPARKl ClCK REGISTER PRON: 04/21/2017 '.ro: 05/08/2017 
AL ClCKS BN!1K AC: AL 

I 
I 

Clll1 Pl!GE ' 13 
I 

AC ll(MB ACLiJLfi BMIR DATE PO llO 
BATCH 

NICXlRT Wl 
I 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BXPRHS AUTOMOTI SHRVICE 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

l'LOl BAKDIG CO. OF TYLB 2017 010-561-333 FOD SE:RVICE/SUPPLilS 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

POLK£R$0 ClWlCATIOl, 2017 070-520-452 .JAIL REPAIRS 

GlRD A1ITO PAR'l'S, DIC 

05/08/2017 R & B 
05/0B/2017 R & B 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

R 
R 

S/O 

JAIL 
JAIL 

JAIL 

& B 
& B 

13 .50 i--
68 .00 

------------  81.50 95229 ' 
7.00 ' ,- -

------------ CHKI 
7.00 95230 ' 

47.25 !47.25 

°fs�3l. 
------------

94_50 
I 

8, 929 .!)() 1--
------------ Clll 

8,929.00 ',5232 

290.83 1--3l.B.68 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 EIMMGT ,- -79.98 

cfu 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 05/08/2017 

GOVERHl! :FORMS AND Sl 2017 010-409-395 MISCBLLANEOUS BXPENSE 05/08/2017 

H & B SUPY INC 

HI-LINE IlfC 

HOAGIE L. Kl 

HOLT CAT 

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, IHC • 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 05/08/2017 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 05/08/2017 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 05/08/2017 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 05/08/2017 

2017 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 05/08/2017 

2017 010-561-405 INMATE i'IEDICAL 05/08/2017 

R 

R 

R 

------------689-4!1 ,5233 
82ND 350.00 1--

------------
  350-00 

CTY 1, 951-68 I__ 
------------ cHKi 

1,.951468 �5235 

& B 1,045.SB i--
------------ CHKI 1,045�58 95236 

' 
& B 530 .45 1--

------------ Clll 530-45 9i5237 
CTY 400.00 1--

------------ Clll 400-00 �5238 
& B 144 .20 !--

------------ c:ip!:j! 
144_20 !!5239 

I 

JAIL 206 .32 1--
------------  

206-32 95240 ' ' 
JAIL 285.20 1--

------------ CHKI 285-20 �5241 
' ' 
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llTE 05/08/2017 aJMPTROL TRABSPARCY CHECK RBGISTER PR(ft, 04/21/2017 TQ, 05/08/2017 Cl01 PAGE i 14 

VJl -

IPBST SOLU'l'ICl!IS 

J1lC'K D_ IAY1l 

AL  BARK  AL 

2017 010-409-395 MISCELLl\NEOUS EXPENSE 

2017 010-530-467 LEASE-Ll\ND 

2017 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDOCATION 
2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 070-520-452 .JAIL REPAIRS 
2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 

KLB-AIR FILTHR SVC. & SA 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

LACI JNIKS, I.PCS,LCDC,LBSW 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MBNTAL HEALTH 
2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

LBG 'mAILERS OF lmCO I 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-550-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-550-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

OAK FARMS - BUOS'l"O DIVISI 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

DATB 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

BAirce: 
ro lilD AMOCJBT com 

-I -C'.l"l' 300.00 
- ---- cuKA 

300.00 95242 

CTY 

JP#1 
JP#1 
JP#1 

250.00 

250.011 

220.35 
28.25 

142.0� 

39 0 .60 

AllDIT 104.00 
- ----------

104.00 

TAXAC 16.75 
TAXAC 228.00 

--- --------
244.75 

R&B 328.73 
JAIL 59.99 
.JAIL l.3.96 

MAI NT 322.07 
CTY 659.42 

- ---------
1,384.17 

JAIL 231.00 
---- - ---- -

231.00 

JAIL 720.00 
JAIL 250.00 

------------
970.00 

R & B 735 .00 
------------

735.00 

S/0 20.00 
S/O 15.05 

------------
35.05 

JAIL 64.00 
JAIL 64.00 
JAIL 64.00 

------------
192.011 
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D1>m OS/OB/2017 COl'IPTR TRlPAREl!ICY CHECK RBGISTER FROM, 04/21/2017 TO' 05/DB/2017 CHK201 PAGI! 15 
' 

BATCH 
VEmlOR H1 

OFFICB DEPOT 

PA'l'ltICIA ScmJLZ 

AL CHECKS Bl Ac:o:Jlm, AL 

 llCl AC Bi\l 

2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

PBRFOl FO GROUP, :nr 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PBRl!Y OP'FICE PLUS 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

RAY CRISl DISTRil!IIRG 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-�00 LEGAL AID 

RICOH USA,. IRC. 2017 010-409-331 COPIER EXPEliSE 

2017 010-409-402 INIJIGElT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

m: JOSKPH RlGIOl!l HEALTH 2()17 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

SiBVBR PASQIJ1U.E S1IAl 

Sl A_ WALlP 

SYSCO C1!RTRM. 'IEXM, Il!IC-

2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

DATE 

05/08/ 2017 
05/08/ 2017 
05/08/ 2017 
05/08/ 2017 

05/!lB/2017 

05/0B/2017 

0 5/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08 /2017 

05/08/ 2017 

OS/08/2017 
OS/ OB/2017 
05/0B/2017 

05/08/2()17 

()5/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
()5/0812017 
05/08/2017 

PO llO 
ELECTS 
CTYJDG 
CTYJDG 

AMOl <f>B 

R&B 

82ND 

.JAIL 

1\IJDIT 

299_99 
9!1-99 
29_91 

271.84 
------------

701-79 

140.50 
------------

140-50 

651.25 
----------- -

651.25 

173.97 
------------

173-97 

MAINT 269.51 
-------- ----

269-51. 

B2ND 650.00 
------------

650-00 

DSTJDG 52.90 
------------

52-90 

82ND 300.00 
------------

300.00 

JAIL 392.00 
------------

392.00 

AGEXT 120.97 
AGEXT 17.31 
AGEXT 118 .21 

------------
256-49 

CTI' 700.00 
---- --------

700.00 

JAIL 444.79 
JAIL 896.13 
JAIL 586.08 
JAIL 296. 50 
JAIL 605.50-

'.--

�= 

�· 
95253 

I__ 

 
I 

 

1-

�56 
1--

Cl# 
9525 7 I 
!-­

Clll 
�5258 

!--
Clll 

95259 

1--
Clll 

�5260 

1--
ao 

15261 
'- -
 

i-­
CHQ 

,
5262 

1--
  

' 
! 

1--
1-­
!--
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DATE 05/08/2017 O'.Xl 'l'RlPARlCY CHECK RBGISTER FROM: 04/21/2017 TO, 05/08/2017 CHK201 PAGE I 16 
i 

BATCH 
1!l CODE 

T & L ll# LLC 

� CHBIUCl SUPPLY 

AL CR BANK AC : AL 

AC NOMBER 

2017 010-409-404 AMBOLANCE/ADTOPSY/TR1SPORT 
2017 010-409-404 AMBOLANCE/AUTOPSY/TR1NSPORT 
2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AUTOPSY/TR11NSPORT 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

201
.

7 
2017 
2017 
2017 

010-561-428 
010-561-428 
010-561-428 
010-561-428 

TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 

Tf ALl PROTl«!' 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

T.IP'l"OH llt.tERN. DIC. 

TRIPLE BLMJB & STKBL LLC 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

!IM.-llART cau!IJl!/l!FCSLLC 201 7 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

010-550-301 
010-510-301 
010-560-301 
010-510-301 
010-665-301 
084-645-333 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLilS 
SUPP LIBS 
SUP I? LIBS 
NUTRITION PROGRAMS 

XEROX CDRPORATIOl 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-561-462 COPIER LEASE 
2017 010-475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 

DATB 

05/08/2017 
05/08Z2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/ 08/ 2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/ 08/ 2()17 

05/08/2017 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/ 2017 
05/08/ 2017 

05/G8/ 2017 
05/08/ 2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
OS/OB/2017 

G5/08/2G17 
()5/08/201 7 

05/ 08/2017 
05/ 08/2017 

PO l!IO 

JPi!4 
JPil2 
JP#l 

R & B 

JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAII, 

I -- ---------- ClI 
1,618.00 95264 

335.00 �-
335 .00 1--
335 .00 ------------ cHKI 

1,005.00 �5265 

244 .52 L  ------------ CEIKI 
244 . 52 9

1
!
_

52

_ 

66 

220.00 
250. 0() 1-- _-
250. 00 
250.00 i--

------------ CBKI 
970.00 �5267 

JPll4 32.50 !--

R & B 

R & B 
R & B 

R & B 
R&B 

CSTBLJ. 
MAI NT 

S/O 
MAINT 
AGEXT 
AGEXT 

------------ CBKI 
32.50 �5268 

I 
71-88 !-------------- Cl 
71.88 �5269 

I 
1, 330.18 1--

72. 78 

  1,402.96 

136.26 
136.26 

272.52 

257.88 
42.95 
27.76 
67.79 
22.04 
23.70 

442.12 

I 
i--
1--

Cl �5271 

' 
1--
!--

I
':: 

-­
:- -

ClI 
!\5272 

82ND 600.00 i--82ND 500.00 

1,100.00 

JAIL 140.83 
DA 174.66 

atKi 
!\5273 
j __ 

!--
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mcr"E 05/08/2017 COMP'!RO TRAlSPARXHCY CHECK RBGISTBR PROK' 04/2l./20l.7 n), 05/08/2017 CHK20l. PAGE I l.7 
; AL CHBC:KS mlHK AC' 11 

VEl!IDOR - AC � Ac-

20J.7 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
20J.7 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 047-688-425 HAULING 
20:L7 047-736-425 HAULING 
20:L7 047-677-425 HAULING 

BLUE CAT i'ROCKil 2017 047-676-425 HAULING 
2017 047-677-425 HAULING 

BLUE CAT iRUCl 2017 047-676-425 HAUL DIG 
201? 047-676-425 l!AULDIG 
201? 047-677-425 HAUL DIG 

JOEL � cm.r;mgt S 2017 047-676-425 HAULDIG 
· 2017 047-676-425 l!AULDIG 

2017 047-677-425 l!AULDIG 
2017 047-676-425 HAULING 

FIRST STAD: Bl\HK OF CKR"l'RA 2017 045-620-577 EQUIPMENT LEASE PYMT 

    

      

      

20l.7 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-632-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-642-392 MATERIALS 
2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

DATB 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2()17 
05/()8/2()17 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21,12017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21./2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/2l./2017 

G4/21/20l.7 

()4/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

BATCH 
PO HO AMO cr-

DA 30.19 :--
CTYCLK 181.53 r-
CTYCLK 4 .SO 1-

PCTll4 
PCTi14 
PCTi14 

PCT!l4 
PCTil4 

PCTll4 
PCT!l4 
PCT!14 

PCT!14 
PCTll4 
PCT!l4 
PCT#4 

PCT#2 
PCTll2 

PCT#3 

PCTlll 
PCTll2 
PCTl3 
PCTll4 

PCT#l 
PCT#l 
PCTjfl. 

------------ CBKi 
531-71 �5274 

1P589.54 
960 .14 

1,583.9.9 
------------

4,133.67 

1, 735 .02 
32l..41 

------------
2,056.43 

994.42 
994.36 

1, 724.22 
------------

3,713.011 

999.00 
997.04 
855.80 
890.81 

------------
3� 742 _65 

11�976".04 
--------- ---

11,, 976_ 04 

2,048.21 
11647 .38 

------------
3,695.59 

93.55 
------------

93_55 

190.19 
190.19 
190.19 
190.18 

------------
760.75 

373.81 
143.87 
579.43 

------------
1,,.0:97 _11 

I 
L-
:- -

 ' 
; 

  
i2553 

:--
:--

 

,--
!- -
 --

 

 

  
! 
;--
!--

CHU :2557 
I 
!--

"':1�ss 
I 
1--
1--
, __ 

1--
Cl!Kf 12559 

[: 
i--

cHKf 
!25li0 
  



! 
mTE 05/08/2017 awnrmum DAllSPARBRCT CBBC% RBGIS7Blt PRm: 04/21/2017 TO: 05/08/2017 

ALL CRBC7S lmBK. ACU>01fi: ALL 
CIDOl P1'GB j 18 

' 
I 

BJl,TCI 
VBllDOlit DRB ACOJUlit IUIMK DATB 

04/21/2017 
PO Ill) MCXJlrl' I saJ'l'ftAllK � .EQDil:'llmr P 2017 045-620-577 BOUIPMlm'I' LEASE PYMT 

2017 047-624-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-688-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-700-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-686-392 MATER:IALS 

2017 045-623-392 GRAVE� 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVE� 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVE� 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVE� 

� TDE calPAJIY DC 2017 045-620-353 TIRBS 5t TOBES 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES 5t TOBBS 
2017 045-620-353 TIRBS 5t TOBBS 
2017 045-620-353 TIRES 5t TUBBS 

C'ttillEJ(S CRUf!HBI I S'?CllK 

ammms --- s'l'ORK 

2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-694-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-693-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-714-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-676-392 MATBRI� 

2017 047-676-392 MATBRI� 

2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

201.7 047-676-425 HAULING 
2017 047-703-425 HAULING 

2017 047-666-392 MATBRI� 

04/21/2017 PCT#4 
04/21/2017 PCT#4 
04/21/2017 PCT#4 
04/21/2017 PCTl4 

04/21/2017 PCTltl 
04/21/2017 PCTl2 
04/21/2017 PCTl3 
04/21/2017 PCTl4 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

04/21/2()17 
04/21/2017 
04i'21/2017 

04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 
04/21/2017 

PCT#4 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 

PCT#4 
PCTll 
PCT 4 
PCT#4 

05/04/2017 PCTl4 

05/04/2017 PCT#4 
05/04/2017 PCT#4 
05/04/2017 PCT#4 

05/04/2017 PCTl4 
05/04/2017 PCT#4 

05/04/2017 PCT#3 

13,629.88 .-
----------- � 

13.629.88 12561 
4, 283 .47 j--

�;���:I� �: 
1,234 .53 1--

------------ anti 
12,683.92 j2562 

i 

1,455.00 i--
l, 455 .00 ,--

1,455.00 --
1,455.00 --

------------ � 
s.•20_00 ?563 
2,300 .40 L-

636 .24 1·== 
1.023.42 

456 .24 1--
------------ CBltA 

4,416.30 !2564 
1,537 .21 '- -
1,679. 98 i--
1,355 .27 :------·�572�46 �565 

! 
908.53 
143.64 

4,473.04 
3,008.17 

I
,_ -
--,-­

, __ 

aid 
12566 8,533.38 

276.58 
276 .58 

l-­
•3?'Jn 

I 1,631.21 1.:: 
1,880 .15 
1,743.38 '.--

------------ � 
512�. 74 !2568 

I 
1,499 .50 1--
1, 404 . 99 !-------------- CREI 
2,51J04.4, 1_2569 
1, 956 .38 



Ol "' 0 -0 N 
C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 0 .. 
'6 ::I 
«( 
>. .. c: ::I 0 u 
.! 
'i .. 

.. � 
0 N -Ol 0 -In 
0 

DATB 05/08/2017 CDMF.lRO TRAHSPAR CHECK REGISTBR PROK, 04/21(2017 ro, 05/08/21'i17 
AL CHECKS Bl llC' AL 

VBRDORHi!l PO NO 

I 

Cl01 P:l 1 19 

BAircB 
AMO ciJDB 

2017 047-676-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-677-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-7D-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-736-392 MATERIALS 

OJtl CRUSHED S'.rol!IE 2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

J0HL STl  S 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

BLUE CAT  2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

2017 045-623-425 HAULING 
2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

JOHL � CO�Tl S 2017 047-696-425 HAULING 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
2017 047-703-425 HAULING 

BLOB CAT lRIJCKIH 

PBTIT JURY 

2017 047-703-425 HAULING 
2017 047-703-425 HAULING 
2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 

05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 

05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 

05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 

05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 

05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 

05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 
05/04/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

PCT#4 
PCTll4 
PCTU 
PCT#4 

PCT!l2 
PCT!l2 
PCTll2 

PCTll4 
PCT!l4 

PCT!14 
PCT!l4 
PCTll4 

PCTl1 
PCTj3 

PCT#4 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 

PCT#4 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 

' 

----1:956�38  
L :3, 598. 50 i 

4,164.58 1-
1,655.6.Q l--

905.06 cukl 
------------

10.,323.82 

282.04 
54.86 
93.09 

------------429.99 

835.44 
916.54 

---------
---

1. 751.98 

1,835.27 
1,945.74 
1,685.73 

----- -------
5 , 466 .74 

54.00 
2,216.00 

------------
2,270.00 

157 .68 
792. 75 
771.98 

------------
1.,722-41 

1, 549.32 
1,090.37 

593.75 
--- ---------

3 ., 233.44 

6.00 

---------
-

--6.011 

6 .(lO 
------------

6.00 

6.00 

------------
6.00 

2571 
; 
; 
, -

  
2572 
I 
!- -
L-

cuKll 
!2573 

!--
.--

cuKll 
2574 
! 

;--

;-
-

Clll 
)2575 
I 
1--

c: 

 
!_ -
L_ 
!--

  
I 

 
 

' 
I 
;- -

CHKI 
l1825 
I 
i--

CliKf 
ll826 
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IIATB 05 / 0 B/2017 

PRTl'T JURY 

PRTl'T JURY 

PRTl'T JURY 

PRTl'T JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PRTl'T JURY 

PRTl'T JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 

C!l TRlPARl!RCY CICK RBGISTER FROM: 04/21/201.7 TO: 05/08/2!117 
AL CICKS BANK AC: AL 

CBK201 PAGE , 20 
! 

Ac NOMB AC IrnME DA'.l'E 

05/05/2017 

PORO 
BM"CH 

AMOmfT qJDE 
2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY G�oo L_ 

--------6�0&  

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 86.00 : 
----

------
-

- � 
86.00 U.828 

 
05/05/2017 86.00  

------------
  86.0ll 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

05/05/2017 6.00 L_ 
-------

-
---- cmrt 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

6.011 1!1830 

05/05/2017 6.00 I 
, -

-
-

---------- CBKi 
2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

6.00 1!1831 

05/05/2017 6.00 L_ 
------------ cmr1 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

6.00 1!1832 
I 

05/05/2017 6.00 L_ 

----
-

-
----

-
- cmr1 

2017 027-405-150 PETIT JURY 

6.011 1;1833 

05/05/2017 6.00 L_ 
---

---
--

--
-

- °*' 
2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

6.00 H.834 ' 
05/05/2017 6.00 L_ 

----
---

-
--

-
- ·1�=35 IiOil 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

05/05/2017 6.00 
I 

-
-------

---- °*' 
2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

6.00 1i1836 

05/05/2017 
 

6.00 
c:ekl ------------

6.00 1i1.837 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

I 
05/05/2017 6.00 I 

-
-

---------- cr&I 
201? 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

6.00 1'1838 

05/05/2017 6.00 L_ 
------

-
----- °*' 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

6.011 111839 

05/05/2017 6.00 
! 
!" -

----- ------- CB;Ki 
2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

6.00 1!1840 

I 
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DA7B 05/08/2017 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

COMP'!Rl TRABSPARElCT CHCK REGISTER PROM: 04/21/2017 TO: 05/08/2017 
AL CHCKS BNil(  : AL 

j 

1IC ROl AC l!mMR DATE 

{)5/05/2017 

PORO 

Cl01 PAGE I 21 

BAirm 
1IMODl ttmE 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/20:L7 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/20:L7 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

! 
6.00 ,--

------------ Cl 
6.00 ll841 

!_ _ 6.00 . 
------------ CEiKI 6-00 1;1842 

6.00  ,--

------------ CHKI 
6.00 1j1843 

 
6.00 

aDtl ------------
6.00 J!1844 ' 
6 . 00 !--

--------- --- CHKIJ 
6.00 J!1845 

6.00 ! ,--
------------ CHKIJ 

6.00 ll1846 

6.0() 
aDtll ------------

6.00 ll1847 
I 

86.{)0 , __ 

------------ cHKll 
86.00 1!11148 ' 

I 

6.00 1--
------------ cEKI 

6.00 lJ1B49 

6.00 1--
------------ CBKj! 

6.00 ll11JSO 

86.00 I 
------------ cr&i 

116.00 li1151  
6.00 

 
-- ----------

6.00 ' 
6.00 

' 
, --

---- -------- Cl 
6.00 ll1853 ' 
6.00 I 

------------ cr&i 
6.00 1!1854 
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DATE {}5/08/2017 

VElR­

l'ETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PB'nT JURY 

PB'nT JURY 

PB'nT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PB'l'IT .JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

U»IP'.tRLLKR TltlP1CY CHECK Rl!GISTl FROM' 04/21/2017 TOo 05/08/21)17 
AL CHECKS BAfl ACIDJTo AL 

CBX201 PAGl i 22 

ACU:Xl l!lER ll!l7E 

05/05/2017 

PO BO Al'IO � 
2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027- 465- 150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PBTIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PBTIT JURY 05/05/2017 

2017 027-465-150 PBTIT JURY 05/05/2017 

I 

6 . 00 i
------ - -- -- - cHE:v 

6.{}0 1'1855 
I 
' 

6 .00 i--
------------ CHKI 

6.{}0 1!1856 
' 

6.!Hl i--
------------ CEIKI 

6.00 1!185? 

6.0G 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

! 
1--

cliKt �1858 

�· 
lJl.1159 

I 

1-­
CBXJI 

�186{} 

Jxa 
1J1861 

I__ 
cliQ 

1!1862 
I 

ci&I 
1!1863 

86 .00 1--
------------ ClJ 

86.00 1!1864 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.{}0 

6.00 

6.{}0 

86.00 

86.00 

I 

1-­
ClJ 

1!1865 

i- -
Cllt 

1J1866 

i 
1--

atKIJ 
Ji186? 

i 
1--

ClI 
Jfl.868 
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� 05/08/2017 COMPTROL TRAlPARElCT CHBCK REGISTER FROM' 04/21/2017 '.Rh !15/08/2017 
AL CBCKS BAl .AL'COl: AL 

! ' 
CHX201 PAGE ! 23 

 
Bl\TCH 

VE2ilDOR R1 Ac:crl RCMBER AC BAMB DATE PO BO AMOlWr CD 

PETIT JURY 2(117 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PE'l'IT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2(117 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JUR Y  2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JUR Y  2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

86.0() 
------------

86.00 

6.00 
------------

6.00 

86.00 
---- --- ---- -

86.00 

6.00 
------------

6.00 

86.00 
----- -- ---- -

86.00 

6.00 
------------

6.00 

6.00 
--- ---------

6.00 

6.0(1 
------------

6.00 

6.00 
--- ---------

6.00 

86.00 
----------- -

86.00 

86.0() 
----- ------ -

86.00 

86.00 
----------- -

86.00 

86.00 
------------

86.00 

6.00 
----- ------ -

6.00 

i 
1--

Clixl 
1!1869 
i 
j--

CHKI 
1!1870 

I j--
Cl!Kl 

1!1871 

1--
CHKI 

J:l872 
 
1 -

CHKI 
1!1873 ' 

I 
1--

CHKI 
1!1874 

1--

  

; __ 

ci 
J!1876 I ' 
1--

CHKI 
li1877 
i 
1--

CHXI 
J!1878 ' 
i 1--

CHKI . 

J!1879 
i 
1--

 
i 
1--

CHKI 
�1881 

l--
CHKI 

1!1882 
! ' 
i 
I 
I 
I 
! ' 
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DM'E 05/08/20].7 

PETIT JURY 

UdP'1LLER 'lSPARBlCY rnBCK REGISTER. FliOl' 04/21/2017 TO: 05/08/2017 
AL Cl B1INK AC' AL 

20l.7 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

20l.7 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

20l.7 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

20l.7 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

Il!l.TB 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2CH 7 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2017 

05/05/2(117 

Tm2IL CR llRIT 

TarAL WID Cl 

PO lilO 

I 

CHK201 PAGI! I 24 

BATCI 
AMOl Go 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

l.2.00 

12.00 

6.00 

6.00 

60.00 

418,172.42 

3,595.00 

414,577.42 

' 
1--

Clll 
li1SB3 

I 

1-­
'1{:84 ' 

i--
Clll 

1''1885 
I 
j- -

Clll �1886 

1--
Clll 

J!l.887 ' ' 

a/Ki 
J!l.888 

1--
Clll 

111889 
I 

i--
ClI 

l.!1890 
I 
L_ 

cHKll �189]. 

1--
 



DATE 
Ol 

05/08/2017 TIME 07,34 COMBINED STAT&MENT OP CASH POSITION FOR MAY GEL102 PAGE 1 
"' 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA  0 - FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMO ONT ACCO!JNT AMOUNT TO'I'AL 
<D I 
N 

0 10 2_,084,,.4-43�:84 C! 2017 GENERAL FOND CLEARING 2,. Ofl4,443. 84-
0. i 201? Oll. RECORDS MANAGEMBNT FUND CLEARING 220, 181.42 220, 181.;42 

2017 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FtJND CLEARING 1 8,16 9.26 18, 169 .:26 

2017 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,510.81 20, 510 ·is1 
201 7 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FOND CLEARING 7,0 25.00 7, 0 25 .,00 

<D I 
c 2017 011! ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 11,634 .05 11, 634 . :os .. � 

1, 689 ·f 7 .. 2017 019 C!!APT&R l.9 FUND CLEARING 1,689.17 .., .., .. 2017 020 SHERIFF FUND Cr.EARING 1 ,940. 00 ., 1, 940 . po 
� i 
� 20 17 021 ESTRAY FOND CLEARING 4,998.15 4, 998 .•15 
1:- ! 

2017 02 2 KEllP FALLS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2 , 599 .85 2,. 599 .�85 
I 

2017 023 D.A. -DEPT .HUMAN SBRVICES CLEARING 85.20 as.po 
2017 024 COUNTY CLERK FOND CLEARING 27,053.10 27' 053 . 110 

' 
2017 025 DISTRICT CLERK FtlND CLEARING 17, 895.45 17, 895.:45 

2017 0 26 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOl CLEARING 9,349.36 9, 349.hn 
2017 027 JURY FUND JURY 5, 521.3 7 5, 52i.b1 ' 
2017 0 29 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FON CLEARING 12 ..-5 44.3 1 I 12,544.!31 

' 
2017 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 1-3,,176.51- 13,.170 �!51-

' 
2017 0 31 JUSTICE PEACE Ill CLEARING l. 2,062.02 1 2,062-1° 2  

2017 03 2 JUSTICE PEACE 112 CLEARING 7,321.87 7,321.187 

2017 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 3,062.00 3,062.,00 

20l.7 034 JUSTICE PEACE 114 CLEARING 6,991.80 6, 9 91. 180 

"' 20l.7 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 16,105.32 .. 16,,.105�
i
32 

0 .. 2017 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FIJND CLEARING 2,791.90 2, 79 1.190 '6 
::I 20:t7 037 D.A.- FCRl'ElTtlRE AC CLEARING 4, 916 .36 4, 91 6 .h6 «( 
>. I .. 2017 038 911 ADDRESSING ACOUNT CLEARING 14,463. 84 14,463 .!8 4 
c: ' 
::I 2017 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 745,762.04 

I 
0 745, 7 6 2  ·:04 

u 

.! 2017 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 5,6 56 . 03 S,656)03 
;; I 
LL. 2017 042 CO & DIST COURT TlCHlOLOGY CLEARING 7,494.05 7,494 .105 
"' ! � 

Ol ' 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
Ol 
0 -., 
0 
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DATE 

2017 
2017 
201.7 
2017 
201.7 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

05/08/2017 TIME 07,34 COMBINED 

CHECKING 
FUND NAME ACOUNT 

044 TXOT CO. INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR 
045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND l'MLR 

046 COST EQUIPMENT FtJND CLEARING 

047 FLOD 2015 - FllMA GRANT PMLR 

051 GRANT FUND CLEARING 

062 I & S 2010 FOND I & S 

065 CHILTON WATER/SEl'IER PROJECT TXCDBG 

070 PllRMl IMPROVEIMENT FUND CLEARING 

071. RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

080 FALLS COUNTY CI.El\RING ACCOONCLEARING 

084 CHILD SAFETY FUND CLEARING 

085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 

086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATl FUND CLEARING 

087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 

OBS PKRl'IANENT SCHOOL FUND PERM SCH 

089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 

TOTAL 

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR 

CHECKING TDOA 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT 

58.09 
914. 026.60 

19,822.50 
328,420.16· 

1,947.49 
269,626.89 

13,700.00 
58,750.22 

99,700.12 
18,246.40 
39,920.99 

2,597.16-
16,876.39-

208,265.09 
973.59 

---- ----- -----

4,556,235.33 

MAY 

TOOA 
AMOUNT 

----- --- - - ----

 
' 
' 

58.:09 
' 

914. 026 .!fio 
19, 822 .!so 

I 
328, 420.jl6-

I 

1, 947 .�9 
269,626 ·la9 

13, 700.i°O 
58, 750.;22 

I 
I 

i 99, 700.,12 
I 

18,24!>.140 
39, 920 ·199 

2,597 .j16· 
I 

16 .. 876 -139-
2os,265 Jo9 

973 �59 
-- ---- -----

--

4,556,235.;33 

GllL102 PAGE 2 
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DATE 05/08/2017 TIME 07:34 

CHECK ACCOIJNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE .JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TXCDBG 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR MAY 

CHECK 

3,432,562.a? 
5, 521. 37 

585,66•L53 
269,526.89 

13,700.00 
39,920.99 

208,265.09 
973 .59 

4,556,235.3-3 

GELW2 PAGE 3 
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1 05/08/17 07,36 
RECEIPT DATBS FROM 04/21/2017 TO 0 5/08/2017 

RECEIPT REGISTER , RCTlOO PAGE 
RBCBIPT � ROM 00000 TO 99999 POST.DIG PKRIOO/YB!IR PR9M, 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LEC'l'OR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LEC'l'OR 

900003 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LBCTOR 

900003 

JP PCTlf1 

9000S4 

JP PCTll2 

900055 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SHEIRIFF 

900019 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUES rJID 
POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET I YR PD NUMBER FtlND Nl\ME AC NO ITEM/REASON I AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 07 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALORRM 010-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 2�,799.68 04/21/17 PST 

2017 07 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA �,364.71 04/21/17 PST 

2017 07 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALORRM 070-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 

2017 07 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALORBM 062-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL '!'AXES I & 

2017 07 045-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 4/8-14/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 07 025-340-450 FINBS & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/9-14/17 

2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 4/8-14/14 O'l'HER/REIMB FEES 

2017 07 031-340-406 FINI! - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/17-20/17 

2017 07 032-340-406 FINl - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/14-20/17 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENS!l 010-103-101 C-825/14-09975 C.MAGERS 

2017 07 010-550-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101. C-845/15-10299 T. FREllMAN 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-848/15-10344 J.L. llASLllY 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C·B61/15-10425 MD COOK 

2017 07 010-5&0-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101. C-883/15-10587 I. GtJILLORY 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-929/16-10777 T. SINGLETAR 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-935/15-10645 CR STRECl!A 

2017 07 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 C-956/16-10770 A. FLORES 

I 

I 497 .29 04/21/1? PST 
' ____ j�����:� 04/21/17 PST 

3li,173.43 39305 

�,206.21 04/21/17 PST 

----�-------
5,206.21 39306 1 226.00 04/21/17 PST 

! ----y------
i 226.00 

I 30.00 04/21/17 

 
 

--�-------f, 827 .50 
i 

J!,350.00 
I ----y3::::: 
I 294.60 

52.00 

98.40 

04/21/17 

04/21/17 

04/21/17 

04/21/17 

04/21/17 

04/21/17 

93007 

PST 

!BOOS 

PST 

9300!J 

PST 

93010 

PST 

PST 

PST 

PST 

52.00 04/21./17 PST 

52.00 04/21/17 PST 
' i 209 .10 04/21/17 PST 

177.30 04/21/17 PST ____ 
J 

______ 
-

i !lll7.40 930ll I 
' 
i 
 
 
i 
I 

i 

I 
I I 
I 
' 
i 
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05/00/17 07,35 RECEIPT REGISTER 
i 

2 
RECRIPT IlATKS PROM 04/21/2017 TO 05/08/2017 RBCBIPT Hl FROH DODOO TO 99999 

AL RBCBIPTS REQUIS'.1 
i RCTlOO 

POSTilfG PKRIOD/YBAR FROM 00/0000 TO 
PAGB 
9"9/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

.JP PCTl!2 

900055 

COONTl' CLERK 

COONTl' CLERK 

900017 

DISTRICT CLRK 

900005 

DISTRICT CLER]( 

900005 

SHERIFF 

9011019 

SHERIFF  
900019 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REl'ISON 

032-103-101 CR.Cl\Rl PAY 4/14-20/17 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/17/17 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/10/17 

2017 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 llFILll/CV39704 

2017 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/17-21/17 

2017 07 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 4/1-0/17 

2017 07 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 4/1-8/17 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 08 015-330-341 PROGRAM PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 MARCHRPT17 SOE-SEX OFFENDER 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 08 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 MARCHRPT17 PF-PROBATION FEE 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 08 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 
900133 

MILl\M COUNTY 

901159 

MILl\M COUNTY 

901159 

2017 08 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

2017 08 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

015-103-101 MARCHRP'l'17 TF-MISCELLi\NEOUS 

114-103-101 ROCKDALE 3/20-24/17 

114-103-101 ROCKDALE 3/27-31/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 065-310-101 RBVENOE FROM STATE 065-103-101 Dl700801 CHILTON W'I'R GRANT 

' 
i 
' AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

I 260. 00 04/24/17 PST 

____ J_ _____ _ 
93012 

I
' 260.00 

1 22. 00 04/24/17 PST 
 
 45.00 04/24/17 PST 

----l 67:00 
55.00 

____ _j ______ _ 

 
11.014.95 

' 
----..-------�,11-l-95 

! 285.00 

----r2;;:00 
' 250 .00 

____ J_ _____ _ i 250.00 

: 15.-00 

l.� ,858.00 
I 
I e . oo 

- --�-------1�,881.00 

93013 

04/24/17 PST 

93014 

04/24/17 PST 

!131115 
04/24/17 PST 

931116 

04/24/17 PST 

931117 

04/24/17 PST 

04/24/17 PST 

04/24/17 PST 

93018 

j 200. 00 04/25/17 PST 
I 

- --1-200:00 93019 

i 100. 00 04/25/l. 7 PST 

----� -- ---1 1110.00 93020 ' , ,900.00 04/25/17 PST 
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I 
05/08/17 07,35 

RECEIPT DA'.lES FROM 04/21/2017 TO 05/08/2017 
RECEIPT REGISTER 

RECEIPT Bl»IBISR FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil 
AL RBCl!IPTS REQlJEST 

i RCTlOO PAGE 
PBRIOD/YEAR FR!f! 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

3 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

900022 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

COIJNTY CLERK 

900017 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/17-21/17 

FOBP 

900021 

2017 07 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 4/25/17 

SHERIFF 

900019 

SHERIFF 

900019 

SHERIFF 

900019 

SHERIFF 

900019 

2017 07 020-340-407 BONDS 

2017 07 020-340-406 FEES 

2017 07 020-340-406 FEES 

2017 07 020-340-407 BONDS 

020-103-101 BB FEES 4/9-15/17 

020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 4/9-15/17 

020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 4/16-22/17 

020-103-101 BB FEES 4/16-22/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 110-330-449 REVENUE-ADD'L FROM 110-103-101 ACI! DEPOSIT 4/24/17 

900022 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 07 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 ACl!/FY17 FORMULA/2ND PAY 

900022 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2G17 07 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 

900022 

JP PCTlll 

900054 

2017 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

010-103-101 ACl!/DA SUPPLE/APRIL 17 

034-103-101 FINBS-4/14-21/17 

' ' 
i AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT ! 

____ j ______ _ �,90{LOD 93021 

�,175.30 04/25/17 PST 
I 

____ _J ______ _ 

�.175.30 93022 

: 50 .00 04/25/17 PST 

----1--so�oo 93023 
j 150 .00 0'</25/1? PST 
I 

----1-------

1 150_00 93024 ; 
I 350 .00 0'</25/17 PST 

---�-------1 350.00 93025 
, 400. 0() 04/25/17 PST 

-----l-------
i 4(10 • 00 93 026 
I 
I 

135. 00 04/25/11 PST 

-----------
' 135.00 93027 
4 ,671.33 04/26/17 PST 

I -
-

-
-�:671�33 93028 

S,869.00 04/26/17 PST 
 ----�-------

�, 86:51-00 93029 
: 326 .54 04/26/17 PST 

----1-------
! 326.54 93031 

�,396.00 04/26/17 PST 

- ___ j_ _____ _ 

i,396.00 
I ' ' 

93031 
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05/08/17 07,36 
RBCBIPT DATRS FROM 04/21/2017 TO 05/08/2017 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCBIPT HlMBKRS nCJl 00000 TO 99999 POSTilil 

AL RECEIPTS �rKD 
OFFSET 

FUND W\Mll ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REl'ISON 

' 
! 
i RCTlOO PAGE 

PERIOl/YRAR � 00/0000 'l.'O 99/9999 
i 

4 

' AMOUNT DATE RllCllIPT 
I 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 07 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 A/P AUDITOR SALARY 4/30/17 
900011 

I 400.00 
' -----r------

04/26/17 PST 

GENERAL FD 
900032 

911 ADDRESSING 
9110589 

ROAD & BRIDGll FD 
900033 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

DISTRICT ATFORNEY 

900004 

ADULT PROB FD 
900042 

CCPil 

901027 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/30/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/30/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/30/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/30/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 OAG-VCr.G FUND/SALARIES 4/30 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/30/17 

2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/30/17 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

900011 

085-103-101 SALARIES 4/30/17 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

JP PCTll4 

2017 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES/4/17-21/17 

2017 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.Cl PAY 4/14-21/17 

93032 i 400.00 

65:,618 .23 04/26/17 PST 
_____ !_ ______ 

6�,618.23 93033 
! 

04/26/17 ! 534.74 PST 
i ----+-----
I 534.74 93034 

221,460. 93 04/26/17 PST 
----�------ -

2 ,460.93 93035 
! 

: 823 .39 04/26/17 PST 
____ j _______ i 823.39 93036 

il,095.04 04/26/17 PST 
i 

----+------
�,095�04 93037 

J.2j,279.19 04/26/17 PST 
____ J _______ ' 

l�,279-19 93038 ' 
J;,475.19 04/26/17 PST 
' 

____ J_ ______ 

:i!,475.19 931139 

q,273.69 04/26/17 PST 
' 

____ J_ ______ ' 12,273.69 ' 93040 
�,110.00 04/26/17 PST 

---- �-------

lJ,110.00 93041 

�· 583 .40 04/26/17 PST 

;; 900015 ----i-------

LL. 

In 
� 

Ol 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
Ol 
0 
-
In 

0 

, ,583.40 93042 
I 
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RECEIPT REGISTER 5 05/0S/17 07:36 

RECEIPT DA'.IES PRl»'I 04/21/2017 TO 05/08/2017 RECEIPT Nl FR.OM 00000 TO 99999 
AL RECEIPTS RBJIKD 

! RCT100 PAGE 
POSTil PERIOD/YBAR FR.9'1 00/0000 TO 99/!1999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NlJMl!ER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

JP PCT1t3 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2017 07 O:L0-320-211 

2017 07 O:l0-320-211 

2017 07 010-31.0-101 

2017 07 039-310-101 

2017 07 070-310-101 

2017 07 062-310-101 

FUND NAME 
BEER t!INE & LIQUOR 

BEER t!INE & LIQUOR 

CURRENT l!D Vl\LOREM 

CURRENT l!D Vl\LOREM 

CURRENT AD Vl\LOREM 

CURRENT l!D VAL OREM 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

OJ.0-103-101 BEER & WINE RENEWAL 

010-103-101 LIQUOR RENEWAL 

010-103-lO:L 4/15-21/l.7 AD VAL TAXES GEN 

039-103-:lO:L 4/15-21/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 

()70-103-J.Q:L 4/15-21/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 

062-103-Hll 4/15-21/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2017 07 045-310-101 CORNT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 4/15-21/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTS 4/15-21/17 

20:L7 07 010-320-211 BEER WINE & LIQUOR 010-103-101 BEER&WINE 4/15-21/17 

2017 07 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/14-27/17 

' 

I AMOUNT 

60.00 

I 500. oo 
I 

---- --l-------

1 560.00 

u!, 608. so 

21, 043. 08 

! 232. 78 

716 .66 
' 

14�;;;1�02 

2!,420.20 
I 

____ .J ______ _ 

1,420.20 

i 14().00 
____ J ______  

1 140 .00 

4,330.00 

-----,-- -----

lj.3311.00 

I I 381.00 
' 

900018 ----4---- ---
1 381.00 
' 

CONSTABLE PCT#l JONATHAN 2017 07 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITORB 010-103- 101 PAPERS SERVED CNO.SCSJ.50010 i 125.00 
I 

900746 -----"-------
! 125.00 

DATE RBCllIPT 

04/27/17 PST 

04/ 27/17 PST 

93043 

04/28/17 PST 

04/28/17 PST 

fJ4/28/17 PST 

04/28/17 PST 

93044 

04/28/J.7 PST 

93045 

04/2S/17 PST 

93046 

04/2S/17 PST 

930 47 

04/28/17 PST 

93048 
04/28/17 PST 

931149 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

91101103 

2017 07 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP RPT M V 4/17 -23/17 

2017 07 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEB 039-103-101 IRP RPT R&B 4/17-23/17 

2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX O:L0-103-101 IRP RPT FEE 4/17-23/17 

695.25 04/28/17 PST 

20.00 04/28/17 PST 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 07 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 4/17-23/17 

B.40 

 
____ ..J _______ 

i 723.65 
1,955.13 

04/28/17 PST 

93050 

04/28/17 PST 



i 

RECEIPT REGISTER 6 
Ol 
"' 
0 

05/0B/17 07:36 
RI!Cl!IPT DATBS FRCl'I 04/21/2017 TO 05/0B/2017 RlCl!IPr Nl PROM 00001> TO 99999 

ALI. REClS REO!JBS'.lml 

! RCT100 PAGE 
� PKRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 '!O 99/9999 

i -
.. 
"' 
C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 .. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. .. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

VENDOR NAME 
!IND NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 

900003 

JP PC'I'jf2 
900055 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

JP PCT#l 
900054 

JP PCT#2 

900055 

CO!JNTY CLERK 

900017 

JP PCT#l 

9001154 

CO!JNTY CLERK 
9001117 

DISTRICT CLERK 
9110005 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/R&l\SON 

2017 07 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 4/17-23/17 
2017 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 4/17-23/17 
2017 07 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG C/S 4/17-23/17 

2017 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 4/21-27/17 

2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE C-1011/4-20-17 
2017 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/24/17 

2017 08 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/17-20/17 

2017 08 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/21-27/17 

2017 OS 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/26/17 

2017 08 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES-4/27-28/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 4/24-28/17 

2017 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 4/24-28/17 

.! STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 065-310-101 REVENUE FROM STATE 065-103-101 CHILTON SW/2ND PAY 
'i 
LL. 
In 
� 

Ol 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
Ol 
0 
-
In 
0 

I AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 
2!,s10 .oo 

i 852 .85 
i  251.00 
' 
' 
' ---1�:56ii�9ii 

i!,373 .00 
I 

-----'-------�,373.00 

I 250. oa 

I 22.0G 
! 

-----i-------
: 272.00 
I 2j,04:9.87 
I ----�:ii49�ii7 
: 570. 50 
' 

---- -i------ -

' 570.50 

I 10s.oo 
I 

- - ---,---- ---
I 105.00 

! 955.00 
- ---�-------

i 955.00 

lJ, 592. 85 
____ J __ 

:il,592�85 
I �,335.50 

---- -------,335-50 

�,800.00 

04/28/17 PST 

04/28/17 PST 

04/28/17 PST 

93051 

04/28/17 PST 

93052 

04/28/17 !'ST 

04/28/17 PST 

93053 

05/01/17 PST 

93054 

05/01/17 PST 

93055 

05/01/17 PST 

93056 

05/01/17 PST 

93057 

05/01/17 PST 

!13058 

fJ5/01/17 PST 

93059 

05/01/17 PST 
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05/08/17 07036 RECEIPT REGISTER 

' 
i 

7 
RECEIPT DATES PROM 04/21/2 817 TO 05/08/2017 RECEIPT !l PRON 00000 TO 99 99 9 

AL RECEIPTS RBQOBSrBD 
j RCTlOO PAGE 

POSTil PERIOD/YKAR PROK 00/0000 TO 99/!1!99 
i 

VENDOR NAMJl 
AliD NUMBER 

900022 

FALLS COUNTY 

901242 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

2017 08 027-320-211 LIQUOR 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 051-333-300 STATE GRANT 

900022 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 115-330-441 REVENUE FROM BPS 

STATE COM PT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 115-330-447 REVENUE FROM CP 

STATE COMP'r OF PUBLIC ACC 2()17 ()8 115-330-449 REVENUE FROM Pl?A 

STATE COfil>T OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 ()8 115-330-445 REVENUE FROM CD 

STATE CQ!o!PT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 ()8 115-331l-448 REVENUE FROM MHS 

STATE CO!olPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 115-330-451 REVENUE FROM GRANT 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 OB 115-330-450 REVENUE FROM GRANT 
900022 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 

900022 

JP PCTlll 

900054 

2017 OS 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

027-103-101 APRIL,2017 RENEWAL 

051-103-101 NIBRS COMP.ACH-5/1/17 

115-103-101 ACH-4/27/17 

115-103-101 ACH-4/27 /l 7 

115-103-101 ACH-4/27/17 

115-103-101 ACH-4/27/17 

115-103-101 ACH-4/27/17 

115-103-101 ACH-4/27/17 

115-103-101 ACH-4/27/17 

010-103-101 ACH/ASSIST.DA/LONGEVITY 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/27-28/17 

COlJNTY CLERK 

900017 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/27/17 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

SH!lRIFF 

900019 

2017 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES/4/24-28/17 

2017 08 020-340-406 FllES 020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 4/23-30/17 

I 

I AMOUNT DATE RllCEI PT 

-----1-------
31 .. soo�OO 

i 500 .00 
' 

---- -:-------I 500.00 

7!,soo .oo 
; 

- ----j------ -
"lj,500.00 

14i, 750. 00 
I 

9j, 833. 00 

11!, 122. 00 
' 9i, 238. 00 
i 41, 663. 00 

lj, 044. 00 
I ll, 66/ �00 

I 
------,-------

5�,�17�00 

! 160.00 
 ____ 

T 
______ 

160-00 

l 422.50 
---- -------

l/.422.50 
 

 
51.00 

-- ---1-------

I 51.00 

! 792.00 

-----'-------

93060 

05/01/17 PST 

93061 

05/02/17 PST 

93062 

05/02/17 PST 

05/02/17 PST 

05/02/17 PST 

05/02/17 PST 

05/02/17 PST 

05/02/17 PST 

05/02/17 PST 

93063 

05/02/17 PST 

93064 

05/02/17 PST 

93065 

GS/02/17 PST 

!l3066 

05/02/17 PST 

: 792 - Oil 931167 

! 100 - 00 05/03/17 PST 

-
---i--- -

--
-! 1110.00 930611 
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RECEIPT REGISTER 8 05/08/17 07,36 

kECKIPT IIATKS Fl!OM 0 4/2l./20l.7 TO 05/08/2017 RBCBIPT Hl FROM 00000 TO 99999 
AL RECEIPTS RHOJBSI' 

! RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTil PKRIOD/YBAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/999!! 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

SHERIFF 

900!Jl.9 

WILLIAM LEE HOLMES .JR 
901809 

CONSTABLE PCT!i3 

9111178 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

91101103 

20TH 82ND JODICIAL DIST 

900011 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

POSTING ACCCUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2017 08 020-340-407 BONDS 

2017 08 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT BO ITEM/REASON 

020-103-101 BBFEES 4/23-30/17 

045-103-101 2 LOADS GRAVEL PCTti4 

2017 08 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERVED S.ENGELHOLM 

2017 08 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 4/24-30/17 

2017 08 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 4/24-30/17 

2017 OS 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FKE 084-103-101 MON REG C/S 4/24-30/17 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 4/24-30/17 

2017 09 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 114-103-101 4/24-28/17 

2017 08 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 4/22-3()/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2017 08 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 4/22-3()/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2017 08 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 4/22-3G/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 
2017 08 062-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 4/22-30/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2017 oa 045-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 4/22-30/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICB-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY COL.FEE 4/22-30/17 

2017 08 010-320-211 BBER WINE & LIQUOR 010-103-101 WINE&BEER 4/22-30/17 

I I AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

: 270 .00 05/03/17 PST 

____ J ___ _ _ I 210 _ oo !J306!l 

I 343 .15 05/03/17 PST 

- -+------. 343 • l.5 93070 

1 100. 00 05/03/17 PST 

----1-100�00 93071 

1,777.43 05/03/17 PST 

�,830.00 05/03/17 PST ' 

I 283 .00 05/03/17 PST 

i 879.rn 05/03/17 PST 

____ _J _______ 

u!,769.53 
! 

J 8.00 -
-

-- ----
---

 
8.00 

2t<,307.2B ' 
Jj,574.06 

I 407 .21 ' 
ll,329.97 

' 
____ .,.i _______ 

2�,611L52 
! 4!,300�21 

____ J _______ �.301>-21 

4'B83.3B 
' 

----4-------

2,883 .38 

120.00 

93072 

05/03/17 PST 

!13073 

05/03/17 PST 

05/03/17 PST 

05/03/17 PST 

05/03/17 PST 

93074 

05/03/17 PST 

93075 

05/03/17 PST 

93076 

05/03/17 PST 



Ol 
"' 
0 

05/0B/17 07:36 
RECHIPT llA'.l'E FRON 04/21i2017 TO 05/08/2017 

RECBIPT REGISTER i RCT100 PAGE 
RECEIPT l!lERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROK ! 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RKCIUPTS REQ!IES'.lml 

9 

-.. "' C! 
0. 

<D 
c .. � 
.. .., .., 
.. ., 
� 
� 
1:-

"' .. 0 .. '6 ::I «( 
>. .. c: ::I 0 u 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

900003 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

FIRST STATE 

900065 

JP PC'l'jf.3 

900018 

BANK OF CENTR 

BANK OF CENTR 

BANK OF CllNTR 

B1lNK OF CllNTR 

BANK OF CllNTR 

BANK OF CENTR 

B1lNK OF CENTR 

B1lNK OF CENTR 

BANK OF CBNTR 

BANK OF CENTR 

BANK OF CENTR 

BANK OF CllNTR 

TAX ASSESSOR-CO�llCTOR 

9'00003 

JP PCTlll 

900054 

JP PCTll2 

900055 

.! 
'i 900651 
LL. 

.. 
� 
Ol 
0 

.. 
� 
0 
N -
Ol 
0 -., 
0 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2017 OB 015-360-601 

2017 07 027-360-601 

2017 07 045-360-601 

2017 07 062-360-601 

2017 07 080-360-601 

2017 07 085-360-601 

2017 07 088-360-601 

2017 08 110-360-601 

2017 08 114-360-601 

2017 08 115-360-601 

2017 08 116-360-601 

2017 08 118-360-601 

FOND NAME 

INTEREST EARNINGS 

INTEREST EARNINGS 

INTEREST EARNINGS 

INTEREST EARNINGS 

INTEREST EARNINGS 

INTEREST EARNINGS 

INTEREST EARNINGS 

INTEREST EARl 

INTEREST EARNED 

INTEREST EARl 

INTEREST 

INTEREST EARl 

2017 08 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

015-103-101 4/17 INTER ADULT PRO INTllRE 

027-103-101 4/17 INTER JURY INTEREST 

045-103-101 4/17 INTER FKLR INTEREST 

062-103-101 4/17 INTER I & S 199B INTER 

080-103-101 4/17 INTER CLEARING INTERES 

085-103-101. 4/17 INTER PAYROL� CL INTER 

088-103-101 4/17 INTER PERM SCH INTERES 

l.10-103-101 4/17 INTER JUV PROB INTERES 

114-103-101 4/17 INTER J'1 SUP/RST INTER 

115-103-lO:l 4/17 INTER JUV STATE TJPC A 

l.16-103-101 4/17 INTER JUV STA TB TITLE 

118-103-101 4/17 INTER JUV STA TB PLACE LI! 

033-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/1-4/17 

2017 OB 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 APRIL/17 TITLE FEES 

2017 OB 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEBS 5/1-4/17 

2017 OB 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101. FIN!l/FEES 5/1-4/17 

2017 08 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABIE 010-103-101 H�TH INS PMT 

I AMOUNT 
I 

-----i-------I 120-00 
I i 20.17 

! 1.98 

! 167.68 I 
I 63.14 

 872. 73 

15.34 

1D4 .31 

84.12 

3.54 

16.07 

16.07 

16.0S 

----��38i�83 

; 321.00 
I 

____ _j _______ 
i 321-00 

�,893.00 
 

-----j-------li,893-00 
i 

lJ,246-50 
i 

----..-------:i!,246-50 
I 2s2.oo 
 

----·-------
I 2ft.2�00 

i 6?9.gs 
I ____ i _______ 
i 679-911 
I 
 

DATE RBCEIPT 

93077 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

05/05/17 PST 

93078 

05/05/11 PST 

93079' 

05/05/17 PST 

93080 

05/05/17 PST 

93081 

05/05/17 PST 

93082 

05/05/17 PST 

93083 
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RECEIPT REGISTER I RCT100 PAGE 10 05/08/17 07;36 
RBCBIFI: DATBS FR!lM 04/21/2017 TO 05/08/2017 RBCBIPr ll1IJMBE FR!lM 000110 TO 99999 POSTl PERIOD/YEAR FRflM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR N1!ME 
AND NUMBER 

FOBP 

9011021 

JP PCTil4 

9<10<115 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

AL RBCEIPTS RISQOBSTED 
OFFSET 

FtlND NAl'IE ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 08 010-370-200 FALS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 5/05/17 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES-M0;4/22-27/17 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMO!DIT VOIDED RECllIPT 

I AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

130.00 05/05/17 PST 

----,--i3ii�;o 93084 ' 
I 
I 660.00 05/05/17 PST 

! 
---!-660�00 noss 

i 
381,323.53 



DATB 05/22/201 7 COMPTROL '.l'RAHSPAR1CY Cl RBGISTKR PROM: 05/08/2017 TO: 05/21/2017 1 
AL CBEClrS B1l AC: AL 

WAL-MlU!T COH«JRIT/RFCSLLC 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

Al SEPTIC Pl 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

APIED COliCKP'S11 DIC. 2017 010-580-572 EQUIPMENT 

BEI.L cotl'ITY CLERK'S OFCE 201 7 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

BIZPROTKC LLC 2017 010-455-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

CEl TBXAS SKCl & F 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

CODY CLl!VBLl 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENir.E LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENir.E LEGAL 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

� ll(!Uil'MEl!IT CONPA 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

 BUSil SERVICBS 201 7 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 
2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 

2017 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE {COPIER) 

2017 010-456-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-456-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

Il 

05/08/2017 

05/0S/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/0S/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/0S/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/GS/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/0B/2017 
05/0B/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

POHO 

DA 65.00 

JAIL 

DPS 

CTY 
CTY 
CTY 
CTY 

- -- --- --- ---

65 .00 

650.00 
- - - - - - - - - - - -

650.00 

341.00 
---- --- ---- -

341.00 

6S1.00 
6Sl.OO 
6Sl.OO 
6Sl.UO 

---- --------
2.724.00 

JP!ll 166.25 
AD IT 47.50 

------ ------
213.75 

JAIL 100.0ll 
- ---------- -

100. 0 0  

CT{ 350.00 
CTY 400.00 

--- ---------
750.00 

82ND 1,200.00 
CTY 250.00 

------------
1,450.00 

JAIL 94 . 10 
- -----------

94.10 

CTYCLK 1,600.00 
CTYCLK 108 .00-

Clll 
95211 

Cl 
95212 

Clll 
95213 

Cl 
95214 

Cl 
95215 

Cl 
95216 

CHO 
95217 

Cl 
95218 

Cl 
95219 

------------ ClIJ 
1,492.00 95220 

AGEXT 178.00 
------- ----- Cl 

178.00 95221 

JP !l2 140.00 
JPll2 220.35 

------------ Cl 
360.35 95222 



DATE 05/22/2017 COMP'l'ROLLl!R TR!lPAREBCY CI RBGISTER PROM: 05/08/2017 TO: 05/21/2017 rnK201 PAGl 2 

VEl -

DEL Ml L. P. 

DR:BlS I.aimBR co_ , me 

R-Z STOl CO. 

RCOLAl PBST KLDITIOl 

RCOfiO SIGl$ I.LC 

AL CHECKS BUK AC: AL 

ACcotJBT ll ACCOUNT 1iN'IE 

2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 039-62�·336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

KXPltRS Al/1UMOnllE SBRVICE 201 7 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

l'LOilHR BAKil CO. OF TYLE 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

IFOLKBRSOli OJMCATIOlS, 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

GAFPOltD 1IDTO PARTS, INC 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 

GM!NKY Ll FIRM, PI.LC 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENir.E LEGAL 

GOvERlft POl .AND SUP 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

IW1'E 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/2017 

05/0S/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/0S/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

PO JIO 

AUDIT 205.18 
------------ CHKll 

205.18 95223 

TAXAC 20.73 
--- --------- CBKll 

20.73 95224 

R & B 66.20 
----------- - CHKll 

66.20 95225 

DA 25.00 
------------ Cl 

25.00 95226 

JAIL 811.88 
------------ Cl 

Bl.LBS 95227 

R & B 9S6 .65 
----------- - Cl 

986.65 95228 

R & B l.3. Sil 
R & B 68.00 

--------- --- Cl 
81..50 95229 

S/O 1.00 
------------ Cl 

7.00 95230 

JAIL 47.25 
JAIL 47.2 5 

------------ CHKI 
94. 50 95231 

JAIL 8,929.00 
------------ CHKI 

8_.929.00 95232 

R & B 290. 83 
R & B 318.68 

EMGT 79.98 
------------ CHKll 

6119-49 95233 

82ND 350. 00 
------------ CHKll 

350.00 95234 

CTY 1, 951.68 
------ ------ CHKll 

1 .. 951.68 95235 



DATB 05/22/20i17 CIJMP'lR 'l'RAlARENCY ClCK REGISTER PRC»!: 05/011/2017 'l'O: 05/21/2017 CHK201 PAGH 3 
AL ClCRS BABK AC: AL 

VBlRJmME 

H & B SUPY Il'lC 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

HI-LIRE IliC 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

HOAGIB L_ Kl 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

HOLT CAT 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ICS .JAIL SUPIES, IJiC_ 2017 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC-SUPPLIES 

IHS PHl 201.7 010-5 61-40 5 INMATE MEDI CAL 

IPEST SOLllTICINS 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

JACK D. LATI 2017 Ol.0-530-467 LEASE-LAND 

JACK IL SKrm: :rnn 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-455-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

JAYl'S OJPIPO'l REPAIR 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

XARI R liILSON 2017 Ol.0-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
20l.7 Ol.0-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 Ol.0-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 

Di\TE 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/G8/201 7 

05/08/2017 

o5/08/2m7 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

PO l!IO 

R &B 1_,045.58 
------------ Clll 

1�045.58 9 5236 

R & B 530 .45 
------- ----- CBKll 

530 .45 95237 

CTY 400.00 
------- ----- Clll 

400_00 95238 

R & B 144.20 
---- --- --- -- ClmJI 

144.20 95239 

JAIL 206.32 
- ----------- Cl 

206-32 9524ll 

JAIL 285.20 
-- ---- -- ---- Cl 

285 - 211 95241 

CTY 300.00 
- -------- - -- Cl 

300 - 00 95242 

CTY 250_00 
------ --- --- Cl 

2511.00 95243 

JPil1 220-35 
JPiJJ. 28-25 
JPif 1 142.00 

-- - --------- Clll 
39ll.60 95244 

AUDIT 104.00 
--- ------ --- Clll 

J.Q4_00 95245 

TAXAC 16.75 
TAXAC 228.00 

-- ---------- CBKIJ 
244-75 !15246 

R & B 328.73 
JA1L 59.99 
JAIL 13.96 

MA INT 322.07 
CTY 659.42 

------- -- - -- c:eQ 
1,384.17 95247 



Ili'l.TR 05/22/2017 COMPTROL TRAHSPARCT CBKCK REGISTBR PROK' 05/08/2017 TQ, 05/21/2017 CHK201 PAGI! 
AL.I.  BAHK AC: AL 

KLB-AIR FILTER SVC. & SA 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

I.ACT�. I.PCS,LCDC,LBS.- 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 
2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL BEl\LTH 

� TRAILERS OF tiJICO I 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

MAT R. JOlt1!S 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL BXPENSE 

OAK FARMS - llOUSTOl DIVISI 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PATRICIA SCHULZ 

2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 L� AID 

Pl!RPORl FOD GROUP, IN 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

Pl OFFICE PLUS 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

RAY CRISl DISTRIBDrl 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-40:9-400 LEGAL AID 

RICOH IJSA, IBC. 2017 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 

DATB 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/ 2017 

05/08/2ll 7 
05/0 8/201.7 

05/08/2017 
05/0 8/2017 
05/0 8/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/0 8/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/ 0B/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

PO BO 

.JAIL 231.00 
------- ---- - Cl 

231.00 95248 

JAIL 720 .OG 
JAIL 250 .00 

--- - -------- Cl 
970.00 95249 

R & B 735.00 
--------- --- CHU 

735. 00 95250 

S/O 20.00 
S/O 15.05 

------------ CHKI 
35.05 95251 

JAIL 64.00 
JAIL 64.00 
JAIL 64.00 

--- --------- CEIKIJ 
192.00 95252 

ELECTS 299.99 
C'l"YJDG 99.99 
C'l"l'JDG 29.:97 

R&B 271..84 
------------ Cl 

701.79 95253 

82ND 140.50 
---------- -- Cl!Kj 

140.50 95254 

.JAIL 651.25 
--------- -- - Cl 

651.25 95255 

A OD IT 173.97 
---- ------ -- c:extl 

173.!17 95256 

MA INT 269.51 
------------ CHU 

269.51 95257 

82ND 650.00 
-- ----- -- - - - CHU 

650.00 !15258 

DSTJDG 52.90 
------------ Cl 

52.90 95259 



DATB 05/22/2017 COMPTROL 'IRAHSPARElCY ClCK REGISTl!R �' 05/0B/201 7 ro, 05/2 1/2fl17 CHK201 PllGK 5 
AL amcrs BARX  ! AL 

ROBHRT SJ:BvBH SHARP 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

ST JOSEl'I RBGIOI BEAL'IB 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

DATE 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

VOID DATB,05/11/2017 

Sl A. tlALlP 

SYSCO Cl!l TEXAS, DIC. 

T & L flER."nl # LLC 

TEXAS .JAIL ASSOCIATIOl 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPORT 
2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPORT 
2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPORT 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-428 TRAINING 
2017 010-561-428 TRAINING 
2017 010-561-428 TRAINING 
2017 010-561-428 TRAINING 

 ALru1JI PROTECTIOB 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

Tl ll!ITROR'l, me. 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

'.IRIPLE BLADE & STERL LLC 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 

05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

POHO 

82ND 300.00 
------------ Clll 

300 . 00 95260 

JAIL 392.00 
--------- --- cmtll 

392.00 95261 

AGEXT 120.97 
AGEXT 17.31 
AGEXT :l18 .21 

------- -- -- - *WID* 

256.49 95262 

CTY 70(). 00 
------------ CIO 

700.00 95263 

JAIL 444.79 
JAIL 896 .13 
JAIL 586.08 
JAIL 296.50 
JAIL 6 05.50-

------------ CIO 
1#618.00 95264 

JP#4 335.00 
JPif2 335.00 
JP#1 335.00 

------------ CHEi 
1,.005.0-0 95265 

R & B 244. 52 
------------ CIO 

244.52 95266 

JAIL 220.00 
JAIL 250.00 
JAIL 250.00 
JAIL 250.00 

--- --------- cmrt 
970 . 011 95267 

JP#4 32.50 
----- ------- Cl 

32.511 95261! 

R & B 71.SB 
------- ----- cmrt 

71.81! 95269 

R & B 1,330.18 
R & B 72. 7B 

------------ CHQ 
1,402.% 95270 



DATE 05/22/2017 C0MPTR0L TRAlPAREHCY CHECK RBGISTER P'RlJN, 05/08/2017 TQ, 05/21/2017 CHK201 PAGl 6 
AL CHECKS BARK ACr: .AL 

Vl - AC RtMBR AC<DIJBT DMR DA.TB 

lBI CORPORATIOB 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 05/08/2017 
2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 05/08/2017 

WAL-MART COl/RFCSL 201 7 010-550-301 SUPPLIES 05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

XHROX CORPORATON 

OLLIE BROKS 

VERIZON  

AT&T 

AT&T 

CITY OP Hl 

2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 OHJ-560- 301 SUPPLIES 05/08/2017 
2017 010-510- 301 SUPPLIES 05/08/2017 
2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 05/08/2017 
2017 084.-645-333 NUTRITION PROGRAMS 05/08/2017 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 05/GB/2017 
2017 010-409-40 2 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 05/08/2017 

2017 010-561-462 COPIER LEASE 
2017 010-475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 
2017 010- 4 75-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

2017 010-560-421 TELETYPE & RADIO 

2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-4 09-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-409-44 0 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2017 010-561-442 WATER 
2017 010 - 660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

05/GB/2017 
05/0B/2017 
05/GB/2017 
05/0B/2017 
05/0B/2017 

05/GB/2017 

05/GB/2017 

05/GB/2017 

05/GB/2017 

05/0B/2017 
05/0B/2017 
05/0 8/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 
05/08/2017 

PAL CO!DITY PAYROL F!l 2017 0 10-20 2- 10 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/l 0/2017 

PO lfO 

R & B 
R &B 

CSTBLl 
MA INT 

S/O 
MA INT 
AGEXT 
AG EXT 

82ND 
82ND 

136.26 
136.26 

---- --- --- --

272-52 

257 .88 
42.95 
27.76 
67.79 
22.04 
23.70 

- -----------

442_12 

600.00 
500.00 

------------

1 .. 100.00 

JAIL 140.83 
DA 174.66 
DA 30.19 

CTYCLK 
CTYCLK 

R & B 

S/O 

JPli2 

R&B 

181.53 
4.50 

------ ----- -

531. 71 

400.00 
------------

400_00 

339.35 
------------

335L35 

85.32 
--- - -- -- ----

115-32 

80.29 
-- -- -- -- ----

B0-29 

265.02 
ADULT l.31. 74 
JPll2 107 .44 
JAIL 1,531.91 
FOBP 69.80 
R & B 152.88 

-- ---- ------

2,258-79 

228.00 
- --- -- -- -- --

228-00 

Clll 
95271 

CHKIJ 
95272 

CHKIJ 
95273 

a!Kll 
95274 

a!Kll 
95275 

CBKIJ 
95276 

CBKil 
95277 

Cl 
952711 

Cl 
95279 

CIO 
95280 



Il fJ5/22/201.7 C'OKP'DtOLIER TRAHSPARmilCY CHECK RBGISTER mol: 05/011/201.7 TO: 05/21/2017 Cl 01 PAGE 7 
ALI. CHECKS BMIK ACURT: JIL 

VEHDORNlUIR 

REID'S QUALITY SERVICE 2017 070-520-452 JArL REPAIRS 

FAL UJOK'u PAYROLL FUHD 2017 OHl-202-100 SALARIES PAYJIBLE 

FAL  PAYROLL FUHD 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYJIBLE 

FAL  PAYROLL FUHD 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL Uln PAYROLL roJID 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAI.LS  PAYROLL FORD 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

'IBX1l8 GIJl  L 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 037-475-428 TRAINING 

AT&T 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

VKRIZO  2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

PONO 
BATCH 

AMOaHT CODE 

05/10/2017 JAIL 11,771.60 

05/11/2017 

05/11/2017 911 

05/11/2017 R & !l 

05/11/2017 

05/11/2017 

05/11/2017 AG EXT 
05Zl1/2017 AG EXT 
05/11/2017 AG EXT 

05/15/2017 

05/15/2017 

05/12/2017 

05/12/2017 DA 

05/12/2017 

------------ CIO 
11,777.60 95281 

6s,rn6.16 
------------ CIO 

65,106.16 95282 

541.49 
------------ CIO 

541. 49 95283 

22,131.27 
--------- ---

22,131.27 

828.02 
-- --------- -

828.02 

1,068.88 
--------- ---

1,068.88 

l.20. 97 
17.31 

118.21 
---- --------

256.49 

:mo. oo 
----------- -

2110.00 

217.87 
--------- ---

217.87 

1,704.96 
------------

1,704.96 

235.00 
----------- -

235.00 

95. 00 

CIO 
95284 

CIO 
95285 

CIO 
95286 

CIO 
95287 

99 
CIO 

95288 

99 
CHQ 

95289 

CHQ 
95290 

CHQ 
95291 

------------ CHQ 
95.00 95292 

05/12/2017 BMC 168.89 
--- ------ --- CHQ 

168.89 95293 



DATB 05/22/2017 <XlMP'I' TRAJl[SPARElCT CHECK REGISTER mol: 05/08/2017 ID: ll5/21/2D1 7 
AL CHECKS BANK AC: AL 

Cl111 P1!GB II 

AC RCWHR AC :rmME DATE 

05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 

PO l!IO 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 
2017 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 
2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
2017 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 

05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 
05/15/2017 

FAL COUN'n TAX ASSBSSOR/ 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 05/16/2017 

TEXAS ASOlf OF COl 2017 010-409-34() LIABILITY & CASUALTY INSURANCE 05/18/201.7 

AT&T 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 

2017 010- 409-42() TELEPHONE 

JOl!L STUART   S 2017 ()45-626-425 HAULING 

BLUE CAT TRlJCTil 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

JOl!L STmlRT C'OLDISlRTH S 2017 047-729-425 HAULING 
2017 047-729-425 HAULING 
2017 ()47-729-425 HAULING 
2017 047-697-425 HAULING 
2017 047-745-425 HAULING 
2017 047-670-425 HAULING 

JOEL STIJ1IRr COI.LINSWORTH S 2017 047-703-425 HAULING 

05/19/2017 

05/19/201.7 

05/18/2017 

05/18/2017 

05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 

05/18/2017 

R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 

CRTHSE 
ADULT 
JPfl2 
JPfl4 
.JAIL 
TOWER 
STORAG 

R & B 

DPS 

PCT#4 

PCT#4 

PCT#4 
PCT#4 
PCT JM 
PCT#4 
PCTjj4 
PCTjj3 

PCT#4 

10.BO 
23.37 
10.lJ. 
10.11 

267 .14 
12.14 
l.0.22 

----------- - CBl[jl 
343-89 95294 

1,370.51 
372.27 

24.96 
81. 77 

3,090.86 
43.59 

123.21 
------------ Cljl 

5,.11)7.17 95295 

22.0() 
------------ CBl[jl 

22-00 95296 

23, 121. 00 
------------ CBl[jl 

23,121-00 95297 

155.33 
------------ CIO 

155_33 953611 

136.68 
------------ CIO 

136-68 95369 

974.59 
------------ CBl[jl 

974_59 2578 

969.?2 
------------ CIO 

9fi9_ 72 2579 

920.57 
852.75 
427.19 
336.66 
329.28 
571. 97 

------------ CIO 
3,.438.42 2581! 

114.97 



DAT1! 05/22/2017 Uftl"l"R '.raAHSPAR ClCK REGISTER FROM, 05/011/2017 
AL ClCKS BN!IK AC<DI: AL 

VElR !l AC Hl AcaJa!lT BAME 

2017 047-700-425 HAULING 
2017 047-735-425 HAULING 
2017 047-735-425 IIADLING 
2017 047-703-425 IIADLING 
2017 047-741-425 IIADLING 

BLIJB CAT I'ROm:HG 2017 047-729-425 IIADLING 
2017 047-729-425 IIADLING 
2017 047-703-425 IIADLING 
2017 047-700-425 HAULING 
2017 047-703-425 HAULING 
2017 047-700-425 HAULING 

BLU1I CAT ll1DCKDI 2017 041-135-425 HAULING 
2017 047-735-425 HAULING 
2017 047-729-425 HAULING 
2017 041-697-425 HAULING 

OJNH!KRS CROSB S".l'ORE 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

Dl!.VID STBm '!lt\JCJ 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
2017 047-735-425 HAULING 

DAVID mm 'IROCK1 2017 047-741-425 HAULING 
2017 047-703-425 HAULING 
2017 ()47-700-425 HAULING 
2017 047-735-425 HAULING 

mvm STBm '!lt\JCJ 2017 047-729-425 HAULING 
2017 047-729-425 HAULING 
2017 047-697-425 HAULING 

PLAil!IS TIRK OJKl.'.l\NY INC 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TOBES 

     2017 047-720-392 MATERIALS 

TO: 05/21/2017 CBK201 PAGE 9 

BATCH 
DATE PO 110 1!M01 mDE 

05/111/2017 PCTfl4 679.08 
05/111/2017 PCTfl4 963.55 
05/18/2017 PC'Ffl4 1137 .32 
05/111/2017 PCT!l4 5311.64 
05/18/2017 PCT!l4 287.84 

---- -------- CHKI 
3,,421_40 25111 

05/18/2017 PCT#4 1,1147.72 
05/18/2017 PCT#4 1,584.45 
05/18/2017 PCT#4 236.24 
05/18/2017 PCT#4 7()l. 08 
05/111/2017 PCTJf4 239.71 
05/18/2017 PCT#4 677.56 

------------ Clll 
5,28-6_76 2582 

05/1.8/2017 PCTJf4 1, 921.01. 
OS/l.B/2017 PCTJF4 1,6113.35 
05/111/2017 PCTJF4 868.40 
05/l.B/2017 PCTJf4 673.56 

--------- --- Cl!Kll 
5,146.32 2583 

05/18/2017 PCT#l. 138.52 
----------- - Clll 

l.38.52 2584 

05/l.B/2017 PCT#4 919. 27 
05/l.8/2017 PCTl4 919.82 

------ ------ Cl 
1,839.09 2585 

05/18/2017 PCTll4 284 .23 
05/l.8/2017 PCTl4 931.62 
05/18/2017 PCTl!4 652.68 
05/l.8/21117 PCTll4 1,500.71 

------------ ClO 
3,369.24 2586 

05/18/2017 PCTl!4 1,162.73 
05/18/2017 PCT!l4 1,768.72 
05/18/2017 PCT!J4 960.02 

------------ ClO 
3,891.47 2587 

05/18/2017 2,416.59 
------------ Cl 

2,416.59 2588 

05/18/2017 PCT#3 695 .12 
------------ Cl 

695.12 25119 



DATB 05/22/2017 COMFtROT.I.KR '.mAlPAREl Cl REGISTER l"ROl'I, 05 /08/2017 '.IU' 05/21/2017 

VHR -

COIOIERS CROSB S'l'ORE 

       

      

AL amcKS BAHK  ALI. 

ALUJlKil lltl1'BK AC DMR 

201-7 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2011 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2017 047-676-392 MATERI11LS 

2017 047-677-392 MATERI11LS 

2017 047-696-392 MATERI11LS 

2017 047-703-392 MATERI11LS 

2017 047-741-392 MATBRIALS 

2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

BRYAN & BRYMI ASPlT 00 2017 044-629-392 MATERIALS 

BRY1m & BRYl ASPlT 00 2017 044-630-392 MATERIAL 

PBTIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBT'.IT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

Pl!TI'l' JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

DATH 

05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 

05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 

05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 
05/18/2017 

05/19/2017 

05/19/2017 

05/17/2017 

05/17/2017 

05/17/2017 

05/17/2017 

05/17/2017 

05/17/2017 

PO HO 

PC'rl3 
PC'rl3 
PC'rl3 
PCTlF3 

PC'rl4 
PC'rl4 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 
PCTlF4 

PCTlF4 
PCT#4 
PCTlF4 
PCTlF4 
PCT#4 

PCT#2 

PCT#4 

1,421. 80 
2,419.71 

281.12 
144.44 

------- ----- Cl 
4,267.07 2590 

3,452.53 
302.97 
612.78 

9,317.18 
1,836.55 

------------ CHKI 
15.522.01 25!J1 

5,426.19 
2,692.32 
1,492.99 
3,910.69 

306.02 
------------ cmr11 

13,828.21 2592 

14,725.75 
------------ CBKll 

14,725.75 2593 

14,455.50 
------------ Clll 

14 #4:55.50 2594 

6.00 
------------ CBKll 

6.00 11893 

6.00 
------------ CBKj! 

6.00 11894 

6.00 
------------ CBI3 

6.00 11895 

6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11896 

6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11897 

24.00 
------------ Cl 

24.00 11898 



DATB 05/22/2017 COMP'1'R 'IRARSPARBRCY Cl RBGISTKR m<JM, 05/08/2017 TO: 05/21/2017 

VBHDOR WIME 

PBTIT JORY 

GRl\l WORKS INC. 

TRC 

.AL   BANK AC: AL 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 

2017 065-680-401 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 

DATE 

05/17/2017 

05/08/2017 

2017 065-680-402 STREET IMPROVBMBNT-EliGINRERING 05/18/2017 
VOID Il,os/18/2017 

2017 065-680-402 STREET IMPROVEMENT-ENGINEERING 05/18/2017 

TOTAL CHECKS llRI'lTB 

TOTAL VOID Cl 
VOID DATE:05/18/2017 

TOTAL CHECK Al 

PORO 

CBK201 PAGE 11 

BA7CH 
NIOIJm' CODE 

54.00 
------------ Cli 

54.00 11899 

9,900.00 
------------ Cli 

9,900.00 1 

3,800.00 
------------ *VOID* 

3,BOD.00 2 

3,800.00 

290,6611.18 

4,056.49 

286,611.69 



05/19/17 14 ,56 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 1 
RECEIPT DA'.IES l'RCJlol OS/08/2017 TO 05/19{2017 RECEIPT l'IDMBHR PROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil PERIOD/YBAR l'RC9I 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
1IND NUMBER 

COUNTY CLERK 

9001117 

SIMS CALYSSA 

901784 

F-M & LATERAL RD 

91101127 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

9110017 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

JP PCTll4 

90001!> 

JIL RECEIPTS RKQOHSTE 
PCSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO- 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/1-5/17 

2017 08 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 010-103-101 INS. PMT 

2017 08 046-360-700 HAULING REV./MISC. 046-103-101 APRIL 2017 HAULING 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE-CASE#8347 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILll-CASEti8445 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO_ 024-103-101 EFILE-CASE#8562 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/3/17 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES/5/1-4/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 116-330-440 REVENl FROM PllROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPCSIT 5/8/1? 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 115-581-6�1 PPA-POST ADJ(NON-S 115-103-101 ACH DEPCSIT 5/4/17 

900022 

JP PCT!l 

900054 

JP PCT#2 

9011055 

JP PCT#4 

2017 08 031-340-4�6 FINE - FEES 

2017 08 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/2-4/17 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/1-4/17 

034-103-101 CR.CARDPAY 4/22-27 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2,618.00 05/08/:l7 PST 

--- ---------

2.,618.00 93086 

102.01 05/08/17 PST 

-------- - ---

102.01 93087 

2,270.00 05/08/17 PST 

---------- --

2,270.00 93088 

5.00 05/08/17 PST 

l..00 05/08/17 PST 

268.00 05/08/17 PST 

------- --- --

274_00 931189 

9.00 05/08/1'1 PST 

------------

9.00 931190 

1 .. 278.SO 05/09/17 PST 

----------- -

1.,278.50 93091 

975 .00 05/09/17 PST 

8,225.23 05/09/17 PST 

------------

9,201l.23 93092 

499.00 05/09/17 PST 

---------- --

499.llO 93093 

99.90 05/09/17 PST 

------------

99.90 93094 

1,043.30 05/09/17 PST 



RECEIPT REGISTBR RCTlOO PAGE 2 05/19/17 14,56 
RECEIPT DATES FR(»! 05/08/2017 TQ 05/19/2017 RECEIPT Rm FROM DOOOll '10 99999 POSTil PBRIOD/YEl PROM D0/0300 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RE!lUBSTKD 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NOMBER 

900015 

COUNTY CLERK 

9000I7 

FOBP 

900021 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

NCIC 

901785 

GENERAL FD 

900032 

MOON RIVER RANCH 

901795 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAMll ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REl\SON 

2017 OB 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/4/17 

2017 OB 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 5/8/17 

2017 08 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP RPT M V 5/1-7/17 

2017 08 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP RPT R&B 5/1-7/17 

2017 OB 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP RPT FEE 5/1-7/17 

2017 OB 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 5/1-7/17 

2017 OB 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 5/1-7/17 

2017 OB 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG C/S 5/1-7/17 

2017 OB 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 5/1-7/17 

2017 OB 010-360-700 MISCBLW\NEOUS REVE 010-103-101 FBB/17 PHONE COM. 

2017 OB 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE OB5-103-101 ELECTION WORKER 

2017 OB 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 GRAVEL 

2017 OB 010-310-101 CURENT AO VALORBM 010-103-101 5/1-5/17 

2017 OB 039-310-101 CUR!lNT AO VALOREM 039-103-101 5/1-5/17 

2017 08 070-310-101 CURRENT AO VALOREM 070-103-101 5/1-5/17 

AO VAL TAXES GEN 

AO VAL TAXES ROA 

AO VAL TAXES PER 

AMOUNT DATB RECEIPT 

---------- - -
1,.043430 93095 

34.00 05/09/1? PST 

----------- -
34.00 93096 

90.00 05/09/17 PST 

------------
90.09 93097 

420.00 05/09/17 PST 

20.00 05/09/17 PST 

4.60 05/09/17 PST 

---- --- -----
444.60 93098 

l.4,746.71 05/09/17 PST 

4,600400 05/09/17 PST 

460.00 05/09/17 PST 

1,600.05 05/09/17 PST 

---- --- ---- -
21,406.82 93099 

973 .62 05/09/17 PST 

---- -- - -----
973.62 93100 

22B.OO 05/rn/17 PST 

------ ------
22B.OO 93101 

158.50 05/10/17 PST 

158.50 93102 

17,269.22 05/10/17 PST 

3,039.36 05/10/17 PST 

346.29 05/10/17 PST 



05/19/17 14:56 
RECEIPT DATBS PROM 05/08/2017 TO 05/19/2017 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCEIPT llCI4BKR FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQOIS'IEl 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTING PERIOD/YBAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

3 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

900004 

DISTRICT AT'l'ORliEY 

900004 

ADULT PROB FD 

900042 

CCPll1 

901027 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOllN'I' 
YR PD NUMBER ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 OB 062-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062 -103-101 5/1-5/17 

2017 OB 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 5/1-5/17 

AD VAL TAXllS I & 

COUN REND PEN 

2017 OB 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 05/1-5/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 08 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 05/1-5/17 LTRD REND PEN 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/5/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/8/17 

2017 OB 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/15/17 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/15/17 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/15/17 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/15/17 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/15/17 

9011011 

GENERAL FD 

90!1032 

911 ADDRESSING 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/15/17 

2017 OB 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103- 101 SALARIES 5/15/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1,070.51 05/10/17 PST 

16.27 05/10/17 PST 

21, 741.65 931<13 

3,605.20 05/10/17 PST 

2.74 05/10/17 PST 

3,607_94 93104 

135.00 05/11/17 PST 

22.00 05/11/17 PST 

157.110 931115 

828.02 05/11/17 PST 

828.!}2 9310& 

1,068.88 05/11/17 PST 

1,D6B.8B 93107 

12,250.49 05/11/17 PST 

12,250.49 93108 

1,475.18 05/11/17 PST 

93109 

14,914.39 05/11/17 PST 

14,914.39 9 3110 

65,106.16 05/11/17 PST 

65,106.16 93111 

541.49 05/11/17 PST 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 4 05/19/17 14,55 
RECEIPT DATES l'ROM 05/08/2017 TO 05/19/2017 RECEIPT !IOMBKRS FROM 00000 ro 99999 POStlBG PBRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 ro 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUESTl 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 

9005119 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

900033 

JP PCT#2 

900055 

JP PCT!l1 

9001l54 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FDNil NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/15/17 

2017 08 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/5-11/17 

2017 OB 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/8-11/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 010-310-104 SALES TAX 

9110022 

010-103-101 ACH/SALES TAX 5/12 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

JP PCT!l4 

900015 

SUNOCO IliC R/M 

901034 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

JP PCT#3 

900018 

COUNTY CLERX 

900017 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR-CARD PAY 5/10/17 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES/M0/5/5-11/17 

2017 OS 088-360-721 ROYALTIES - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYALTY PMT 

2017 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/1-12/17 

2017 08 033-340-406 FINE - FEBS 033-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/5-11/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/S-12/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------

541 . 49 93112 

22,131.27 05/11/17 PST 

------------

22 . 131 . 27 93113 

240.00 05/11/17 PST 

------------

240.00 93114 

1,.791.{)0 05/12/17 PST 

------------

1. 791.00 931:15 

35,179.69 05/15/17 PST 

--------- ---
35.179.69 93116 

78.00 05/15/17 PST 

------------

78.00 93117 

834. 00 05/15/17 PST 

------------
834.00 93118 

512.69 05/15/17 PST 

------------

512-59 93119 

842-04 05/15/17 PST 

------------

842-04 93120 

710.00 05/15/17 PST 

------------

770_00 93121 

4,713.00 05/15/17 PST 

------------
4,713.00 !B122 



05/19/17 14:56 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 05/08/2017 TO 05/19/2017 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
Rl!CBIPT IftJMBER PROK 00000 ro 9't999 

AI.I. RRClP'l'S REQOBSTI 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTIHG PERIOD/YBAR PROK 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

5 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

JACKSON LONNIE 

900166 

SHERIFF 

900019 

POSTING ACCOllN'l' 
YR PD NUMBER FDND NAME 

2017 09 016-565-426 TRAVEL 

2017 08 020·340·407 BONDS 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

016-103-101 REIMB FOR TRAINING 

020-103-101 BB FEES 5/1·6/17 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 oa 047·333·300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW·00320 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047·333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00331 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272Pl'i-00055 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00636 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272Pl'i-00637 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00638 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 OS 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00639 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFB 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00640 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00641 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00655 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272Plol-00656 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272Plil-00371 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 oa 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00422 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00423 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00430 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 oa 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00448 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00449 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACl/TX-4272PW-00450 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00455 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00456 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00457 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PW-00370 

l!MOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

36.71 05/15/17 PST 

36.71 93123 

240.00 05/15/17 PST 

240 . 00 93124 

4,798.46 05/16/17 PST 

31,356.65 05/16/17 PST 

39,676.41 05/16/17 PST 

29,849.83 05/16/17 PST 

35,426.97 05/16/17 PST 

13,038.83 05/16/17 PST 

22,730.26 05/16/17 PST 

37,080.64 05/16/17 PST 

28,938.00 05/16/17 PST 

14,505.48 05/16/17 PST 

15,243.10 05/16/17 PST 

22,842.93 05/16/17 PST 

11,378.59 05/16/17 PST 

9,618.57 05/16/17 PST 

13,151.90 05/16/17 PST 

18,244.79 05/16/17 PST 

29,773.31 05/16/17 PST 

23,173.67 05/16/17 PST 

9,437.81 05/16/17 PST 

24,510.08 05/16/17 PST 

25,501.22 05/16/17 PST 

36,399.99 05/16/17 PST 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 6 05/19/17 14,56 
RECEIPT DATBS FROM 05/08/2017 '.IU 05/19/2017 Rl!CBIPT JH»IBERS FROM 80000 '.IU 99999 POSTilfG PBRIOD/YEl FROM 00/0000 '.IU 99/9999 

AL Rl!CBIPrS REQIJESTRD 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 
POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFE 2017 08 047-333-300 STATE DEPT.PUBLIC 047-103-101 ACH/TX-4272PH-00549 

901805 

FOBP 

900021 

2017 OS 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 5/12-14/17 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 OS 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVlNILE FEE 010-103-101 PROFF FEES 3RD QTR 

900008 

JP PCTl!l 

900054 

JP PCTl!4 

900015 

JP PCTl!4 

900015 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

900004 

2017 08 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/5-11/17 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/1-4/17 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/5-11/1? 

2017 OB 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/12/17 

2017 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES/C.CARD/5/1-12/17 

2017 08 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 HOT Cl!KS 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS c 2017 08 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU oio-103-101 CANDICE GRAMS 

900008 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2017 08 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP RPT M V 5/S-14/17 

2017 08 039-320-222 $10.00 LICBNSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP RPT R&B 5/8-14/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

22,006.94 05/16/17 PST 

------------
518,684.43 93125 

430.00 05/16/17 PST 

-- ----------
430_00 93126 

442.74 05/16/17 PST 

------------
442 . 74 93127 

1�290.50 05/16/17 PST 

------------
1,290.50 93128 

725.00 05/16/17 PST 

------------
725.00 93129 

1,525.50 05/16/17 PST 

------------
1,525-50 93130 

208.00 05/17/17 PST 

------------
208.00 :93131 

982-00 05/11/17 PST 

--------- ---
982-00 93132 

30.00 05/17/17 PST 

------------
30.llO 93133 

5.55 05/17/17 PST 

------------
5.55 93134 

378.51 05/17/17 PST 

10.00 05/17/17 PST 



05/19/ l 7 14: 56 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 7 
RRCHIPT Dl!.Tl!S FROM 115/08/2017 TO 05/19/2017 RRCBIPT BUMlERS FROM 00000 TD 99999 POSTIEIG PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCHIPTS REQOBS"l 
VENDOR IDIME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 

AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

91101103 

2017 08 010-340-405 

2017 08 039-320-221 

2017 08 039-320-222 

2017 08 084-321-200 

2017 08 010-340-405 

FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP RPT FEE 

AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 

$10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 

$1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG C/S 

FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 

5/8-14/17 

5/8-14/17 

5/8-14/17 

5/8-14/ 17 

5/8-14/ 17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 0 8  035-330-340 ALLOTMENT CONSTABL 035-103-101 PEACE OFFICER l\LO PCTl 

9110022 

ADULT PROB OFFICE Fl\LS C 2017 09 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 APRIL17RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 09 015-330-341 PROGRAM PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 APRIL17RPT PTD PRE-TRIAL DI 

91101108 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 09 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 APRIL17RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 09 015-360-7�0 OTHER REVENUE 

9110133 

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND JUD 2017 09 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 

9111264 

MILAM CO!l!ITY 

9111159 

MILAM COUNTY 

911115:9 

MILAM COUNTY 

9111159 

2017 09 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

2017 09 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

2017 09 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

015-103-101 APRIL17RPT TF-MISCELLANEOUS 

114-103-101 5/8-12/17 

114-103-101 CAMERON 4/ 24-28/1? 

114-103-101 ROCKDALE 4/24-28/17 

114-103-101 ROCKDALE 5/l-_5/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2.30 05/17/17 PST 

--- -------- -
3:90.81 93135 

7,497.82 05/17/17 PST 

2,630.00 05/ l.7/17 PST 

263.00 05/l.7/17 PST 

885.45 05/ l.7/17 PST 

--- ---------
11,276.27 93136 

682.59 05/1 7/17 PST 

---- --------
682.59 93137 

15,454. 5 0  05/17/17 PST 

22.00 05/17/17 PST 

-------- ----
15,476.511 93131 

10,622.00 05/17/17 PST 

6.00 05/17/17 PST 

-------- -- --
10,628.00 93139 

30.00 05/17/17 PST 

------------
30.00 93140 

50.00 05/17/1? PST 

------------
50.00 93141 

200.00 05/17/ 17 PST 

------------
200.00 93142 

1B7.00 05/17/17 PST 

------- -----
187.00 93143 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 8 05/19/17 14056 
RECEIPT � FROM 05/08/2017 TO 05/19/2017 RECBIPT Il PROK 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YBAR PROM 00/00011 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCBil'TS REQUBSTKD 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 

JP PCTll2 

900055 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX l\SSESSOR-COLr.ECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

9110003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

9110003 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 

9006118 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PO NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2011 08 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/12-18/117 

2011 08 010-310-101 CURENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 5/6-12/17 AO VAL TAXES GEN 

2011 08 039-310-101 CURENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 5/6-12/17 AO VAL TAXES ROA 

2011 08 070-310-101 CURBNT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 5/6-12/17 AO VAL TAXES PER 

2011 08 062-310-101 CURNT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 5/6-12/17 AO VAL TAXES I & 

2017 08 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREl'l 045-103-101 5/6-12/17 AO VAL TAXES FML 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY COL.FBE 5/6-12/17 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERTS 5/6-12/17 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MH RELOCA.CERT. 5/6-12/17 

2017 08 088-360-709 ROYALTIES - PHILLI 088-103-101 ROYALTY AC!l/5-18-17 

421.00 05/18/17 PST 

421.011 93144 

5,687.17 05/18/17 PST 

1,000.94 05/18/17 PST 

114.04 05/18/17 PST 

437.66 05/18/17 PST 

- -----------
7,239.81 93145 

1,134.'10 05/18/17 PST 

------ ------
1 , 134.70 93146 

265.74 05/18/17 PST 

----------- -
265.74 93147 

120.00 G5/l.8/17 PST 

------------

120.00 93148 

10.00 05/18/17 PST 

- --- --------

1.0.00 93149 

10,.214.?4 05/18/17 PST 

------------

10,21.4.74 93150 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 

900022 

010-103-101 ACH/5-18/17/DA SUPPLE 326.54 

------------

05/18/17 PST 

JP PCT#2 

900055 

COUNTY CLERK 

2017 08 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/5-11/17 

2017 OB 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 BFILE CASE#8565/5-15 

326.54 93151 

257.0G 05/19/17 PST 

- ---- -- -----

257.00 93152 

268.00 05/19/17 PST 



05/19/17 14: 56 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGll 9 
RECEIPT DATES l1ROM 05/08/2017 '.In 05/19/2017 RECHIPT BlI'IBER FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 '.In 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBl 
VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 

AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECllIPT 

900017 

JP PCT!ll-

900054 

2017 08 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

268_00 93153 

031-103-101- FINE/FEES 5/15-18/17 1,105-00 05/19/17 PST 

1.1os_oo 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 814,396-50 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

93154 



DATE 05/19/201 7 TIME 14:56 COMBINED STAT!l1'!ENT OF CASH POSITION FOR MAY GEL1{)2 PAGE 1 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOONT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

2017 010 GENERAL FUND CLEARING 1,985,369.21 1,985,369.21 

2017 011 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND CLEARING 220,181.42 220,181.42 

2017 012 COURTHOUSil SECURITY FUND CLEARING 18,169.26 18,169.26 

2017 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,463.87 20,463.87 

2017 014 FAMILY PROTilCTION FUND CLEARING 7,025.00 7..-025400 

2017 018 EI.ECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 11,634.05 11,634.05 

2017 019 CHAPTlR 19 FUND CLEARING 1,689.17 1,689.17 

2017 020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 2, 180.00 2,180.00 

2017 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 4,998.15 4,99B.15 

2017 022 KEP FALLS COUNTY BEAUT I FOL CLEARING 2,599.85 2,599.B5 

2017 023 D .A. -DEPT .Hl SERVICES CLEARING B5.20 85.20 

2017 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING 35,412.10 35,412.10 

2017 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING 19,719.49 19,119.49 

2017 026 SHERIFF FORFEITDRl ACCOUNT CLEARING 9,349.36 9,349.36 

2017 027 JURY FUND JURY 5, 419.37 5,419.37 

2017 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FON CLEARING 11-293432 11,293.32 

2017 030 LAW LIBRARY Fl CLEARING 14-610422- 14,610.22-

2017 031 JUSTICE PEACE *1 CLEARING 16,747.52 16,747.52 

2017 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 8,339.77 8,339.17 

2017 033 JUSTICE PEACE lt3 CLEARING 3,832.00 3,832.00 

2017 034 JUSTICE PEACE lt4 CLEARING 12,398.10 12,398.10 

2017 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 16,787.91 16,787.91 

2017 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CI EARING 2,821.90 2, 821.90 

2017 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 4,681.36 4,681.36 

2017 038 !H1 ADRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 13,763.72 13. 763. 72 

2017 039 ROAD & BRIDGE Fl CIEARING 732,964.37 732, 964.37 

2017 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 5,656.!13 !;,656.03 

2017 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 7,494.05 7,494.05 



DATE 05/19/2017 TIME 14:56 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR MAY GELrn2 PAGE 2 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TO FOND 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

2017 044 TXOT CO. INFRASTRUCTURE GRAN FM LR 29,:L23.16- 29, 123. l.6-

2017 045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 895, 413 .n 895,413.77 

2017 046 COST EQUIPMEINT FUND CLEARING 22,092.50 22,092.50 

2017 047 FLOD 2016 - Fl GRANT FMLR l.48, 573. 71 148, 513. 71 

2017 051 GRANT FOND CLEARING 1.,947.49 1,947.49 

2017 062 I & S 2010 FlD I & S 271,135.06 271,135.06 

2017 065 CHILTON WATER/SEWER PROJECT TXCDBG 

2017 070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FOND CLEARING 44,813.70 44,813.70 

2017 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

201.7 080 FAL COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCLEARING 99,700.12 99,700.12 

2017 084 CHILD SAFETY FUND CLEARING 18,962.36 18, 962 .36 

2017 OBS PAYROLL FlJND PAYROLL 39,920.99 39,920.99 

201.7 086 DIST .ATTORNEY STATE FUND CLEARING 3,701.55- 3, 701.55-

2017 087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 18,317.85- 18,317.85-

201.7 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND PERM SCH 218,992.52 218,992.52 

2017 089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 973.59 973.59 

----------- - - - -- - - ---- ------ --------------

TOTAL 4,877,848.58 4,877,848.58 



DATE 05/19/2017 TIME 14,56 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALM!Cll -
ACCOUNT BALM!Cll -
ACCOUNT BALM!Cll -
ACCOUNT BALM!Cll 
ACCOUNT BALM!Cll -
ACCOUNT BALANCE -
ACCOUNT BALM!Cll 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

CLEARING 
JURY 

FMr.R 

I & S 
PAYROLL 
PERM SCH 
TRUST 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR MAY 

CHECK 

3,326,542.73 
5,419.37 

1,014,864.32 
271,135.06 

39,920.99 
218, 992 .52 

973.59 

4,B77,B4B.5E 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 
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DATE 06/12/2017 COMPTROLU!R TRANSPARENCY CBECIC REGIS'l' PROM: 05/22/2017 TO' 06/09/2017 CHK201 PAGE 1 
AL CBECltS BAB!( AC: AL 

 HtMBER: AC lilAMR 

2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

AKERICl FIRt: & SAFBTY. IN 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BAYWR sror AHD llHITI! FOR 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

Bl!ECl EOIJIPMl!l!l' , Il!IC 2017 070-520-301 SUPPLIES 

BIZPRO'tBC LLC 2017 010-455-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

BRAZOS VAL llOUil'M o;> 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

C.T.W.P. 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

C.T.W.P. LRASIJIG 2017 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE 

CAP FLHET UPFITTHRS . I.LC 2017 01-0-560-574 NEW VEHICLE 

Cl TEX1IS PUBLISBIHG, 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
2017 01-0-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

Cl TEX1IS PUBLISBi, 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
2017 01-0-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

DATB 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

OS/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

l'O lfO 
BATCH 

AMO CODE 

JPll2 

R & B  

DA 
DA 
DA 
DA 
DA 

JAIL 

JP!ll 

82ND 

R & B 

AGEXT 

AUDIT 

S/0 

C'.l"Y 
JAIL 

C'.l"Y 
JAIL 

46.94 
------------

46.94 

696.85 
------------

696.85 

583.00 
883. oa 
833.00 
872. 00 
595.00 

------------
3,766.00 

33.59 
------------

33_59 

47.50 
------------

47.50 

300.00 
------------

300.00 

1,142.97 
------------

1,142.97 

57.5� 
------------

57.59 

154.67 
------------

164.67 

673 .00 
------------

673 .00 

172.16 
164.16 

------------
336-32 

171.84 
163.84 

------------
335.68 

CHQ 
95298 

CHQ 
95299 

CBKI 
95300 

CBKi 
95301 

Cl!Ki 
95302 

CBKI 
95303 

Cl!Ki 
95304 

Cl!Kjj 
95305 

Cljj 
95306 

Cl!Kjj 
95307 

Cli 
95308 

Cl!Kjj 
95309 
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DATE 06/12/2017 COMPrROL TRl!RSPARBRCT CHECK REGISTER PRl»I: 05/22/2017 TO: Ofi/09/2017 CI201 PAGE 2 

V1l -

CIRA 

CLYDE W. OP>NDLER 

DDIHE MICBALK 

BQUIPMKl DEPOT 

EV1l OIL COMl?AHY, INC 

El1MIS TIRB SERVICE IlfC 

EXCEL BUSDmS S'.iST15M 

AL CHCKS ™K AC: AL 

AC - ACUJUJiT ll 

2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 
2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

2017 010-409-400 r.EGAL AID 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-4()9-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 
2017 010-562-330 FUEL & OIL 
2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2017 010-499-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

FAL PJIRl & AUTO SUPY 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

PLOl BAKIBG CO. OP TYLE 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

P'OLltER a-ot!IClOBS, 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

l'QRl!Ml FNIY Ll PL 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

DATE 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/201"1 
05/22/2() 17 
05/22/2 017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/2 2/201-7 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/20 17 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2() 17 

05/ 22/2 017 

()5/22/20 :L7 
05/22/20 17 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

PO NO 
BATCH 

� com 

CTY 
CTY 

82ND 
CTY 
CTY 
CTY 
CTY 

TAXAC 

R & B 
R &B 

R & B 
R & B 

DA 

B2.00 
70.00 

-------- -- --
152.0{1 

700.00 
500.00 
350.00 
300.00 
350. 00 

----- -------
2.200.00 

1()0 . 00 
------------

110.{10 

40�.52 
91.40 

-------- ----

497.92 

1 , 129.75 
6 , 810. 70 

57.34 
EMMGT 143. 61 

S/O 2,633.69 
JAIL 694.36 

------------
11,469.45 

R & B 25. 00 
JAIL 122.60 

------------
147.60 

TAXAC 750.00 
----------- -

750.{10 

R & B 429.58 
R & B 695.59 

----------- -
1,125.17 

JAIL 47.2 5 
--- ---------

47.25 

S/O 171.25 
- -- -------- -

171.25 

B2ND J.50.00 

CHQ 
95310 

CHKll 
95311 

CHKI! 
95312 

CHKl 
95313 

CHKI 
95314 

CHKll 
95315 

CHKI! 
95316 

Cl 
95317 

CHKI 
95318 

CHKI 
95319 
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llTE Ofi/12/2017 COMPIROL TRAHSPARH Cl Rl!GIS'IER PROM: fl5/22/2017 TO: Ofi/09/2017 CHK201 PAGE 3 
AL CHECKS Bil AC: AL 

2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

GEORGE llRl BE!l.Til & 2017 039-620-35'.l PARTS & REPAIRS 

GClClDYE Al1I'O SERVICl CERT 2017 Ol.0-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

GRBGTA'.lR 20l.7 Ol.0-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 Ol 0-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

IJOAGIK L. JmREr.S 20l.7 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

HYATT CORP: IEA HYATT RKGE 20l.7 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

ICS JAIL SUPIES, INC. 2017 Ol.0-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 

2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

J sca.r CROCKE"I, n _ o _ 20l.7 010-409-410 HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR 

J1!l'IES :If.  PH.D. • II. 2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 010-409-400 I.EGAI. AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAI. AID 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

R 

PO ll J!MCXDIT 

JAIL 

& B 

S/O 

82ND 
82ND 

S2ND 

TAXAC 
TAXAC 

JAIL 

JAIL 

CTY 

JAIL 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

------ ------
150.011 

32.SO 
------------

32.811 

140.00 
------------

140.00 

549.12 
----- -------

549 . 12 

400.00 
500.00 

------------
900.00 

800.00 
------------

1!00.00 

405.00 
405.00 

------------
810.00 

266.10 
--- -- -------

266.10 

681.36 
----- -------

681.36 

82.50 
------------

82.50 

75.00 
------------

75.00 

275.0() 
275.0() 
275.00 
275.0() 
275 .00 
275.0() 

------------
1.650.00 

BATCH 
CODE 

CHKI 
95320 

CHKI 
95321 

CHKI 
95322 

CHKi 
95323 

CHKi 
95324 

CHKlt 
95325 

CHKll 
95326 

CHEii 
95327 

CHKll 
95328 

CHKl 
95329 

Cl 
95330 

CBXI 
95331 
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Di!.TE 06/l.2/2017 ca<P"l'lLLBR TRAll'1UlEHC CHECK REGISTER FROM: 05/22/2017 'l'O: 06/09/2017 

-
In 

0 

C! 
"-

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. 
.. 

JIL CHlCKS Bl AC' JIL 

AC ImMBER AC -

2017 010-660-486 CON'fRACT LABOR 

2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2017 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2017 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

KYLE JOBHSTON llS, AT 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

LIMHSTOlm  2017 Ol.0-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

MARK'S PLll PARTS & CO 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

MIDSTATB � SER 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2017 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP#l 

2017 010-409-462 COMPUTER 

2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

§ OAK FARMS - HOUSTOl DIVISI 2017 Ol.Q-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
0 

u 

.! 
;; 
LL. 

Ol 

� 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
N 
� 

-
<D 
0 

PA'!RICIA SCl 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

Di!.TE 

05/22/20l7 

05/22/20l.7 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

()5/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/201.7 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/20l.7 

l'OHO 

FOBP 1,200.00 
-------- ----

1.200.00 

TAXAC l.00.00 
TAXAC 156 . 00 

----- -------

256. 00 

CTY 430.34 
--------- ---

430.34 

82ND soo.oo 
------------

BOO.DO 

JAIL 255.69 
------------

255.69 

JAIL 630.54 
---- --------

630.54 

R & B 71.04 
R & B 166.60 

------------
237 .64 

R & B 140 - 73 
R & B 10.73-

------------

130.00 

JP#1 1,165.67 
------------

1.,165.67 

DPS 524.00 
------------

524 .00 

82ND 275.00 
82ND 275.00 
82ND 275.00 

------------
825.011 

JAIL 64.00 
------------

64.00 

CT'! 395.00 

CHKll 
95332 

CBQ 
95333 

CHKll 
95334 

CHKl'I 
95335 

CHKll 
95336 

Cl!Kil 
95337 

CHKll 
95338 

Cl 
95339 

CHK11 
95340 

a!Kll 
95341 

CHKll 
95342 

a!Kil 
95343 
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ll:ME 06/12/2017 <nolPTRO TRlSP1CY CE RHGISTl!R FROM: 05/22/2017 TO= 06/09/2017 CBK201 PAGE 5 
AL CHECKS BANK  : AL 

PERY OFFICE PLOS 2017 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 

PRDT SOCE 2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 

PROGRESIVH llASTE SGLUTIOlf 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 

RADIOLOGY C'OlTAHTS OFT 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

RADEHD BUGdtE RUSHl 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

RKADlr REl'RJISH 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2017 010-400-301 SOPPLIES 
2017 010-497-301 SOPPLIES 
2017 010-435-301 SOPPLIES 
2017 010-475-301 SOPPLIES 
2017 010-450-301 SOPPLIES 

RICl SUPLY COMPA1 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ROBHRT STKl Sl 2017 Ol.0-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

LEGAL 

LEGAL 

IIATH 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2()17 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2()17 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2()17 
05/22/2()17 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22,12017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/2017 

PO Jl 1!MOWIT 

- -----------
395_011 

CTY 653-SS 

TREAS 

R & B 
JP#4 

DA 
TREAS 

DSTCLK 
TREAS 

JAIL 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
S2ND 
82ND 
82ND 

TAXAC 
CTYJDG 

TREAS 
DSTJDG 

DA 
DSTCLK 

- -----------
653.85 

24-00 
------------

24_00 

636.26 
45.62 

------------
681.88 

157.40 
260.98 
333.95 

l.9.08 
------------

771.41 

45.00 
------------

45_00 

900.00 
700.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.0() 

------------
3,400-00 

17.61 
39.75 
19.81 
14.32 
29.0ll 
14.32 

------------

R & B  

82ND 
ll2ND 

134_89 

484.75 
------------

4114.75 

1,050.00 
300.00 

----------- -
1,350-00 

BATCH 
CODE 

cen 
95344 

CHK4 
95345 

CHKlt 
95346 

CHKlt 
95347 

CHKIJ 
95348 

CHKIJ 
'15349 

CHKll 
95350 

rnKll 
95351 

CBKil 
95352 

CIO 
95353 
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nA'.l'E 06/12/2017 CCMP'IRO TRlSPARHl Cl RBGISTKR J1R(Il, 05/22/2017 TO, 06/09/2017 Cl01 PAGE 6 

ROY R LURPlTZ, PH. D. 

AL CHECKS BARK ACCOUlt, AL 

AcaJ1Jli .HUMBER AC I!DIME 

2017 084-645-333 NUTRITION PROGRAMS 

2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

Sl!M'S TRUCK & '!'RAILER RKPA 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

SBRJID-IT USA I.LC 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

SUU'l1IBR HK!TI PAR"J'l, 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

S'.l'El1E P1!SQUAL � 2017 010-605-303 DEMO SUPPLIES 
2017 010-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

TBXl ASSOCIATIOl OF coaRT 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

TBXl DEI'1\RTMH OF CRIMIN 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

THE MO'l SHOP 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

THE POLICH JIMI> SHERIPFS PR 2017 010-560-305 UNIFORMS 

TJIOl RKUIERS - WRST 2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

2017 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

ll 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/2 2/2017 

05/2 2/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/ 22/2017 
05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

0 5/22/2017 

05/22/2017 

05/22/2017 
05/22/ 2017 

05/2 2/ 2017 

PONO 
BATCH 

AMO CODB 

AGEXT 7.04 
------ ------ CBKjJ 

7.04 95354 

JAIL 250. 00 
------------ CBXI 

250.00 95355 

R & B 1,553.21 
------------ CHQ 

1,553.21 95356 

S/O 39.0B 
------------ Cl 

3!1.011 95357 

CTY 211.SB 
------------ CHKI 

211.511 95358 

JAIL 8,112_50 
----- ------- CHKll 

8,112.50 95359 

AGEXT 3.36 
AGEXT 15.00 

------------ CHKll 
18.36 95360 

CTY 1,040.00 
-- ---------- CBKl! 

1,040.00 95361 

S/O 352.30 
------------ ClA 

352.30 95362 

JAIL 1_,631.77 
------------ Cl 

1,.631-77 95363 

S/O 143.10 
------------ Cl 

143.10 95364 

Ll\)ILIB 1, 048 .60 
Ll\)ILIB 385 .11 

------------ Cl 
1,433.71 95365 

JPil3 250.00 
---- ---- ---- Cl 

250.00 95366 
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DATE l6/12/20l  7 C0MPTR0L TRMSPARESCY CHECK REGISTER PRON, G5/22/2lll7 TO' 06/09/21117 
AL CHECXS BARI. ACX. :- AL 

CHK201 PAGE 7 

BATCH 
-
Ol 

PORO VKl!IDOR Nl!MB .AMO!JHT C!OD1I 

0 

C! 
0. 

UlIFIRST COR!'ORATIOl 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

2017 010-4 09- 404 A!l!BULlCE/AUTOPSY /TRANSPORT 

ROBRTSOl  C\'.lHST 2017 010-409-40() LEGAL AID 

� THXAS PARKS & llILDLII'H DBP 2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 

;'.i 

! FAL Wl GBRE:RAL FUHD 2017 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

"' 

FAL CO GBRE:RAL FUHl 2017 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL COUftn GBRE:RAL FIJHD 2017 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL CO GBRE:RAL FmID 2017 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

GRAVBS HIJMl'HR STAHL,LTD 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%IPC30) 
2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%IPC30) 
2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30) 
2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30) 

AT&T 2017 010-561-42() TELl!l?HONE 

B llIHDSTR �CATIOHS 2017 010-457-420 PHONE 
.. 2017 029-455-423 INTl!RNET 
'6 
::I 
«( 

b llil conmHICATIOlS 2017 029-455-423 INTl!RNET 

§ 2017 010-458-420 PHONE 
0 
u 
.! 
;; DEPARl'l OF INFORl!l\TION 2017 010-409-420 Tl!Llll?HONE 
LL. 

"' 

� 
0 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
N 
� 

-
<D 
0 

05/22/2017 R & B 

05/22/2017 

05/23/2017 JP!13 

05/23/2017 JPl!2 

05/23/2017 JP!!2 

05/23/2017 JPll3 

05/23/2017 JPf!4 

05/23/2017 JP!ll 

05/23/2017 JP!ll 
05/23/2017 JP!l2 
05/23/2017 JPj!3 
05/23/2017 JPll4 

05/23/2017 JAIL 

05/23/2017 JPfl3 
05/23/2017 JP!!3 

05/23/2017 JPll4 
05/23/2017 JPll4 

05/23/2017 

163.81 
- ----------- CBKft 

163-81 95367 

800.00 
------------ CBKft 

soo _ oo 95370 

B0.00 
---- -- -- ---- CHKjJ 

B0-00 95371 

100.00 
-- ---------- CHK# 

:100-011 95372 

7' 059.87 
------------ CHKjJ 

7,059.87 95373 

2, 741.00 
------------ CHKI 

2. 741-011 95374 

8,035.10 
---------- -- CHKI 

8,035-18' 95375 

10�815�52 
-- - --------- CEIQ 

10,815-52 95376 

809-75 
203-51 
324_00 
581-60 

--------- --- CEIQ 
1,!HB-86 95377 

112-74 
---- -------- CEIQ 

112_74 95378 

115-82 
35_0� 

------------ ClI 
150.82 95379 

54_99 
141-61 

- ----------- Cl 
196-60 95380 

342 .24 
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DATH 06/J.2/20l.7 COMPTROLLHR TRlPARl!flCY alCK RBGISTHR PROK' 05/22/2017 TQ, 06/09/2017 CHK201 PAGR 8 
AL CBRCICS BARK AC :: AL 

-
"' 
0 

AC Nl  1M DATE VERilOR ml PO BO 
llATCl 

AMOl CODB 

C! 
0. 

2017 Cll.0-456-42() PHONE 
2017 ()1()-560-42() TELEPHONE 
2017 010-561-420 TllL!lPHON!l 
2017 ()39-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

CITY OP LOT 2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 ()10-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

FAL COi GENERAL FOHD 2017 ()20-340-406 FEES 
2017 020-340-407 BONDS 

05/23/20] 7 
05/23/2017 
05/23/2017 
05/23/2017 

05/23/2017 
05/23/2017 

05/23/2017 
05/23/2017 

FAL CO£ GENERAL FOHD 2017 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK 05/23/2017 
VOID DATH,05/24/2017 

"' 
.. 
0 

FAL CO£ GENERAL FOHD 2017 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK 

lIET DATA <DRPORATIOl 2017 010-340-415 FEES OP OFFICE-JP PCT.l. 
2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 
2017 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 
2017 010-340-418 FEES OP OFFICE-JP PCT.4 

FAL COUlii GEHERAL FIJRD 2017 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK 

FAL  PAYROL Fl 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROL FOl!ID 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

"'"' FAL COUilt'l PAYROL Fl 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
'6 
::I 
«( 

b PAL WIMl"'l PAYROL Fl 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

.! PM.LS  PAYROL Pl 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
;; 
LL. 

0 
 

0 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
N 
� 

-
<D 
0 

05/23/2017 

05/23/2017 
05/23/2017 
05/23/2017 
05/23/2017 

05/24/2017 

05/26/2017 

05/26/2017 

05/26/2017 

05/26/2017 

05/26/2017 

JPll2 
S/O 
JAIL 
R &B 

S/O 
S/O 

DIS 

CTY 

JPl!l 
JPll2 
JPll3 
JPll4 

DIS 

9ll. 

CK 

CK 

CK 

0.96 
19.22 
U.30 

0.06 
------------ CHKI 

373.78 95381 

200.00 
100 .00 

------------ CHKI 
300.00 95382 

1,100.00 
840.00 

------------ CBK# 
l.,940.00 95383 

17,896.45 
------------ *VOID* 

17,896.45 95384 

27,059.10 
------------ CBKll 

27_,.059.10 95385 

134. 00 
30.00 
30.00 
98.00 

------------ CBKll 
292.DO 95386 

17, 895 .45 
----- ------- CBKll 

17,895.45 95387 

65,218.27 
------------ CBKll 

65,2l.8.27 95388 

533.42 
------------ CBKll 

R&B 

533.42 

22,266.00 
------------

22,266.00 

826.57 
------------

826.57 

1,086.16 
------------

l.,086.76 

95389 

CBKll 
95390 

CHKl 
95391 

CHiii 
95392 
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llATB 06/12/2017 C\Ji TRAlSPARHCY CE RBGIS"nm �' !l5/22/2017 TO' 06/09/2017 CBK201 PJIGE 9 
AL mRC"'Jl" BARK  : AL 

BA'lCl 
VBmlOR JUIME PO 00 l!MO CODE AC BOMBER AC - DA.TB 

AFLAC 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
2017 03 .. -202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
2017 ()10-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/201.7 
2017 ()39-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2Ul7 
2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 

684.09 99 
391. 60 99 
105.31 99 
583.57 99 
391.57 99 
105.30 99 

- - - --------- CBKll 
2,261.44 95393 

ALLISOl JOBl!ISOl 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 200.00 99 
----------- - CHKj! 

200.00 95394 

2017 01.0-2()2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
2017 039-2()2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
201.7 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
201. 7 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
201.7 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE OS/31/2017 
201.7 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 

1,482.31! 99 
664.65 99 

19.34 99 
1,352.04 99 

664 .46 99 
19.33 99 

------ ------ CHKI 
4,202.211 95396 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31,12017 
2017 039-202-HIO SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31./2017 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 

102. 72 99 
75.76 99 
83.73 99 
75.74 99 

------------ CBKll 
337.95 95397 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 05/31/2017 
2()17 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( 2) 05/31/2017 
2017 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE Cl l 05/31/2017 
2017 010-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( 3) i'.l5/31/2017 
2017 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( 1 J 05/31/2017 
2017 01.0-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( l) 05/31./201 7 
2017 01.0-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE { 1) 05/31/2017 
2017 01.0-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE !5) 05/31/2017 
2017 010-490-202 GROUP INSURANCE {l) 05/31/2017 
2017 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) 05/31/2017 
2017 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) 05/31/2G1 7 
201.7 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE {4.5) 05/31,12017 
2017 010-510-202 GROUP INSURANCE {2) 05/31/2017 

. 2017 010-550-202 GROUP INSURANCE 11) 05/31/2017 
201.7 010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE 1 I 05/31/2017 
2017 010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE { 1) 05/31,12017 
2017 010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( 1.) 05/31/2017 
2017 010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE (131 05/31/2017 
2017 010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE (151 05/31/2017 
2017 010-562-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 05/31/2017 
2017 010-580-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 05/31/2017 
2017 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( l.J 05/31/2017 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE !15/31/2017 

TAC HEBP 1,246 .63 99 
654.48 99 

1,246.63 99 
1,246.60 99 
J.,,.869.90 99 
1,869.90 99 

623 .30 99 
623.30 99 
623.3() 99 

2,493.20 99 
623.30 99 

1,869.90 99 
1,246.60 99 
2,493.20 99 
1,246.60 99 

623.30 99 
623.30 99 
623.30 99 
623.30 99 

6, 856 .30 99 
7,479.60 99 

623 .3() 99 
623 .3() 99 
623.30 99 
654 .48 99 
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DATB 06/12/2017 COMPIROL TRA!iSPAREl!ICY CHl!CK REGISTBR PI«»!' 05/22/2017 

VHRl!l 

AL CHl!CK:S Bl AC' AL 

ACUNT llamBR ACll HAMB 

2017 039-620-202 GROUP INSURlCB (27) 
2017 087-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE 

TBXAS GUARl'l S'IUIJBl!l" L 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

TBXAS LIFE INS.CO. 

TAC HB 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE (15) 

FAL COUl!l'Ii TAX.ASESSOR/ 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

RICHARD �- SCl!M!IH, III 

BBART OF TEDIS BLBCTRIC 

2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 

2017 010-561-441 GAS 

'I'(), 06/09/2!117 CHK2!11 PAGR 10 

BATCH 
DATE PORO AMOCWr CODI! 

05/31/2017 16,205.BCf 99 
05/31/2017 623.30 99 

------------ a!Kll 
56,159-42 95400 

05/31/2017 217.87 99 
------ ------ CBKll 

217.87 95401 

05/31/2017 148.21 99 
05/31/2017 37.61 99 
05/31/2017 148.21 99 
05/31/2017 37.61 99 

------------ CHKJI 
371-64 95402 

05/30/2017 54.33 
-------- ---- CBXJI 

54.33 95403 

05/30/2017 12.04 
------------ Cl 

l.2.04 95404 

05/30/2017 623.30 
05/30/2017 1,246.60 

------------ Cl 
1,1169.90 95405 

06/Gl/2017 R & B 59.00 
------------ Cl 

59.00 95406 

06/Gl/2017 S/O 375.00 
--------- --- CHI.I 

375.00 95407 

06/02/2017 R & B 64.25 
----- ---- --- CHKI 

64.25 95408 

06/02/2017 FOBP 335.91 
06/02/2017 FOBP 45.00 

------------ ClI 
380.91. 95409 

06/02/2017 55.52 
------------ Clll 

55.52 95410 

06/02/2017 JAIL 212.01 
- ---- ---- --- a!Kll 

212.Dl. 95411 



"' 
"' 
0 

DA'l'E IJ6/12/2017 crJMP'l' ml\BSPARBlCT CHCK REGISTER FROM, 05/22/2017 TQ, 06/09/2017 

-
N 
� 

C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 .. 

AL CHCKS Bl ACIIl' AL 

Nl\VilSOTA VAL BLBCIRIC C 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-Er.ECTIRC 
2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-Er.ECTIRC 

CHILTOl ilATER SOl?PLY & 2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

CITY OF LOT :W17 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

GRAH'.I' SHRl!l". 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE JP PCT.1 

PJ!L.I.S COIJl'JT GHNHRAL FmID 2017 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

PAL UJUNr! Gl FmID 2017 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

WRST BRAZOS ilATER SUPPLY 2017 010 4 58 4 44 UTILITIES-JP#4 

AT&T 

CITY OF LOT 

2017 010-40 9-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 010-456-420 PHONE 
2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2017 010 340 404 FEES OP OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

FAL  GH FUl 2017 024-340-404 FINES & FEES CO.CLERK 

'g FAL ctXl GH :FtJI 20 17 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

«( 
>. .. 
§ GRAl �CATIOl'IS 2017 OlG-4 09 42 0 TELEPHONE 
0 
u 
.! 
;; FAL C.O GKHERAL FmID 2017 02()-340-406 FEES 
LL. 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
N 
� 

-
<D 
0 

PO ll'O 

06/02/2017 
06/02/2017 911 

06/02/2017 JP34 

06/02/2017 R & B 

06/06/2017 JP!I 

06/06/2017 JP#2 

06/06/2017 JP#1 

06/06/2017 JP#4 

06/06/2017 
06/06/2017 JP#2 
06/06/2017 S/O 
06/06/2017 R & B 

06/06/2017 
06/06/2017 

06/06/2017 C'I"l CK 

06/06/2017 JP#3 

06/09/2017 

06/09/2017 S/O 

Cl01 PAGB 11 

Bl 
AMOUJilT CODE 

27 .91 
158.26 

------------ Cli 
186.17 95412 

50.25 
------------ Cli 

50.25 95413 

55.50 
- - - - - Cl 

55.50 95414 

90.00 
------------ Cl 

90.00 95415 

3,070.90 
- - - - - CHKI 

3;,070.90 95416 

H,846 .30 
--- --------- CHKI 

11.1146.30 95417 

85.63 
----------- - CHKI 

85.63 95418 

834.92 
33.45 

168.63 
ll..30 

------------ CHQ 
1,048.3() 95419 

100.00 
100.00 

------------ CHQ 
200.0ll 95420 

27,623.45 
--------- CHQ 
27.623.45 95421 

2,812.5() 
------ - ---- CHQ 

2,812.511 95422 

1,752.33 
--------- - CHKI 

1�752�33 95423 

692.00 



DATE 06/12/2017 UAP'IROLLER TRAHSPARl!fiCr CHECK RlGISTER FROM, 05/22/2017 TO: 06/fl'J/2017 CHK201 PAGE 12 

BATCH 
AJolO CODE 

"' 
"' 
0 
-
"' 
� 

C! 
0. 

<D 
c .. 
� 

.. .., .., 
.. ., 
� 
� 
1:-

"' .. 
0 .. 

VKI -

AT&T 

AT&T 

AT&T 

CTTY OF MARLIB 

      

     

COl   Sn:.IE 

'6 COl   S"l'Ol!IE 
::I 
«( 
>. .. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

AL CHECKS BlUIK ACCOUi: ALI. 

 � ACCOtJlilT lmME 

2017 020-340-407 BONDS 

2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 

2017 039-620-444 !Jl'ILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2017 010-561-442 WATER 
2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

2-017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2-017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2-017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2017 047-729-392 MATERIALS 

2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
20:L7 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

.! SllERI FARMS TRI. L 2017 045-623-425 HAULING 

'i 
LL. 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
N 
� 

-
<D 
0 

PO JIO 

06/09/2017 S/O 

06/09/2017 JP#2 

06/09/2017 R & B 

06/09/2017 

06/09/_2017 
06/-09/2017 ADULT 
06/09/2017 JPjf 2 
06/09/2017 JAIL 
06/09/2017 FOBP 
06/09/2017 R & B 

05/22/2017 PCTil4 

06/08/2017 PCTil2 

06/08/2017 PCT!l3 
06/08/2017 PCT!l3 
06/08/2017 PCT!l3 
06/08/2017 PCT!l3 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 

PCT!l4 
PCT!l4 

06/08/2017 PCT!l1 
06/08/2017 PCT!l2 
06/08/2017 PCT!l3 
06/08/2017 PCT!l4 

06/08/2017 PCT!l1 

915.00 
------------ Cl 

1,607 .00 95424 

85.32 
------------ anti 

85.32 95425 

80.29 
------------ anti 

80.29 95426 

95.00 
------------ anti 

95.00 95427 

283.12 
144 .86 
106.76 

1, 911.66 
69.80 

158.11 
------------ CBKI 

2i'674.31 95428 

343.15 
------------ anti 

343.15 2595 

298.49 
------------ anti 

298.49 2596 

282.67 
1 , 132 . 98 
1,679.69 

146.05 
-------- ---- anti 

3.,241439 2597 

2,699.28 
1, 831.03 

-------- ---- CHKI 
4,530.31 2598 

38.89 
38.89 
38.88 
38.88 

------------ anti 
155.54 2599 

617.72 
------------ CHKI! 

617.72 2600 
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IlilTB 06/12/2017 ct»IPTl«LLER TRANSPARBl CHECI( REGISTHR PROM, 05/22/2017 ro, 06/09/2017 Cl01 PAGE 13 
AL CHECKS BAHX AC : AL 

VBl!IDOR -

SHIDMf FARMS  

COflDIKR CRUSHED STCXiK 

COl   � 

 (RIJSRt STOBE 

    

COIDIHRS CRUSHKD STORE 

o:d.RERS CRUSHED S� 

C.iJNl CRDSBED STCl'IB 

     

AC ll 

2017 047-130-425 
2017 047-130-425 
2017 047-130-425 
2017 047-730-425 

2017 047-745-392 
2017 04 7-678-392 
2017 047-741-392 

2017 047-622-392 
2017 047-673-392 
2017 047-699-392 
2017 047-686-392 

2017 047-722-392 
2017 047-666-392 
2017 047-668-392 
2017 047-669-392 

2017 047-644-392 
2017 047-649-392 
2017 047-659-392 

2017 047-658-392 
2017 047-661-392 
2017 047-648-3.92 
2017 047-654-392 

2017 047-629-3.92 
2017 047-670-392 
2017 047-671-392 

2017 047-120-392 
2017 047-720-392 
2017 04 7-697-392 

2017 047-703-3!}2 
2017 047-700-3!}2 

AC -

HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 
HAULING 

Ml'.TERIALS 
Ml'.TERIALS 
MATERIALS 

MATERIAL 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 

MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 

VOID 

MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 

MATBRIALS 
MATBRIALS 
MATl!RIALS 
MATBRIALS 

MATBRIALS 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 

MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
Ml\TERIALS 

Ml'.TERIALS 
MATERIALS 

DA.Tl! 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 

DATR,06/08/2017 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/0S/2017 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/0B/2017 

06/08/2017 
06/08/2017 

POBO NIOl 

PCT#l 
PCT!ll 
PCT#l 
PCT!ll 

PCTll4 
PCTll4 
PCTll4 

PCT!l3 
PCT#3 
PCTil3 
PCTil3 

PCTll3 
PCTll3 
PCTll3 
PCTll3 

PCTl2 
PCT#2 
PCTl2 

PCT#2 
PCT#2 
PCT#2 
PCT#2 

PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 

PCT#3 
PCT#3 
PCT#3 

PCT!i4 
PCTl!4 

1,546.99 
1,691.35 

689.33 
709.09 

--------- ---

4,636.76 

1,060.53 
1,641. 34 

476.SB 
------------

3,178.75 

288.31 
589.32 
140. 65 
159.68 

--- ---------
1,177.96 

636. l!I 
1,390.21 
1,172.00 

l.44. 04 
-------- ----

3�342_43 

303.89 
151.51 
603 .lS 

------------
1,058.58 

2,983.79 
754.98 
912 .53 
152 .26 

-- ------ ----
4,8113.56 

1,042.08 
929 .66 
138.00 

-- ----------
2 , 109.74 

6.92.1!} 
6.97.71. 

1, 857 .14 
--------- ---

3,247.04 

763 .49 
3,126.62 

BA'lUl 
CODE 

Cl 
2601 

Cl 
2602 

Cl 
2603 

*VOID* 
2604 

Cl 
2605 

rnKll 
2606 

rnKll 
2607 

rnKll 
2608 



Dl\TE 06/12/2{}17 COMP'J:R TRAHSPARl!lCl! CHECK RBGIS'.I'KR FRI»!, IJS/22/2017 TQ, 06/09/2017 CHK21l1 PAGE 14 
"' AL CHECKS BMIK AC ' AL 
"' BAT>::H 0 - VDIDOR NAMB AC llIDIBEl ACU1 llJIME DAIR PO NO .l C'CDE In 
� 

06/08/2017 PCTU C! 2017 047-735-J92 MATERIALS 3�586.10 
0. ------------ CHU 

7,476.21- 2;09 

™RS CRUSHED STO!l 2017 047-735-392 MATERIALS 06/08/2017 PCTH 5,407.44 
2017 047-729-392 MATERIALS 06/08/20:L7 PCT#4 7,893.66 
2017 047-723-392 MATERIALS 06/08/2017 PCT#4 284.97 

----------- - CHU 
13 .. 586.07 2;10 

<D 
c DA.VID STBil 'm.OC&Ib 2017 045-623-'25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!l1 20.29 .. 
� 2017 045-624-•25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!l2 20.29 
.. 2017 045-625-•25 HAULING 06/08/20:L7 PCT!l3 20.29 .., 
.., 2017 045-626-•25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT#4 20.28 
.. ------------ CBKI In 
� 81.15 2>11 

� 
06/08/2017 1:- DAVID STBil n!.UCl 2017 047-678-•25 HAULmG PCT!l4 1,289.4-B 

20:L7 047-621-<25 HAULmG 06/08/2017 PCT!l4 462.44 
2017 047-703-<25 HAULmG 06/08/2017 PCT!l4 625.98 

------------ CHU 
2,377.9() 2;12 

DAVID S7Kil TRUCKl 2017 047-673-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!13 553.84 
2017 047-629-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!l3 932.26 
2017 047-622-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!13 163.42 
2017 047-668-•25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!l3 559.65 

------------ CHU 
2 .. 20:9.17 2313 

DAVID S"nI n!.OCKl 2017 047-674-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!13 1,152.25 
2017 047-674-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!13 694.01 
2017 047-119-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCTll3 227.39 

------------ CHU 
2,073-65 2514 

 FARMS TRUCKl • L 2017 047-654-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCTll2 3.40. 42 
2017 047-661-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCTll2 278.82 
20:L7 047-662-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PC"Fjj2 350.04 
2017 047-648-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCTll2 420.51 

----- ------- O!KlJ 
1,189.79 2515 

"' 
.. 06/08/2017 PCTll2 1,026.21 0 SlIl FARMS TlUCKil,L 2017 047-658-<25 HAULING 
.. 2017 047-658--125 HAULING 06/'08/2017 PCT!l2 20.9.13 
'6 2017 04 7-652-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCT!l2 766.81 
::I ------------ O!KlJ «( 

2,002.1-5 2!i16 
>. 
.. 
c: SlIl FARMS 'J.'.RUCKDIG,L 201.7 047-649-•25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCTil2 74.01 
::I 20:l7 047-644-�25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCTil2 158.55 0 
u 2017 047-646-<25 HAULING 06/08/2017 PCTil2 140.77 
.! ------------ anot 

;; 373.33 2!il7 
LL. 
N 
In 

0 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
N 
� 
-
<D 
0 
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DATE 06/12/2017 crlMPTRO TRAl!ISPARHl CHECK REGISTER FROM' 05/22/2017 TQ, Dfi/09/2017 

 CRUSHKD S'l'OfiB 

AL CHECKS BARK AC' ALI. 

ACO'.lUB NUMBER ACIIHT !HIME 

2017 047-722-392 MATBRIALS 
2017 047-666-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-668-392 MATBRIALS 
2017 047-669-392 MATEIRIALS 

DME PO ND 

PCT#3 
PCT!l3 
PCT!l3 

CHK201 PJ\Gl 15 

BATCl 
AMO!IN'r CODE 

636.18 
1,390.21 

11,,722.20 
144 .04 

06/0S/2017 
06/0S/2017 
06/0S/2017 
06/0S/2017 

VOID DATE,06/08/2017 
PCT!l3 

------------ *VOID* 

     2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

047-722-392 MAT El RIALS 
047-666-392 MATBRIALS 
()47-668-392 MATEIRIALS 
()47-669-392 MATBRIALS 

JOKI. S"l'UlUt alid.INSl S 2017 047-696-425 HAULING 
2017 047-624-425 HAULING 
2017 047-725-425 HAULING 

2017 ()45-620-353 T!RBS & TUBES 

2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2017 ()45-625-392 GRAVEL 
2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

BLUE CAT TRUCKilfG 2017 ()47-696-425 HAULING 
2017 047-624-425 HAULING 

JOBL S'.l'IDIR COLLilfSli'.l'H s 2()17 047-722-425 HAULING 
2G17 ()47-666-425 HAULING 
2017 ()47-741-425 HAULING 

BLUE CAT TRUCKDIG 2G17 ()47-722-425 HAULING 
2Gl7 047-666-425 HAULING 
2G17 047-741-425 HAULING 

SRtnruf PARMS  2017 047-642-425 HAULING 
2017 047-748-425 HAULING 
2017 047-748-425 HAULING 

06/0S/2017 
06/0S/2017 
06/0S/2017 
06/01!/2{)17 

06/0S/2017 
06/08/2017 
06/0S/2017 

06/0S/2017 

06/0S/201.7 
06/0S/2!ll 7 
06/0S/20:l7 
06/0S/201.7 

06/0S/2!ll7 
06/0S/2017 

06/08/2!ll 7 
06/0S/2!ll7 
06/0S/2!ll7 

06/01!/2{)1.7 
06ZOS/2017 
06/0S/2017 

06/09/2{)17 
06/09/201.7 
06/09/2017 

13,,892.63 2618 

PCT#3 636.18 
PCT l3 1,,390.21. 
PCT#3 l,172.20 
PCT#3 144 .04 

------------ CBKll 
3,342.63 2619 

PCTll4 807. 81 
PCTli4 658.86 
PCT!i4 159.51 

------------ CBKll 
1,626.18 2620 

1,993.32 
------------ CHXI! 

1,993.32 2621 

PCT#]. 3,115.0G 
PCT!i2 3,166.25 
PCTi!3 3,139.75 
PCT#4 2,841.25 

------------ CBKI! 
12,261.25 2622 

PCT#4 1,651.27 
PCT#4 1,633.46 

------------ CJO 
3,284.73 2623 

PCT#3 144.53 
PCT#3 463.06 
PCT#3 193.69 

------------ CJO 
801.28 2624 

PCT#3 285.65 
PCT!l3 941.16 
PCT#3 386.89 

------------ Cl 
1,614.311 2625 

PCT#]. 131.. 36 
PCT#1 1,344.76 
PCT#1 645.51 

- ----------- CHQ 
2,121.63 2626 
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DATB 06/12/2017 UJIOPTIB mANSPARl Cl REGISTl!R FRfl, 05/22/2017 TQ, 06/09/2017 Cl01 PAGH 16 

BAn:H 
AltO CODE 

Lti CRUSHED STCMB 

ALI. CHBCKS Bl  ' AL 

AC JRDIBER ACWIJN'I RME 

2017 047-750-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-722-392 MATERIALS 

SHERD)l! PARMS TRI,L 2017 045-624-425 HAULING 
2017 047-749-425 HAULING 
2017 047-661-425 HAULING 

COlil Cl!.usm STOl 2017 047-730-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-748-392 MATERIALS 

2017 047-663-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-749-392 MATERIALS 
2017 047-652-392 MATERIALS 

BLDB CAT 'l'RDCIU 2017 047-750-425 HAULING 
2017 047-686-425 HAULING 
2017 047-722-425 HAULING 
2017 047-745-425 HAULING 
2017 047-670-425 HAULING 

BL1JB: CAT 2017 047-743-425 HAULING 
2017 '147-715-425 HAULING 
2Gl7 047-751-425 HAULING 
2017 047-667-425 HAULING 
2017 047-626-425 HAULING 

JOBL STl <XlL'.1'.1 S 2017 047-743-425 HAIJLING 
2017 047-715-425 HAULING 
2017 ()47-751-425 HAULING 
2017 047-667-425 HAULING 
2017 047-626-425 HAULING 

JOBL STIJM<T OOLINSllOR'.1'.1 S 2017 047-750-425 HAULING 
2017 047-722-425 HAIJLING 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

DAn: 

06/09/2017 
06/Q9/2017 

06/09/2017 
()6/09/2017 
06/09/2017 

06/09/2iH 7 
06/09/2017 

06/09/2017 
06/09/2017 
06/09/2017 

06/09/2017 
06/09/2()17 
06/09/2017 
06/09/2017 
()6/09/2017 

06/09/2017 
06/09/2017 
06/09/2fH 7 
06/09/2017 
06/09/2017 

06/09/2017 
06/09/2017 
06/09l2017 
06/09/2017 
06/09/2017 

06/09/2()17 
06/09/2017 

05/23/2017 

PO JIO 

PCT#3 1,085.57 
PCTJl3 471.13 

-- ------- -- - CHKI! 
1,556.70 2627 

PCT#2 481.74 
PCT#2 419.Sl 
PCT!l2 156.96 

------------ CHQ 
1.os9_51 21i2B 

PCTJ11 5 , 856.49 
PCT#1 2 ,179 .77 

------------ CHKI! 
8, 036.26 262!1 

PCTll2 1,355.57 
PCT#2 910.92 
PCT!l2 1,663.82 

------------ CBQ 
3.930.31 26311 

PC'l'#3 335.32 
PCTll3 145. 79 
PCT#3 293.43 
PCT#4 505.81 
PCT!l3 579.18 

------------ C1IQ 
1�85:9�53 2631 

PCTll4 385.35 
PCT#3 202.36 
PC'l'#3 288.BO 
PCTl3 337.88 
PCT#3 289.17 

------------ CHK!f 
1,503. 56 2632 

PCT!l4 194.53 
PCT!l3 98.18 
PCT#3 133 .30 
PCTJl3 165. 92 
PC'l'#3 133.n 

------------ CHKll 
725.65 2633 

PCT!l3 524.42 
l?CT!l3 287.43 

------------ CHQ 
811.85 2634 

40.00 
------------ CHKll 

40.110 11900 
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DATB 06/12/2017 

VKlR -

GRNm JURY 

GRARD JURY 

GRANO .JORY 

GRAB]) JURY 

COMPTROL 'l'RlPARElilCY amcK REGISTER PROM: 05/22/2017 TO' 06 /09/2017 
AL amcKS 11AHK AC: AL 

ACO:X9IT Bt»!BER AC NMm DATB 

05/ 23/2017 

PONO 

CEIK201 PAGB 17 

BATCH 
MIOl COl 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND .JURY 05/23/2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 05/23 /2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JORY 05/23/ 2 017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 05/23/2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 05/23/2G17 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 05/23/2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 05/23/ 2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JORY 06/02/ 2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JORY 06/02/2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 06/02/2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 06/02/2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 06/02/2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 06/02/2017 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
------------

411.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
----- -------

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.0G 
-------- ----

40-00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

40.00 
---------- --

40.00 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

cmtt 
11901 

CHQ 
11902 

Cl 
11903 

CHU 
11.904 

CHKIJ 
11905 

cmti 
11906 

cmtl 
11907 

Cl 
11908 

CHU 
11909 

Cl 
119111 

anti! 
11911. 

cmtt 
11912 

cmti 
11913 

Cl 
1191 4 
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DATE 06/12/2017 

GRABD JURY 

GRAl JURY 

COMPTROLLKR TR1PARBl!ICT CHECK REGISTER PROM, 05/22/2017 TQ, 1}6/09/2017 
AL CHECKS BARK AC, ALI. 

CHK201 PAGE 18 

AC mIMBER AC - DATE 

05/02/2017 

PO IJO 
BATCH 

1IKXDIT CODE 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND J!JRY 06/!J2/2017 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JORY 06/02/2017 

2017 065-690-401 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 06/06/2017 

TOTAL CHBCKS WRITrHR 

TOTAL VOID t1IBCRS 

40.00 
------------ CBXil 

40.00 11915 

40.00 
------------ cmtil 

40.00 11916 

40-00 
------------ CHKi 

411.!IO 11917 

6,600.00 

499,810-95 

35�131�51 

464.679.44 
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RllCllrPT RllGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 06/0Z/17 •. ,  15:22 
Ri.l:EIPT DA'.1 PROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 

VENOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT 

RECKIPT NUMBERS PROM 011000 TO 9999.'l POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 
ALL RBCBIP1' REQURSTE 

OFFSET 
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

FOBP 

9011021 

AT&T 

900512 

COUNTY Cl.ERK 

901l017 

.JP PCT!l1 

9110!154 

JP PCT'j!2 

900055 

COUNTY CLllRK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLlRK 

901l017 

.JP PCTll4 

900015 

SHERIFF 

901l019 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLllCTOR 

TAX ASSBSSOR-COr.LECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLllCICOR 

900003 

2017 OB 010-370-200 FAr.LS ON BRAZ OS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 5/18/17 

2017 oa 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 REFOND FINAL BILL 

2017 OB 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/15-lB/17 

2017 08 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/15-lS 

2017 OB 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR .CARD PAY 5/12-18/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/15/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES 

2017 OS 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 08 020-340-407 BONDS 

CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/17/17 

CO. 024-103-101 CR. CARD PAY 5/17/17 

034-103-101 FINES-5/12-18/17 

020-103-101 BB FEES 5/7-13/17 

2017 08 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP RPT M V 5/15-21/17 

2017 08 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP RPT R&B 5/15-21/17 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP RPT FEE 5/15-21/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

60.00 -05/22/17 PST 

------------
60.0ll 93155 

14.58 05/22/17 PST 

------------
14.58 93156 

10,493.85 05/22/17 PST 

------------
10_.493�85 93157 

1,668.50 05/23/17 PST 

------------
1,5611.50 93158 

549.00 05/23/17 PST 

----------- -
549.00 93159 

1!>. 00 05/23/17 P ST 

189.00 05/23/17 PST 

100.00 05/23/17 PST 

---- --------
308.llO 93160 

357.00 05/23/17 PST 

------------
357.0ll 93161 

150.00 05/23/17 PST 

------------
150.llO 93162 

543.92 05/23/17 PST 

20.00 05/23/17 PST 

4.60 05/23/17 PST 

------------
568.52 93163 
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06/�17 ' 15,22 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 2 
RLCEIPT DATES PROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RECEIPT RWIBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PHRIOD/rnR FROM OD/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCBIPTS RB()lIESTE 
VENOR NAME OFFSET 

AND NUMBER 
POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

Tl\X ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

2017 08 039-320-221 AOTO REGISTR ATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 5/15-21/17 

2017 OB 039-320-222 $10.00 LICE:lilSE FEE 039-103-101 MON RBG R&B 5/15-21/17 

2017 08 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-101 MON REG C/S 5/15-21/17 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 5/15-21/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 115-330-441 REVENUE FROM BPS 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 115-330-447 REVENUE FROM CP 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 115-330-449 REVENUE FROM PPA 

STATE COMPT OF PDBLIC ACC 2017 09 115-330-445 REVENUE FROM CD 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 115-330-446 REVENUE FROM MRS 

115-103-101 ACII 5/22/17 

115-103-101 ACH 5/22/17 

115-103-101 AC!l 5/22/17 

115-103-101 AC!l 5/22/17 

115-103-101 ACH 5/22/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 115-330-451 REVENUE FROM GRAN'f 115-103-101 ACH 5/22/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 115-330-450 REVENUE FROM GRANT 1 15-103-101 ACI 5/22/17 

900022 

CONSTABLE PCT!l4 

900089 

Tl\X ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

2017 08 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERVED CONST4 

2017 08 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 5/13-19/17 AD VAI TAXES GEN 

2017 08 039-310-101 CUR AD VALORE!<l 039-103-101 5/13-19/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 

2017 08 070-310-101 CDR AD VALORBM 070-103-101 5/13-19/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 

2017 08 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 5/13-19/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2017 08 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM oio-103-101 5/13-19/17 COUN REND PEN 

2017 08 045-310-101 CUR AD VAIOREM 045-103-101 5/13-19/17 AD VAI TAXES FML 

2017 08 045-310-101 CDR A D  VALORBM 045-103-101 5/13-19/17 LTRD REND PEN 

7,106.46 05/23/17 PST 

2,4BO.OO 05/23/17 PST 

248.00 05/23/17 PST 

727.15 05/23/17 PST 

10,561.61 93164 

14,750.00 05/23/17 PST 

9,833.00 05/23/17 PST 

11,722.00 05/23/17 PST 

9,237.00 05/23/17 PST 

4,662.00 05/23/17 PST 

1,043.00 05/23/17 PST 

1,667.00 05/23/17 PST 

52,,914.<JO 93165 

100.00 05/23/17 PST 

Hl0.00 13166 

10,132.20 05/24/17 PST 

1,783.26 05/24/17 PST 

203.18 05/24/17 PST 

661.20 05/24/17 PST 

.67 05/24/17 PST 

12.780.51 93167 

2,111.19 05/24/17 PST 

.09 05/24/17 PST 

2,111.28 93168 
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RBCllIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 3 06/0�/l 7 ' 15,22 
Ri;CHIPT llTRS PROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RECKIPT NUMBERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROK D0/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCBIP1'S REQUESnm 
VENDOR WIME 

AND NUMBER 

JP PCT#3 

900018 

JP PCTll4 

900015 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

SHERIFF 

900019 

SHERIFF 

900019 

JP PCTll1 

JP PCT#l 

JP PCTill 

JP PCTU 

JP PCTlll 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCTill 

JP PCTU 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!ll 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NOMBER 

OFFSET 
Fl NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/ REASON 

2017 08 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/1-22/17 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/12-18/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/19/17 

2017 08 025-340-450 FINE S & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/15-19/17 

2017 08 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 APRIL RPT/17 

2017 08 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 010-103 -1 01 APRILRPT17 BB 

2017 08 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FINE 

2017 OB 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 F!lES OFFICE 

2017 ()8 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPj 029-103-101 APRILRPT17 JUSTICE COURTS T 

2017 08 010-340 -4 15 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TIME PAY-COUNTY 

2017 08 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 01()-1 03-1 01 APRILRPT17 ARREST FBES-COllN 

2017 08 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103- 1()1 APRILRPT17 COURTHOUSE SECUR 

2017 08 01 3-34 0- 421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 APRILRPT17 CHSJP 

2017 GB 010 -340 -415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TFC 

2017 08 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 PC30 

2 017 08 01 0- 20 2-307 BASIC LEGAL SER VIC 010-10 3-1 01 APRILRPT17 IND 

2017 08 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 08 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FBE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 STF 

AMOUNT 

570.00 

--- ---- - -- --
570.00 

1,D95.00 

-- ----------
I,095.00 

317.10 

------------
317.10 

251.50 

---------- --
251 .50 

1 .. 100.00 

----- -------
1.100.00 

840.00 

------------
840 . 0 0  

3,737.29 

896.47 

202.93 

41.57 

4. 75 

152.19 

50. 71 

149 .19 

809.75 

12.00 

2,029.62 

1,388.32 

DATE RECEIPT 

05/24/17 PST 

93I69 

05/24/17 PST 

93170 

05/24/17 PST 

93171 

05/24/17 PST 

93172 

05/24/17 PST 

93173 

05/24/17 PST 

93174 

05/24/17 PST 

05/24/17 PST 

05/24/17 PST 

05/24/17 PST 

05/24/17 PST 

05/24/17 PST 

05/2 4/17 PST 

05/24/17 PST 

05/24/17 PST 

GS/24/17 PST 

05/24/17 PST 

05/24/l7 PST 
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RECEIPT RllGISTER RC Tl il 0 PAGE 4 06/G9/17 , 15,22 
RBC1!IPT DATES FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RBCEIPT ll PROlil 00000 TO 99999 l.'OSTIBG PBRIOD/YEl PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9!19!1 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

JP PCTl!l 

JP PCTl!l 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!l 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!ll 

900054 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTlt2 

JP PCTlt2 

JP PCTlt2 

JP PCTlf 2 

JP PCTlt2 

JP PCTjf 2 

JP PCT#2 

JP PCTjf 2 

JP PCT#2 

AL RBCEIPTS REQOBS'.nro 
OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 

YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 08 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMllN 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JUROR RllIMBURSEM 

2017 08 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 AREST FEES-STAT 

2017 08 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FTA 

2017 08 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT Pr.l\N 010-103-101 APR ILRPT17 TIME PAY-STATE 

2017 08 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JS 

2017 08 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 08 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION P 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MOVING VIOLATION 

2017 08 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CIVIL JP CRT - E 

2017 08 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TRU7\NCY PREVENTI 

2017 08 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FINE 

2017 08 010-34il-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FEES OFFICE 

2017 08 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 APRILRPT17 JUSTICE COURTS T 

2011 08 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MC-COUNTY 

2017 08 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TIME PAY-COUNTY 

2011 08 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 APRILRPT17 COURT HOUSE SECO 

2017 08 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 APRILRPT17 CHSJP 

2011 08 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TFC 

2017 08 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 PC30 

2017 08 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SllRVIC 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 IND 

2017 08 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 08 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FBE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 STF 

2017 08 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEl'!EN 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JUROR REIMBURSEM 

2017 08 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 ARRllST FEES-STAT 

2017 08 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010 - 103- 101 APRILRPT17 FTA 

2017 08 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MC-STATE 

202.93 05/24/17 PST 

243.89 05/24/17 PST 

330.29 05/24/17 PST 

41.57 05/24/17 PST 

304.40 05/24/17 PST 

101.47 05/24/17 PST 

4.45 05/24/17 PST 

20.00 05/24/17 PST 

91.73 05/24/17 PST 

10,815.52 93175 

4,260.10 05/24/17 PST 

1,147.74 05/24/17 PST 

45.68 05/24/17 PST 

104.00 05/24/17 PST 

5.21 05/24/17 PST 

34.26 05/24/17 PST 

11.42 05/24/17 PST 

33.00 05/24/17 PST 

203.51 05/24/17 PST 

18.00 05/24/17 PST 

456.72 05/24/17 PST 

300.00 05/24/17 PST 

45.68 05/24/17 PST 

57.0B 05/24/17 PST 

90.00 05/24/17 PST 

104.00 05/24/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTHlO PAGE 5 06/09/17 ' 15' 22 
RECEIPT DATKS FROK 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RECEIPT l!Il FROK DODOO TO 99999 l'OStl PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NlJMBllR 

JP PCTll2 

.JP PCT#2 

.JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTl2 

90D055 

JP PCT#3 

JP PCT#3 

JP PCTl!3 

JP PCT!l3 

JP PCT!l3 

JP PCT!l3 

JP PCT!l3, 

JP PCTl!3 

JP PCTl!3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCTll3 

.JP PCTll3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCT!l3 

JP PCTl3 

90D018 

JP PCT#4 

ALI. RECl RE!lUBS'l'I 
OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 

YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 oa 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TP-STATE 

2017 oa 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JS 

2017 oa 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 oa 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MOVING VIOLATION 

2017 08 010-202-303 CIVI�-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CIVIL .JP CRT - E 

2017 08 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TR!J];NC'f PREVENTI 

2017 OS 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FINE 

2017 oa 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-.JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FEES OFFICE 

2017 08 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP!! 029-103-101 APRI LRPT17 JDSTICE COURTS T 

2017 oa 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 APRILRPT17 COURT HOUSE SECU 

2017 OS 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 APR ihRPT17 CHS.JP 

2017 oa 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TFC 

2017 08 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 PC30 

2017 08 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 IND 

2017 08 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 08 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 STF 

2017 OS 010-202-315 JOROR REIHBURSEHEN 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JORY REIHBURSEME 

2017 08 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 ARREST FEES-STAT 

2017 OB 010-202-316 JUDIC� SDPPORT ( 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JS 

2017 OB 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 08 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MOVING VIOLATION 

2017 08 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.C RT.-EFF 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CIVIL JP CRT - E 

2017 08 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 T RUANCY PREVENT! 

2017 08 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APR ILRPT17 FINE 

5.21 05/24/17 PST 

66.52 05/24/17 PST 

20.84 05/24/17 PST 

.90 05/24/17 PST 

30.00 05/24/17 PST 

20.00 05/24/17 PST 

7,059.87 93176 

1,309.70 05/24/17 PST 

102.09 05/24/17 PST 

44.17 05/24/17 PST 

33.13 05/24/17 PST 

11.04 05/24/17 PST 

32.82 05/24/17 PST 

324.00 05/24/17 PST 

12.00 05/24/17 PST 

441.66 05/24/17 PST 

211.23 05/24/17 PST 

44.17 05/24/17 PST 

50.22 05/24/17 PST 

66.26 05/24/17 PST 

22.09 05/24/17 PST 

.60 05/24/17 PST 

20.00 05/24/17 PST 

15.82 05/24/17 PST 

2. 741.0D 93177 

3,807.SO 05/24/17 PST 
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06/09/17 . 15022 RECllIPT REGISTER RCTlDO PAGE 6 
RBCl!IPT DATES FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RBCl!IPT IilERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTIJIG PKRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR Nl\l'lll 
AND NUMBER 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!l4 

.JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCTl!4 

JP PCTl!4 

JP PCTl!4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCTlt4 

JP PCT#4 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT#4 

900015 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

AL RBCl!IPTS REQUES'IED 
OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 

YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 08 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FEES OFFICE 

2017 08 029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP!! 029-103-101 APRILRPT17 JUSTICE COURTS T 

2017 08 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MC-COUNTY 

2017 08 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TIME PAY-COUNTY 

2017 08 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 AREST FEES-COUN 

2017 OS 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 APRILRPT17 COURT HOUSE SECU 

2017 08 013-340-421 JOSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 APRILRPT17 CHSJP 

2017 OS 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TFC 

2017 OS 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 PC30 

2017 oa 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 IND 

2017 OS 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 OS 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 09-01-01---12-31 

2017 08 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 STF 

2017 08 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103- 101 APRILRPT17 .JUROR REIMBORSEf'I 

2017 08 010-202-202 A RREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 ARREST FEE-STATE 

2017 08 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FTA 

2017 08 010-202-225 MOTCR CARIER WEIG 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MC-STATE 

2017 08 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TIME PAY-STATE 

2017 08 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JS 

2017 08 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 08 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MOVING VIOLATION 

2017 OB 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 APRILRPTl7 CIVIL JP COURT E 

2017 OB 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 APRILRPTl7 TRU11NCY PREVE!ITI 

2017 OB 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 COUNTY FINE 

2017 OB 010-340-404 F&ES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FEES OFFICE COON 

244.49 05/24/17 PST 

125.77 05/24/17 PST 

42.50 05/24/17 PST 

67.BO 05/24/17 PST 

10.00 05/24/17 PST 

94.34 05/24/17 PST 

30.45 05/24/17 PST 

91.34 05/24/17 PST 

581.60 05/24/17 PST 

6.00 05/24/17 PST 

1,217.84 05/24/17 PST 

40.00 05/24/17 PST 

767.lB 05/24/17 PST 

121.77 05/24/17 PST 

137.23 05/24/17 PST 

240.00 05/24/17 PST 

42.50 05/24/17 PST 

67.Bl 05/24/17 PST 

182.67 05/24/17 PST 

60.89 05/24/17 PST 

2.26 05/24/17 PST 

10.00 05/24/17 PST 

43.16 05/24/17 PST 

8,035.10 93178 

10,282.20 05/24/17 PST 

B,059.23 05/24/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlGO PAGE 1 06/0"J/17 ' 15 '22 
RECEIPT DA'l'ES FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RECEIPT HIMBERS PROM 00000 '1'0 99999 POSTiliG PBRIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NlJMBER 

COONTY CLERK 

COONTY CLERK 

COONTY CLERK 

COONTY CLERK 

COONTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CL!lRK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CL!lRK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COONTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COONTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

AL RBCl!IPTS REQIJBSTI 
OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 

YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 08 010-340-401 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FllES OFFICE COUN 

2017 OS 030-340-409 FEES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 APRILRPT17 LAW LIBRARY 

2017 OS 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CA 

2017 OS 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 APRILRPT17 RllC MGMT & PR!lS 

2017 08 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 APRILRPT17 RM 

2017 OS 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 APRILRPT17 COURT HOUSE SllCU 

2017 OS 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 APRILRPTl7 .JURY 

2017 08 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 APRILRPT17 CVRPT 

2017 08 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 APRILRPT17 ISTCO 

2017 08 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 BCS 

2017 08 010-202-326 MARRIAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 MLS 

2017 08 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGEN 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 FILING FEES INDI 

2017 08 010-202-232 JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CVJF 

2017 08 010-202-317 .JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CVJSF 

2017 OS 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 

2017 08 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 01-01-04 FORWARD 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 09-01-01---12-31 

2011 08 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FOND(EM 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 EMS 

2017 OS 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 ARST 

2017 08 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CRJF 

2017 OS 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 TP-STATE 

2017 OS 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JS 

2017 OS 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 INDIGENT CRIM/AT 

2017 OS 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 OS 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 LA/CT.GUARD.FOND 

2017 08 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 APRir.RPT17 TFCC 

2017 08 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 APRir.RPT17 SHBRRIFF'S FEES 

2017 OS 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 SEPTIC TANK STAT 

13.00 05/24/17 PST 

490.00 05/24/17 PST 

279.89 05/24/17 PST 

150.00 05/24/17 PST 

2,312.89 05/24/17 PST 

117.41 05/24/17 PST 

68.79 05/24/17 PST 

325.00 05/24/17 PST 

275.00 05/24/17 PST 

42.00 05/24/17 PST 

150.00 05/24/17 PST 

30.00 05/24/17 PST 

580.00 05/24/17 PST 

617.00 05/24/17 PST 

971.23 05/24/17 PST 

.19 05/24/17 PST 

161.96 05/24/17 PST 

60.94 05/24/17 PST 

102.93 05/24/17 PST 

28.79 05/24/17 PST 

78.00 05/24/17 PST 

734.00 05/24/17 PST 

22.22 05/24/17 PST 

20.00 05/24/17 PST 

44.79 05/24/17 PST 

18.00 05/24/17 PST 

10.00 05/24/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 6 0'5/09/17 . 15,2.2 
RECEIPT DATBS FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RECBIPT NIJMBERS !'ROM OOllOG TO 9.'19.'19 POSTDIG PERIOD/YEl\R FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLBRK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLBRK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

ALL Rl!CEIPrS REQUESTED 
OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 

YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOtJNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 08 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CITY ARREST FEES 

2017 08 010-202-237 JUROR DONATIONS FO 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JUROR DONATIONS 

2017 OS 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 DRUG COURT COST 

2017 OS 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-llFF( 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CIVIL COUNTY COU 

2017 OS 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CRIMINAL FINE 

2017 OS 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 APRI1.RPT17 FEES OF OFFICE D 

2017 OS 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 APRI1.RPT17 TP-COUNTY 

2017 OS 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 APRI1.RPT17 ARRES 

2017 oa 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 APRI1.RPT17 FEES OFFICE DIST 

2017 oa 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 APRI1.RPT17 FEES OFFICE SHER 

2017 oa 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 APRII.RPT17 ATTNY 

2017 08 011-340-419 CC CLERK-RBC MGMT 011-103-101 APRII.RPT17 CCRM 

2017 OB 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 APRII.RPT17 REC MGMT & PRES 

2017 08 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 011-103-101 APRII.RPT17 CVDRM 

2017 08 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 APRII.RPT17 SECUR 

2017 08 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 APRII.RPT17 .JURY FEES 

2017 08 030-340-410 FBES OF O FFICE - D 030-103-101 APRILRPT17 CVLIB 

2017 08 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 APRILRPT17 CVSTN 

2017 08 010-202-340 CO.CHILD ASUSE PRE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 $100 FEE 

2017 08 010-202-317 .JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CVJSF 

2017 08 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CV.JUF 

2017 08 010-202-234 OTHER THAN DIVORCE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CV.JUC 

2017 OB 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CVIND 

2017 08 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 

2017 08 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 01-01-04 FORWARD 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 09-01-01---12-31 

300.10 05/24/17 PST 

35.00 05/24/17 PST 

302.94 05/24/17 PST 

295.00 05/24/17 PST 

27,059.l.O 93179 

7,548.67 05/24/17 PST 

1,673.01 05/24/17 PST 

102.26 05/24/17 PST 

1.60 05/24/17 PST 

.38 05/24/17 PST 

5.32 05/24/17 PST 

2,719.62 05/24/17 PST 

49.00 05/24/17 PST 

364.63 05/24/17 PST 

70.00 05/24/17 PST 

119.05 05/24/17 PST 

80.00 05/24/17 PST 

420.00 05/24/17 PST 

100.00 05/24/17 PST 

56.06 05/24/17 PST 

541.00 05/24/17 PST 

90.00 05/24/17 PST 

550.00 05/24/17 PST 

120.00 05/24/17 PST 

1,577.65 05/24/17 PST 

.27 05/24/17 PST 
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06/fJ9/17 . 15,22 
RBC1!IPT DATES FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBC1!IPT ltlERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RBC1!IPTS REQUBS"I 

RCT10 0 PAGE 
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PRON 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

9 

VElR NAMll 
AND NlER 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLllRK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

91101105 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2017 08 010 - 202-226 

2017 08 010-202 - 2 22 

201 7 08 010-202-202 

2017 08 010-202-308 

2017 08 010-202-316 

2017 OB 014-340-700 

2017 OB 010-202-227 

2017 08 042-340-421 

2017 OB 010-202-215 

2 ()17 oa 010-202-301 

2017 OS 010-202-304 

FOND NAME 

DNA TESTING FEil 

EMS TRAUMA FlJND {llM 

ARREST FEES - DPS 

TIME PAYMENT PI.AN 

JUDICIAL SUPPORT 

DIST.CLERK CVFPF 

INDIGENT DEFENSE F 

TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS 

DRUG COURT COST !D 

CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 

CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 08 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 

900022 

JP PCTlll 

900054 

JP PCT!l2 

900055 

JP PCT!l3 

9000111 

2017 OB 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 08 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 OB 033-340-406 FINE - FBES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 DNA 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 EMS 

010-1.03-101 APRILRPT17 ARREST FEES-STAT 

010-l_03-101 APRILRPT17 TP-STATll 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 JS (JSF JUDICIAL 

014-103-101 APRILRPT17 DISTRICT CLEARK 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 INDIGENT DEFENSE 

042-103-101 APRILRPT17 DISTRICT COURT T 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 DRUG COURT COST/ 

010-10 3-101 APRILRPT17 CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 

010-103-101 APRILRPT17 CRIMINAL ELECRON 

010-103-101 CONST.JDG 3RD QTR FY17 

031-103-101 FINE/FEES 2/22-25/17 

032-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/19-25/17 

033-103-101 FINE/FEES 5/12-24/17 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 08 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 A/P AUDITOR SALARIES 5/31/1 

9001111 

GENERAL FD 

900032 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

247.08 05/24/17 PST 

3 6.81 05 /24/17 PST 

354 .44 05/24/17 PST 

102.27 05/24/17 PST 

7L 28 05/24/17 PST 

30.00 05/24/17 PST 

23. 71 05/24/17 PST 

113 .42 05/24/17 PST 

257.70 05/24/17 PS T 

371.00 05/24/17 PST 

19.22 05/24/17 PST 

------------
17,895.45 Jl3181 

5,050.00 05/26/17 PST 

- -- ---------

s .. oso_oo 93111 

1,417.00 05/26/17 PST 

------------
1,417.011 93182 

787.00 05/26/17 PST 

------------
787 .DO 93183 

781.00 ()5/26/17 PST 

-- ----------

781.00 93184 

400 . 0() ()5/26 /17 PST 

----------- -

400.00 93185 

65,218.27 05/26/ 17 PST 

------------

&s,21.1_27 93186 



06/09/17 . 15:22 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 1 0  
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RKCKIPr llTBS PROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RECEIPT RIJMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTilfG 
AL RHCBIPTS REQl 
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VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

911 ADDRESSING 

900589 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

900033 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

900004 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

900004 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND Nl\Mll ACCOUNT NO ITEM /REASON 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/17 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/17 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/17 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 OAG-VCLG FUND 

20Tl B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

900011 

085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/17 

ADULT PROB FD 

900042 

CCPJ11 

901027 

COUNTY ClERK 

900017 

DISTRICT ClERJ{ 

900005 

FOBP 

900021 

JP PCT!l 

2017 OB 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/17 

2017 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 5/22-26/17 

2017 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 5/22-26/17 

2017 08 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 RENTALS/CASH/R22110 

2017 08 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.C1 PAY 5/22-25/17 

'i !100054 
LL 

... 
 

0 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
N 
� 

-
<D 
0 

AMO ONT DATE RECEIPT 

533 .42 05/26/17 PST 

- -----------

533.42 93187 

22,266.00 05/26/H PST 

------------
22,266.00 93188 

826. 5 7 DS/26/17 PST 

------------
826.57 93189 

.1,086_76 05/26/17 PST 

--------- ---
1,1186.76 93190 

12,387.89 05/26/17 PST 

------------
12�387_.99 931.91 

12,576.61 05/26/17 PST 

------------
12,576.61 93192 

1,475.19 05/26/17 PST 

------------
1,475.l.9 93193 

6,543 .40 05/30/1'1 PST 

- --- --------
6_. 543 . 40 93194 

424.61 05/30/1'1 PST 

-------- ----
424.61 93195 

200.00 05/30/17 PST 

- -----------
200.0!l 93196 

1,838.80 05/30/17 PST 

----------- -
1,838.80 93197 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTHlO PAGE 11 06/09/17 , 15:22 
RECEIPT Dl J!ROM 05/22/2017 TO 0 6/09/2017 RHCRIPT RUMBERS FROM llOOOO TO 99999 l'OSTIR'G l'BRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/000!1 TO 99/9999 

AI.I. RHCRIPTS RBQIJEST 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 

JP PCTll2 

900055 

JP PC'T#4 

90<1015 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

9011017 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

JP PCT!l4 

900015 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

9DOD19 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

900019 

LIPSITZ, M & CO 

9Dl035 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 OS 032-340-406 FIN!l - FEES 032-103-101 CR.Cl\RD PAY 5/19-25/17 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARO PAY 5/19-25/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARO PAY 5/22/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/23/17 

2017 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/24/17 

2017 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 5/15-19/17 

2017 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES/5/22-26/17 

2017 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 OS 020-340-406 FEES 

2017 08 020-340-406 FEES 

034-103-101 FEES-M0.5/19-25/17 

020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 5/1-6/17 

020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 5/7-13/17 

2017 08 020-340-401 BONDS 020-103-101 BOND FEIES 5/14-20/l.7 

2017 OS 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BOND FBES 5/21-27/17 

2017 OS 039-360-364 SALE OF PROPERTY 039-103-101 SCRAP STEEL/CK25007 

455.00 05/30/17 PST 

------------
455.0G 93198 

946.00 05/30/17 PST 

------------
946.00 93199 

22.00 05/30/17 PST 

7l.7.00 05/30/17 PST 

35.00 05/30/17 PST 

------------
774.00 93200 

956.50 05/30/17 PST 

------------
956.50 93201 

539.00 05/30/11 PST 

------------
539.00 93202 

596.GO 05/31/17 PST 

------------
596.00 93203 

250.00 05/31/17 PST 

100.00 05/31/17 PST 

------------
360.00 93204 

135 .00 05/31/17 PST 

120.00 G5/31/17 PST 

93205 

1,183.20 05/31/17 PST 

1,183.20 93206 
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06/-09/17 . 15 ,22 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 12 
RBCBIPT DATBS FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RRClIPT Nl FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/00DO TO 99/9999 

AL Rl!CEIPTS Rl 
VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 

AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RBASON 

Tl\X ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2017 oa ()39-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-lVl IRP/MV FEE 5/22-2�/17 

Tl\X ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

Tl\X ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

9010{13 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

CITY OF MARLIN 

900067 

JP PCT!ll 

900054 

DISTRICT ATI'ORNEY 

DISTRICT ATI'ORNllY 

900004 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

JP PCTil3 

900018 

KIRK, BEN 

900651 

DISTRICT CLERK 

2017 oa ()39-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 03 9-103-lV 1 IRP/R&B 5/22-28/17 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-rn l IRP/FEE 5/22-28/17 

2017 OS ()39-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION o39-103-1n MON-REG MV 5/22-2�/17 

2017 08 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 03 9-103-101. MON-REG R&B 5/22-28/17 

2017 08 084-321-200 $1-00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-lfll. MON.REG cs 5/22-28/17 

2017 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-1()3-101 MON-REG FEE 5/22-28/17 

2017 09 010-490-573 VOTING MACHINES (1 010-103-101 EQUIP/SUPERVISION/#33741 

2017 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 09 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 09 085 - 202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

031-103-101 FINES-5/26-31/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 4/30/17 

085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/17 

2017 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 HOT CK/OTHER FEES 

2017 09 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES 5/25-31/17 

2017 09 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 010-103-101 HEALTH INS/CK#972 

2017 09 025-3 40- 450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 PEES 5/29-31/17 

AMO ONT DATE RECEIPT 

591.19 05/31/17 PST 

20.00 05/31/17 PST 

4.60 05/31/17 PST 

------------
621-79 93207 

7,904.06 05/31/17 PST 

2,990.00 05/31/17 PST 

299.00 05/31/17 PST 

861.70 05/31/17 PST 

-- ----------
12,054_76 932{18 

940 .00 06/02/17 PST 

------------
940-00 93209 

480.00 06/02/17 PST 

------------
480.00 932J.O 

2,597.16 06/02/17 PST 

2,596.77 06/02/17 PST 

------------
5,193_93 932ll 

1.28 06/02/17 PST 

------------
1-28 9321.2 

370.50 IJ6/02/17 PST 

------------
370_50 93213 

679.98 06/02/17 PST 

- ----- --- ---
679_98 93214 

6,948.49 06/02/17 PST 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 13 
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06/09/17 · 1s , 22 
RKCRIPT DATES FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RBCBIPT llERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTilG PERIOD/Il:Ml FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RHCBIPTS RBQIJEST 
-
N 
"' 
C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NlJMB!lR 

90000'5 

COUNTY CL!lRK 

900017 

DAVISr DARREN 

901356 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLL!lCTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

900003 

JP PCTU 

900054 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

900017 

JP PCT#2 
.! 
'i 900055 
LL. 

Ol 
 

0 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
N 
� 

-
<D 
0 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NOMBER 

OFFSET 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 09 024-340-404 F INES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES/5-30;5-31 

2017 10 016-565-428 TRAINING & EDUCATI 016-103-101 REFUND/TRAINING/#12393 

2017 09 ()1()-310-101 CURENT AD VALOREIM 010-103-101 5/20-31/17 AD VAL TAXES 

2017 0'> 03'>-310-101 CURE NT  AD VALORllM 039-1()3-101 5/20-31/11 AD VAL TAXES 

2017 09 070-310-101 CURENT AD VALOR EM 070-1()3-101 5/20 -31/17 AD VAL TAXES 

2017 og 062-310-101 CURNT AD VALORllM 062 -103-101 5/20-31/17 AD VAL TAXES 

GEN 

ROA 

PER 

I & 

2017 09 010-310-101 CURNT AD VAL OREM 010-1()3-101 5/20-31/11 COUN REND PEN 

2017 09 045 -310- 101 CUR AD WU.OREM 045-103-101 S/20-31/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 09 045-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 5/20-31/17 LTRD REND PEN 

2017 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RTN CK FEE-5/20-31/17 

2017 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/26 -31/17 

2017 09 024-340-404 FINES & Fl ES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/26/17 

2017 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-lOi CR.CARD PAY 5/31/17 

2017 09 032-340-406 FINE - FE!lS 032-103-101 FINES/CK & M0-6/1/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

---- --------
6,948_49 93215 

697.00 06/02/17 PST 

------------
697 _oo 93210 

32.19 06/02/17 PST 

------------
32-18 93217 

38,950.3'> 06/02/17 PST 

6,855.22 06/()2/17 PST 

781.05 06/02/17 PST 

2,429.86 06/02/17 PST 

5.18 06/02/17 PST 

------------
49,021.70 932111 

8,153.50 06/02/17 PST 

.81 Ofi /02/17 PST 

------------
8,154.37 93219 

3 0.00 06 /02/ l 7 PST 

------------
31).00 93220 

510.00 06 /05/17 PST 

------------
510.00 93221 

117 .10 06/05/17 PST 

l.0.00 05/05/ l 7 PST 

------------
127.10 93222 

99 5 - 00 06/05/17 PST 

------------
!19'5-00 93223 
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06/�9/17 , 15,22 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT1DO PAGE 14 
RECEIPT DATES FROM llS/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RRCIUPT Hl FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTiliG PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL ltBCBIPrS l!l'.IBD 
VENDOR NAMll 

AND NUMBER 

MILAM COUNTY 

901159 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2011 10 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 CAMERON/FEES-5/22-26/17 

STATR COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2011 1� 015-330-335 REVENUE FROM STATE 015-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 06/01/17 

900022 

JP PC'Nt2 

900055 

FOBP 

9<10021 

SHERIFF 

9<101119 

NCIC 

9<11785 

2017 09 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/1/17 

2017 09 010-310-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS/#22113 

2017 09 020-340-406 FEES 02�-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 5/14-20 

2017 09 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVR 010-103-101 PHONE COMM-3/2017 

CENTRAL TEXAS COUNCIL OF 2017 10 110-330-440 REVEN!IE FROM CTCOG 110-103-101 RllIM.llVALU/CK#ll4236 

9111251 

COUNTY CLERIC 20l.7 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-1113-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/31/17 

COUNTY C[,ERJC 2017 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES co. 024-103-:LOl CR.CARD PAY 6/01/17 

9110017 

COUNTY Cr.ERK 201.7 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASEiB561/5/30 

COUNTY CI.ERK 2017 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE#B441-5/31 

COUNTY CI.ERK 2017 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE#B432-5/31 

COUNTY CI.ERK 2017 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE#B433-5/31 

900017 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

5.00 06/05/17 PST 

------------
5.00 93224 

5�026.00 06/05/17 PST 

------------
51026.00 93225 

360.00 G6/05/17 PST 

------------
360.00 93226 

120.00 06/06/n PST 

------------
120.00 93227 

100.00 06/06/11 PST 

------------
100. 00 93228 

l,ll!0.6B 06/G6/11 PST 

------------
1,1110.68 93229 

50().00 06/06/17 PST 

------------
500.00 93230 

10.00 06/06/17 PST 

22.00 06/06/17 PST 

-- ----------
32.00 93231 

268.00 06/06/17 PST 

5.00 06/06/17 PST 

S.OG 06/06/H PST 

5.00 06/06/17 PST 

------------
283.00 93232 



"' 
"' 
0 
-
.. 
"' 
C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 .. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. .. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
'i 
LL. 
"' 
In 

0 

.. 
� 
0 
N 
-
N 
� 
-
<D 
0 

RECEIPT REGISTER 06/rH/17 • 15, 22 
RECEIPT D! FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RllCEIPT lltlMBER l'ROtl 00000 TO 99999 

AI.I. RECEIPTS REQOHSTI 

RCTlOO PAGE 15 
POSTDIG PERIOD/YEAR PROK 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NlER 

DISTRICT CLERK 

900005 

SIMS CTILYSSA 

901784 

SHERIFF 

900019 

JP PCTll1 

JP PCT#l 

JP PCTfll 

JP PCTl!l 

JP PCT#l 

JP PCT#l 

JP PCT!l1 

JP PCT!fl 

JP PC'l'll1 

JP PC'l'll1 

JP PC'l'll  

JP PC'l'!fl 

JP PC'l'!t1 

JP PCT!t1 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCTll1 

JP PCTl1 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND Nl\ME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 09 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE/5-30-17/CVlSBOl 

2017 09 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 010-103-101 DENTAL INS/CK#2510 

2017 09 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BONDS 5/28-31/17 

2017 09 010-202-201 CHILD SAFETY RESTR 010-103-101 5/17 RPT SSB 

2017 09 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT FINE 

2017 09 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT FEES OFFICE 

2017 09 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 5/17 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 

2017 09 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 

2017 09 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 

2017 09 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 5/17 RPT COURTHOUSE SECUR 

2017 09 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 S/17 RPT CHSJP 

2017 09 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TFC 

2017 09 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 5/17 RPT PC30 

2017 09 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 5/17 RPT IND 

2017 09 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 09 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT STF 

2017 09 010-202-315 JUROR RllIMBURSKMEN 010-103-101 5/17 RPT JUROR REIMBURSEH 

2017 09 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 

2017 09 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 5/17 RPT FTA 

2017 09 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 

2017 09 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT 010-103-101 5/17 RPT JS 

2017 09 olo-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 

llMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

268.00 06/06/17 PST 

268.00 93233 

102.01 06/07/17 PST 

102.01 93234 

270.00 06/07/17 PST 

270.00 93235 

42.50 06/07/17 PST 

3,320.45 06/07/17 PST 

1,476.16 06/07/17 PST 

212.97 06/07/17 PST 

46.99 06/07/17 PST 

23.20 06/07/17 PST 

159.73 06/07/17 PST 

53.25 06/07/17 PST 

157.49 06/07/17 PST 

1,228.35 06/07/17 PST 

36.00 06/07/17 PST 

2,130.10 06/07/17 PST 

1,443.23 06/07/17 PST 

212.97 06/07/17 PST 

238.02 06/07/17 PST 

441.82 06/07/17 PST 

46.9� 06/07/17 PST 

319.47 06/07/17 PST 

106.52 06/07/17 PST 
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06/09/17 . 15,22 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 16 
RECHIPT llA'.lES PRII'I 05 /22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RECEIPT ll PROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTDiG PERIOD/YRAR. FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

ALI. RECEIP'lS REQUl!STED 
VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 

AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

JP PC'T#1 

JP PC'T#1 

JP PC'T#1 

.9c00054 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTl!2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTl/2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCTil2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTil2 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT#2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT#2 

JP PC'T#2 

2017 09 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 

2017 09 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 

2017 09 010-202-238 TRUJINCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TRUANCY PRBVENTI 

2017 09 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT FINE 

2017 09 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT FEES OFFICE 

2017 09 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 5/17 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 

2017 09 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT MC-COUNTY 

2017 09 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 

2017 09 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 5/17 RFT COURT HOUSE SECU 

2017 09 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 5/17 RPT CHS.JP 

2017 09 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TFC 

2017 09 010-202-211 P RIVATE COLr.ECTION 010-103-101 5/17 RPT PC30 

2017 09 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAl SERVIC 010-103-101 5/17 RPT IND 

2017 09 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 09 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT STF 

2017 09 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 5/17 RPT JUROR REIMB!JRSEM 

2017 09 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 

2017 09 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 5/17 RPT FTA 

2017 09 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 5/17 RPT MC-STATE 

2017 09 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TP-STATE 

2017 09 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 5/17 RPT JS 

2017 09 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 09 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 

2017 09 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 

2017 09 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 

4.37 06/07/17 PST 

60.00 06/07/17 PST 

85.72 06/07/17 PST 

11.i846 _30 93236 

979.80 06/07/17 PST 

442.91 06/07/17 PST 

46.20 06/07/17 PST 

104.00 06/07/17 PST 

4.11 06/07/17 PST 

34.66 06/07/17 PST 

11.55 06/07/17 PST 

30.68 06/07/17 PST 

212.54 06/07/17 PST 

30.00 06/07/17 PST 

462.13 06/07/17 PST 

216.75 06/07/17 PST 

46.20 06/07/17 PST 

57.77 06/07/17 PST 

120.00 06/07/17 PST 

104.00 06/07/17 PST 

4.11 06/07/17 PST 

69.31 06/07/17 PST 

23.11 06/07/17 PST 

.63 06/07/17 PST 

50.00 06/07/17 PST 

20.44 06/07/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTHlO PAGE 1 7 G6/.<J9/l 7 , 15, 22 
RECEIPT DATBS PROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RE<EIPT � FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQU1!S7BD 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 

900055 

JP PCT!l3 

JP PCTl!3 

JP PCT!l3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCTfl3 

JP PCTfl3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCT#3 

JP PCT#3 

JP PCTll3 

JP PCTil3 

JP PCTil3 

JP PCTil3 

JP PCTil3 

JP PCTil3 

JP PCT#3 

900018 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2017 09 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RP'!' 

2017 09 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

FINE 

FEES OFFICE 

2017 09 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 5/17 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 

2017 G9 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP GlG-103-101 5/17 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 

2017 09 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT Gl2-103-101 5/17 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 

2017 09 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 5/17 RPT CHSJP 

2017 09 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TFC 

2017 09 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLr.ECTION 010-103-101 5/17 RPT PC3G 

2017 09 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 5/17 RPT IND 

2017 09 010-202-216 C CC-01/04 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 

2017 09 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT STF 

2017 09 010-202-315 .JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 5/17 RPT JURY REIMBURSEME 

2017 09 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 

2017 09 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010�103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-340-401 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 030-340-409 FEES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

FTA 

JS 

INDIGENT DEFEl'ISE 

MOVING VIOLATION 

CIVIL JP CRT - B 

TRUANCY PREVENTI 

COUNTY FINE 

FEES OFFICE COUN 

FEES OFFICE C OUN 

I.Ari LIBRARY 

CA 

3,070.90 93237 

1,211.60 06/07/17 PST 

442.Bl 06/07/17 PST 

45.63 06/07/17 PST 

2.74 06/07/17 PST 

34.22 06/07/17 PST 

11.41 06/07/17 PST 

31.53 06/07/17 PST 

97.04 06/07/17 PST 

12.00 06/07/17 PST 

456.22 06/07/17 PST 

205.67 06/07/17 PST 

45.63 06/07/17 PST 

54.28 06/07/17 PST 

30.00 06/07/17 PST 

68.44 06/07/17 PST 

22.BO 06/07/17 PST 

.60 06/07/17 PST 

20.00 06/07/17 PST 

19.88 06/07/17 PST 

2,812.50 93238 

7,381.20 06/07/17 PST 

8,373.85 06/07/17 PST 

45.00 06/07/17 PST 

210.00 06/07/17 PST 

491.25 06/07/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RC Tl 0 0 PAGE 1il 06/09/ 17 ' 15022 
RECEIPT DATES FROK 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RHCl!IPI' Nl PRCM 00000 ro 99999 POSTilfG PKRIOD/YBAR PROK 00/0000 ro 99/9999 

ALI. RECEIPTS REQIJBS'l'I 
VENDOR NAME 

AND NUMBER 

COONTY CLERK 

COONTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COONTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

OFFSET POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD llIDIBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT !!ATE RECEIPT 

2017 09 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 5/17 RP'l' REC MGMT �PRES 

2017 09 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 5/17 RPT RM 

2017 09 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 5/17 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 

2017 09 027-340-400 .JURY FllES 027-103-101 5 /17 RPT JURY 

2017 09 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 5/17 RPT CVRPT 

2017 09 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 5 /17 RPT ISTCO 

2017 09 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 5/1 7  RPT BCS 

2017 09 010-202-326 MARRIAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT MLS 

2017 09 010-202-232 JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CVJF 

2017 09 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT CVJSF 

2017 09 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWllRD 

2017 09 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FllND[EM 010-103-101 5/17 RPT EMS 

2017 09 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 5/17 RPT JRF 

2017 09 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 5/17 RPT ARST 

2017 09 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-103-101 5/ 17 RPT CRJF 

2017 09 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 5/17 RPT TP STATE 

2017 09 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 5/17 RPT JS 

2017 09 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 5 /17 RPT INUIGKNT CRIM/AT 

2017 09 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 

2017 09 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 5/17 RPT LA/CT.GUARD.FUND 

2017 09 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 5 /17 RPT TFCC 

2017 09 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-lOl-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

2017 09 010-202-302 crvIL-CO.CRT.-EFF( 010-103-101 5/17 RPT 

SHERRIFF'S FEES 

SEPTIC TANK STAT 

CITY ARREST FEES 

MOVING VIOLATION 

DRUG COURT COST 

CIVIL COUNTY CCU 

60.00 06/07/ 17 PST 

2,853.69 06/07/17 PST 

77.95 06/ 07/17 PST 

79.96 06/ 07/17 PST 

25.00 Oo/07/17 PST 

2,950.00 06/07/17 PST 

66.60 06/07/17 PST 

210.00 06/07/17 PST 

240.00 06/07/17 PST 

252.00 06/07/17 PST 

1,658.71 06/ 07/17 PST 

166.04 06/07/17 PST 

79.96 06/07/ 17 PST 

100.02 06/ 07/ 17 PST 

297.28 06 /07/ 17 PST 

43.SB 06/07/ 17 PST 

84.00 06/07/ 17 PST 

724.00 06/07/ 17 PST 

39-98 06/07/ 17 PST 

B0.00 06/07/ 17 PST 

79.96 06/07/ 17 PST 

100.00 06/07/ 17 PST 

B0.00 06/07/ 17 PST 

200.00 06/07/ 17 PST 

1.42 06/07/17 PST 

442.00 06/07/17 PST 

130.00 06/07/17 PST 
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06/09/17 ' 15' 22 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT10() PAGE 19 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RBCBIPT BUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTIKG PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCBIPTS REQUESTJ 
VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 

11ND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FtJND Nl!Mll ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECll IPT 

900017 

FOBP 

900021 

2017 09 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS/R22115 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 09 065-310-101 REVENUE FROM STATE 065-103-101 ACH CHILTON CDBG GRANT 

900022 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 09 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-1()1 5/17 INTER ADOLT PRO INTllRE 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 oa 027-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 027-103-101 5/17 INTER JURY INTEREST 

FIRST STATB BANK OF CENTR 2017 08 045-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 045-103-101 5/17 INTER FMLR INTEREST 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 2017 08 062-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 5/17 INTER I & S 1998 INTER 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 08 OB0-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS OS0-103-101 5/17 INTER CLEARING INTERES 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 2017 08 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-103-101 5/17 INTER PAYROLL CL INTER 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 2017 08 088-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 088-103-101 5/17 INTER PERM SCH INTERES 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 09 110-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-103-101 5/17 INTER JUV PROB INTERES 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 09 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 5/17 INTER JV SUP/RST INTER 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 09 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 115-103-101 5/17 INTER JUV STATS TJPC A 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 09 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 5/17 INTER JUV STATS TITLE 

FIRST STATS BANK OF CENTR 2017 09 118-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 118-103-101 5/17 INTER JUV STATS PLACEM 

900065 

KOSTIHA JOAN 

901598 

SHERIFF 

900019 

MILAM COUNTY 

9DI159 

2017 09 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATI 010-103-101 TRAINING REFUND-CK121 

2017 09 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL FEES-5/28-31/17 

2017 10 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 CAMERON FEES 6/5-9/17 

27,623-45 93239 

20.00 06/07/17 PST 

20-DO 93240 

6,600.00 06/07/17 PST 

6,600-00 93241 

30.61 06/0B/17 PST 

3.24 06/08/17 PST 

374.42 06/08/17 PST 

114.94 06/0B/17 PST 

1,452.28 06/08/17 PST 

32.17 06/0B/17 PST 

93.30 06/08/17 PST 

137.11 06/0B/17 PST 

5.62 06/08/17 PST 

28.22 06/0B/17 PST 

28.22 06/08/17 PST 

28.23 06/0B/17 PST 

2,328-36 93242 

66.3() 06/08/17 PST 

93243 

232.00 06/0B/17 PST 

232_00 93244 

65.00 06/0B/17 PST 

65_00 93245 
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D6/rf9/17· 15022 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT DATES PROM 05/22/2017 TO 06/09/2017 RECEIPT HCftBERS l'ROft 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQClSTED 

RCT100 PAGE 20 
POSTilG PERIOD/YBAR FROM 00/llOOO TO 99/9999 

VBNOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

BRAZOS VALLEY COUNCIL OF 

901258 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 10 110-330-447 REVENUE FROM BVCAS 110-103-101 REIMB/EVALS&DRG TEST 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 

TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1,000.00 06/08/17 PST 

1,000.IJO 93246 

461,063.29 




